Dla	ease print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)	58	F	Approved OND No. 2000 000
†	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of 3. E	mergency Response Phone	4. Manifest Tracking Nu	
	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Generator's Name and Mailing Address	erator's Site Address (if different t	01269 hen mailing address)	3334 UUK
	PPG INDUSTRIES 440 College PARK OR	PPG INDUS		INGNAUE
	Generator's Phone:	Jersey	MINT	77905
	6. Transporter 1 Company Name S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC.		U.S. EPAID Number	778
	7. Transporter 2 Company Name		U.S. EPA ID Number	110
	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	nie i mare.	U.S. EPA ID Number	
	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Extrite of Rennsyl var 730 Volve 150 mg Extrite of Rennsyl var Facility's Phone:		PAD QO	154045
	9a. HM 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, and Packing Group (if any))	10. Containers No. Type	11. Total 12. Unit Quantity Wt./Vol.	13. Waste Codes
%	VIRP, NA3CB2 HAZARDONS WASTE LIQUIDS N/	0	824	pro
GENERATOR	1 9 PGITT (DODT) ERG #171	171	520 63	
GEN	2 1 2			
	3,			
7	4.			
	6.			
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 422 6017	CROUND	VATOR	
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information H193 503 EPA FETCH ROMUM CONTR	THE GHOUND	GIF	=107/ @DA
	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fu	# 1128	TRUCK !	166 ME THEST
	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgm I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator	international and national government of Consent.	mental regulations. If export ship	ment and I am the Primary
	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature		pilerajor) is tide.	Month Day Year
<u></u>	16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from U.S.	Port of entry/exit:		101 08 15
NT.		Date leaving U.S.:		
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Signature	000	Des D	Month Day Year
NSP(Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature	Rondores	Dulh on	O/ 08 /9 Month Day Year
E.				
Î	18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type	Residue	Partial Rejection	Full Rejection
		Manifest Reference Number:).
Ĕ	18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	Mannest Reference Number.	U.S. EPA ID Number	
FACI	Facility's Phone:			Variation of the same
ATED	18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)		107	Month Day. Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and	1 recycling systems)	1.	
i I	1 HO70 2.		4.	The state of the s
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest en Printed/Typed Name Signature.	- Contract		Month Day Year
ļ	Amanda tridgen il	Imanda	Pardon	01 10819
EPA	A Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.		ECICNATED FACIL	ITY TO CENEDATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, D D 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47265

TIME IN 11:46AM

DATE IN 1-08-2019

TIME OUT 1:02PM

DATE OUT 1-08-2019

TRUCK ID 237

COMMODITY -HAZ. /RES. WASTE

75440 1b GROSS

33180 1b TARE

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

PPG INDUSTRIES

42260 15 NET

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

21.13 TONS

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285 NJR000076158



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699934JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

DIA	and write on the a Course designed for use on a like (42 a the later use it is)	48100			
T _*	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1 of 3. Emer	rgency Response Phone	4. Manifest Tracking	orm Approved. OMB No. Number	
П	WASTE MANIFEST ACTO COMPANY OF THE WASTE MANIFEST ACTOR COMPANY	2 434 451	0126	99937 J	JK
П	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address PPC_IAVINUSTRIES Generator	or's Site Address (if different th	an mailing address)		
П	1 4HO COLLEGE FARK DR	CHAPEL AV	10, 42c	-INDEN AU	10
Н	1 1	SITE 107	NTO	7206	
П		ERSOY (1	U.S. EPA ID Number	7207	
Ш	S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC. 7. Transporter 2 Company Name		NJD07162	29978	
П	7. Haisporter 2 Company Name		U.S. EPA ID Number		
П	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address		U.S. EPA ID Number		
П	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address ENVIRITE OF PENNSYLVANIA 730 VOGEL SONG Rd.	info N Con	10 -		,
П			, NAD	00 154	04
П	ON THE POT PARTY OF THE PARTY O	6 90 U 10. Containers.			
П	9a. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, and Packing Group (if any))	No. Type	11. Total 12. Ur Quantity Wt./Vo	13 Waste Lond	es
<u>k</u>	X RQ IVA 3082, HAZARDOUS WASTE Liquid, N.O.S. (Chromium), 9,		654	10/1/2	
\X	X Liquid N.O.S. (Chromium) 9.	101 1	5373 G	-	-
GENERATOR	2. PG TIT, (0007), ERG #171	0///	22/2 0	45	-
ဗြ	100000				
П	3.				
П	3.				
П			٠		
	4.				
П					1
П	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information		1		
П	A 193503 FPA/CLE/ Chromium CON	TAMINATED	1 GROUND	DWATCR	
П	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information A 193503 FPA/CLE/ Chromium Con TV-23 TVOCK# 1128	UNAMIDS (SITE 10	7)	centel
Ш	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully ar	nd accurately described above	by the proper shipping na	me: and are classified, pack	aged.
П	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable inter Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment.	national and national governm	ental regulations. If export	shipment and I am the Prim	nary
П	I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262,27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature	(b) (if I am a small quantity ger	nerator) is true.		
I Į	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Superinted/Typed Name Superinted/Typed Name Superinted/Typed Name			Month Day	Year
근	16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from U.S.	Port of entry/exit:		10110	7119
TRANSPORTER INT'L	Transporter signature (for exports only):	Date leaving U.S.:			
買	17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Signature	0	7	Month Day	Year
딦	Theodore Smith SR 18	endore hi	with I	10/10	9/10
Z AN	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature			Month Day	Year
Ė	18. Discrepancy				
IT	18a Discrepancy Indication Space	7			
	Quantity Type	_l Reśidue	Partial Rejection	Full Rej	ection
_	Ma 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	nifest Reference Number:	II O CDA ID N Lette		
텇	Too. Allemate Facility (of Generator)		U.S. EPA ID Number	1	
FAC	Facility's Phone:		1		
	18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)			Month Day	/ Year
S	19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recy	voling avertoma)			1
DESIGNATED FACILITY	1. 1 2. 3.	omig ayatatlaj	4.		
	1070				
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except Printed/Typed Name Signature	t as noted in Item 18a	0	Month D	Ve
1	Amanda Kridaren 1	moins	la Mo	Month Day	Year
EPA	Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.	NI WORL	SIGNATED FAC	CILITY TO CENE	DATOR

Ą.

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, PA 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47320

TIME IN 12:18PM DATE IN 1-09-2019

TIME OUT 1:51PM DATE OUT -1-09-2019

TRUCK ID 237

COMMODITY - HAZ./RES. WASTE

PPG INDUSTRIES

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR000076158

83554/81285

84302/84235

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

20.30 TONS

33120 1b TARE

40600 1b NET

73720 lb GROSS



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA, 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699937JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

			- Allies A					=	
		1110111	3 3						
Ple	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)	2. Page 1 of 3. Emer	gency Response	Phone	4. Manifest		Approved. C	OMB No. 2	2050-0039
1	WASTE MANIFEST 1. Generator in Number 158		2434				993	8 JJ	IK
	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Industries	S Inc. Generato	Chape	if different that	an mailing addre	ss)	Non.	AUP	Ç
П	440 CONCESC PLYK DR.		te 10	7		J- 7.1	Charle &	,	
	Generator's Phone	1 7	ersey	City	U.S. EPAID	07	305		
	6. Transporter 1 Company Name S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC.			0		Number 071629			
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Name				U.S. EPA ID I		310		
Н	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	Donne II	1001	- N	U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
П		remogno	/Wriga	JUC				7//	ا بير
	YORK, PA 17404 Rd				PAC) OIC	154	OT	>
Ш	Facility's Phone: 9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Numb	ber,	10. Contain	ers	11. Total	12. Unit			
	HM and Packing Group (if any))		No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	13. W	aste Codes	
원	X RQ, NA 3082, Hazardous C n.o.s (chromium), 9, PGIII, A	muste liquid		TT	est	1	CON		
GENERATOR	1.0.5(Chromium)19,16111,14	ادا على ال	- (• •	5,000	Gals			
띨	2.						- manufacture -		-1
П	Ž.					-			
	3.								
П									
П	4.							:	
-									
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1) A 193503EPA/(C E) Chroy	i i i o o o	ala la	01200	ted	GRI	ndu	2000	<u></u>
Ш	Site 107 31820165 -	miorn W	WCCV	II i can	100			~ .	
	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of	f this consignment are fully a	2080	crihed above	by the proper sh	(10-	ense#	ified packs	100
	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the atta	according to applicable inter	mational and natio						U
П	I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name			I quantity ger	nerator) is true.		Month	n Day	Year
ļ	Fuis Metto on kelet of 1	086-1-	-				101	3 =	119
F	16. International Shipments Import to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of ent						
-	Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials		Date leavir	ig U.S.:					
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	Signature	11	11	/ //		Month	14	Year
ANSF	Transporter 2 Printed Typed Name	Signature	Aby	pr	ondhe		Month	0 9 Day	Year
R	lo p								1
1	18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type				Darkel Dar			75.05.0	
Ш	Quantity	-	Residue		Partial Rej	ection		Full Reje	ction
≥	18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	Ma	anifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	man		
믕	400								
問別	Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)						Monti	h Day	Year
NAT NAT									
DESIGNATED FACILITY	Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste 1. 2.	treatment, disposal, and recy	ycling systems)		4.				-
	H070							Ξ	
	20. Designaled Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials co Printed/Typed Name	overed by the manifest excep Signature	ot as noted in Item	18a	^		Month	n Day	Year
1	Amanda Pridas	20 1	Ima	ndl	1 Pai	dose	$m \Omega $	100	119
EPA	Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.		30000	DI	ESIGNATE	D FACI	LITY TO	GENEF	RATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK

PHONE (717) 846-1900 YORK, D D 17404

TICKET NUMBER 47325

TIME OUT 2:36PM TIME IN 1:02PM DATE OUT 1-09-2019

DATE IN 1-09-2019

TRUCK ID 205

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

64640 1b GROSS

PPG INDUSTRIES

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR@@@@76158

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

15.91 TONS

83554/81285



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699938JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Ple	ase print or type.	4.0		1470	166	9	7	Forr	n Approved	. OMB No.	2050-003
\uparrow	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number N J R 0 0 0 0	2. Page 1	of 3. Emerge	ncy Respons	e Phone	4. Manifest		umber		BF
	44 Mc		45		Site Address	(if different the	an mailing addres	den Av			2.3
	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam Allstate Power V 7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	/ac					U.S. EPAID N U.S. EPAID N	0038	1204	7	
	8. Designated Facility Name and Envirite of Penns 730 Vogelsong from York Facility's Phone: 717.8	sylvania Road	17404				U.S. EPAID N		5404	5	
		on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Cla	ass, ID Number,	-	10. Conta	iners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Code	es .
GENERATOR -	¹ RQ, NA3082 9,	2 Hazardous Waste Liquid I PGIII	NOS (Chromium		501	K	4500	gals	D007		
GEN	2.	401									
	3.						70 (9				3
	4.	Super .							i i		
1	ERG#171	>E>) Chromium Contaminated R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the	33540 N	nt are fully and	accurately de	escribed above	275 <i>q</i> 574 H	ipping name	e, and are clas	sified, pack	aged.
	Exporter, I certify that the c	ded, and are in all respects in proper condition contents of this consignment conform to the term imization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27 and Name.	ns of the attached EPA Ackn (a) (if I am a large quantity g	owledgment of	Consent.			If export sh	ipment and I	nth Day	
INT'L *	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	Export from	m U.S.	Port of ea			1	- 0	10	119
	17. Transporter Acknowledgment	t of Receipt of Materials		2	Date leav	ring U.S.:				,	
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nan Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Nan	les Roa		Signature	4	6 mm	7	,,,	Mon	10	Year
TRAN	£	ne		Signature					Mor	ith Day	Year
1	18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	Quantity	Туре		Residue est Referenc	a Number	Partial Reje	ection	[Full Rej	ection
DESIGNATED FACILITY	18b. Alternate Facility (or General Facility's Phone:	ator)		·	oot Hojordiio	o Humbon.	U.S. EPAID N	lumber			į.
IGNATED	18c. Signature of Alternate Facili	ity (or Generator) anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazar	druis wasta treatment disco	neal and requel	na cycteme				Mo	nth Day	Year
- DESI	110 10	2.	3				4.				é í
EP#	Printed/Typed Name	r Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous Previous editions are obsolete.		Signature	s noted in Ite	m 18a MdU	DESIGNAT	elge		nth Day	Year 7 9

1

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK

PHONE (717) 846-1900 YORK, PA 17404

TICKET NUMBER 47219

TIME IN 1:46PM

DATE IN 1-07-2019

TIME OUT 2:55PM

TRUCK ID 8113

DATE OUT 1-07-2019

COMMODITY - HAZ./RES. WASTE

71640 1b GROSS

33540 1b NET 38100 15 TARE

PPG INDUSTRIES

16.77 TONS

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285

84302/84235

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR000076158



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

ľ

Manifest: 006088041GBF

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Ple	ase print or type.		14	1430		g + .	*			OMB No. 205	0-003
1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number N J R 0 0 0 0 7	6158	1	Emergency Response	57	4. Manifest 1	308	804	0) GB	F
	44	PG Industries IO College Park Drive Conroeville Pa	151		enerator's Site Address 18 Cha Jersey	apel Ave	an mailing addres 2. & 20 Line U.S. EPAID N	len Av		107 7305	a F
П	Allstate Power V			11 13					1204	7	
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam			7.		· ·	U.S. EPAID N	_	1207		_
П							1				
П	8. Designated Facility Name an						U.S. EPA ID N				
Ш	Envirite of Penn 730 Vogelsong i	sylvania Road					PADO	101	5404	5	
Ш	York	Pa	17404				ř				
Ш		46-1900	15.11		1000						
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description HM and Packing Group (if a	ion (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class any))	, ID Number,		10. Conta No.	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. V	Vaste Codes	
GENERATOR	RQ, NA308:	2 Hazardous Waste Liquid No PGIII	OS (Chi	romium)	1	TT	3200	9	0007		
誾	2.								:		
9										-	_
П	3.				-	-					
П	J										
4											
Ш	4.	¥									
П								10.00			_
П	: 14. Special Handling Instruction	ne and Additional Information									
П		->E>) Chromium Contaminated	Groundy	vater Site 10	7					€,,	
i _y i	ERG#171						~ 1 -	00.1	0 .	T.	
1.		<u> </u>			<i>i-</i>		261	1001	102		
П		DR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the course, and are in all respects in proper condition for									,
Ш		contents of this consignment conform to the terms of immization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a)				all quantity de	nerator) is true				
Ш	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Tv	roed Name		Signat	ire.	q			Mont		Year
1	Les Su Must	40 on penant 1	FPI	16-15	1				0	04	19
F	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S							
	Transporter signature (for expo 17. Transporter Acknowledgmen				Date leav	ring U.S.:					
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nar			Signat	ıre				Mont	h Day	Year
04	Corman	Mungula			De	_			10	104	9
AK	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	ime J		Signat	ure /)				Mont	h Day	Year
E	19 Dingrapangu				U					لمسلم	
Î	18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ace	7_ /	<u> </u>						7	
Ш	Treat Discrepancy marganest open	Quantity L	Type		Residue		Partial Reje	ection	L	_ Full Rejection	1
Ļ	401 411 5 471 / . 0	y '\			Manifest Reference	e Númber:	110 == 115 11				
븝	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener	rator)					U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
FS	Facility's Phone:				***		1				
DESIGNATED FACILITY	18c. Signature of Alternate Facil	ility (or Generator)					20		Mon	th Day	Year
3NA			- 0				(N)				
SS	19. Hazardous Waste Report M	lanagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardo	us waste trea	atment, disposal, a	nd recycling systems)		4.				_
0	HODO			J.							
	20. Designated Facility Owner of	or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous ma	aterials cover	red by the manifes	except as noted in Ite	m 18a	140				
	Printed/Typed Name	d- 0		Signat			1.0		Mon	th Day	Year
+	F 0700 00/F	arria triagen			Um	rouna	UXOU	LOLO	V-10	10411	4
EPA	N Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Id. 4108	Previous editions are obsolete APV J	ob# R	RH100493			DESIGNA"	TED FA	CILITYTO	GENERA'	TOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, D D 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47171

TIME IN 12:57PM

DATE IN 1-04-2019

TIME OUT 1:57PM

DATE OUT 1-04-2019

TRUCK ID 1

COMMODITY - HAZ. /RES. WASTE

49540 1b GROSS

22840 15 TARE

26700 15 NET

PPG INDUSTRIES

13.35 TONS

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285

84302/84235

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR000076158

CUSTOMER COPY



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will. be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 006088040GBF

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

	-			*			I ONL	<u> </u>			a	ISSUE T	
Plea	_	int or type.					9000	0	1		Approved. C	MB No. 2	2050-0039
1		FORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	Generator ID Number	0000076		2. Page 1 of 3.	Emergency Respons	4515	20.50	Tracking Nur	er was same.	G	BF∖
П		enerator's Name and Mailin	ng Address	R000076	158]	Ger	nerator's Site Address	(if different t			3042	G	ום
		PF 44 Mc	PG Industries 0 College Park Dr pnroeville 4-325-5070	ive Pa	1514	45		pel Ave	e. & 20 Lin			107 7305	
Ш		ansporter 1 Company Nam							U.S. EPA ID	Number			
П		Ilstate Power V								00381	2047		
Ш	7. Tra	ansporter 2 Company Nam	ie						U.S. EPA ID	Number			4
П	8 De	esignated Facility Name an	nd Site Address	12)	0 0	E.F. SHILT			U.S. EPA ID	Number			
	7: Y	nvirite of Penn 30 Vogelsong I ork ty's Phone: 717.8	sylvania Road	Pa 17	404					01015	54045	5	-
	9a. HM		on (including Proper Shipping N	lame, Hazard Class, ID	Number,		10. Conta	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. W	aste Codes	;
را ا	A	1. RQ. NA308:	2 Hazardous Was	te Liquid NOS	S (Chro	omium)	1 200		EST		007		
GENERATOR	X	9,	PG				DON	T	4500	9	W.		, su
嵩		2.								Ų	-		4
9													-
П	_	3.					_	-		-	-		•
Ш				A									:1
, to		4.											
П	2						→ !,						-1.
	1. A ER 15.	A193503EPA / (L G#171 GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/placa Exporter, I certify that the	ns and Additional Information >E>) Chromium Co PR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereb and and are in all respects in contents of this consignment co imization statement identified in	y declare that the conte proper condition for train enform to the terms of the	ents of this on ensport accorne attached	consignment are fi ding to applicable EPA Acknowledg	ully and accurately de international and nat ment of Consent.	scribed abovional govern	mental regulations	hipping name,	and are classi	fied, packa	iged,
J		rator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty		1 40 01 11 202.21(a) (iii	a A	Signatu		an quantity:g	choratory is true.		Month	Day	Year
+	4	march M	weo on D	ehalt	d P	16	1				101	10-1	15
E	A. C.	temational Shipments	Import to U.S.			Export from U.S.	Port of er	•				- 10	
1	-	sporter signature (for expor ransporter Acknowledgmen				-ui	Date leav	ing U.S.:					
TRANSPORTER	Trans	porter 1 Printed/Typed Na sporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	do la Roc	ia		Signatu		46	my		Month Month	104	Year
TR												1	
1		screpancy Discrepancy Indication Spa	200									1.	
	70a. L	Discrepancy indication Spi	ace Quantity		Туре		Residue	40	Partial Re	jection	1.5	Full Reje	ction
7	1887	Alternate Facility (or General	rator)				Manifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID	Number			
点	100.0	acting (or General	latory						0.0. LIA ID	Mannoei			
FACIL	Facilit	ty's Phone:	HOUSE .						=				
DESIGNATED	18c. §	Signature of Alternate Faci	lity (or Generator)		1			PC	pople	. 12	Monti	n Day	Year
SIGN	10. H	azardous Waste Report M	anagement Method Codes (i.e.	, codes for hazardous	waste treatn	nent, disposal, an	d recycling systems)						
DE	1	ALTERNATION OF THE PERSON OF T	2.		1,110	3.			4.				. 15
1	20.0	ustranta a Farata O	Operator Operator	day of harmonia	data da	I bu the die W. C		40-		4*			
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Asignated Facility Owner of Managed Name	or Operator: Certification of rece	eipt of nazardous mater	nais covered	I by the manifest Signatu		m 18a		- W	Month	n Day	Year '
1			ano	la Price	dar	7	amou	mal	A KA	da	- 171	M8	19
EP/	Form	n 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17)	Previous editions are obse	olete.	7	14.00.409	0 1 00	- 020	DESIGN/	ATED FAC	ILITY TO	GENE	RATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK PHONE (717) 846-1900 YORK, PA 17404

TICKET NUMBER 47269

TIME IN 11:50AM DATE IN 1-08-2019

DATE OUT 1-08-2019

TIME OUT 1:32PM

TRUCK ID 12

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

PPG INDUSTRIES

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR000076158

CUSTOMER COPY

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285

84302/84235

14.75 TONS

29500 1b NET

38120 15 TARE

67620 1b GROSS



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 006088042GBF

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

	7	199	771	1.5					
Ple	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number 2. Page 1	of 3. Emer	rgency Response	e Phone	4. Manifest	Form Tracking Nu	Approved.	OMB No.	2050-003
IT	WASTE MANIFEST NROOM 16 US		-434-			269	992	2 1	JK
Ш	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address				nan mailing addre		Arm	13	
П	General Phone Municol Ville PK 15146	Si	107		- ,		34.	G	
П	Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Name	Je	rsen (Sity	W) 073	Number			1
Ш	S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC.		,		N.JD)71 62 9	976		
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Name				U.S. EPA ID I				
П	Designated Facility Name and Site Address	4			U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Envirte of Rennsylvan 130 Kyllsons Re Facility's Phone: 101 PA 17404 1710846-1900	14			PAD	01013	4041		
П	Facility's Phone: York PA 17404 (717)546-1900								
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, and Packing Group (if any))		10. Contai	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Code	s
원 년	* (Chromin) 9, PGTT (DOT) ERG #/71			TY	5475	0	100	,	
GENERATOR	1 (Chromin) 9, PGTT (BOT) ERG #/71				3746	6			
SEN SEN	2.								
П									
П	3.								
Ш									
И	4.								
Ш									
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information		. ,	1	1	7 44	,000	65 G	250
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. 93533EPH / L.E. Chrom. un Contamina (Tou CL Honor of this consignment) 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment	2d 61	foundn	orter	(Sta 10	7)		0.00	-st=
Н	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment	ent are fully a	nd accurately do	coribad abov	o by the proper of	Truck	and are also	read pools	625
	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to ap Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Ackn	plicable inte	mational and nat) pp				-9,
П	I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity g			all quantity ge	enerator) is true.		Mon	oth Dov	Voor
U	ferior trues on behalf of 816	Signature	0				Mor	th Day	Year
I.L	16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from	m U.S.	Port of er					,,,,,,	
-	Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials	_	Date leav	ing U.S.:		/			
TRANSPORTER		Signature		1	//.		Mon	th Day	Year
NSP(Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	9ignature		-/2	42		Mef	th Day	Wear
TRA									1
1	18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space								
Ш	18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type	L	Residue		Partial Re	ection .	L	Full Reje	ection
-	18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	Ma	anifest Reference	e Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	dumbor			
등	Too. Alternate Facility (or Generator)				0.5, EFA1D1	Adilioei			
NA P	Facility's Phone:						Lu		
DESIGNATED FACILITY	18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)						Mo	nth Day	Year
SIGN	19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, dispo	sal, and rec	ycling systems)						
ä	1 HO 70 2 3	i.			4.				
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the materials		ot as noted in Iter	m 18a					
	Printed/Typed Name.	Signature	()m	and	an Po	inla	- Mor	nth Day	Year
EP/	A Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.		WHI	RATICA	ESIGNATE	DEACH	LITY TO	GENE	DATOE

4 1

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47221

TIME IN 1:47PM

DATE IN 1-07-2019

TIME OUT 3:05PM

DATE OUT 1-07-2019

TRUCK ID 250

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

78900 1b GROSS

34900 15 TARE 44000 1b NET

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

PPG INDUSTRIES

22.00 TONS

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR@@@076158

83554/81285 84302/84235



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699922JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Right K Site

WASTERMANEST Somewhat Share of Share the members share of Share the members of the share of Share the share the members of the share of Share the share the members of the share of Share the share	Ple	ease	e print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)		1901			n Approved.	OMB No.	2050-0039
Generator's Size Address Size Address (officered this maining actings) His Contractor's Promit Annual Address List Rev. Rev. Rev. Contractor's Promit Annual Address List Rev. Rev. S. The Applithing a 200 km lead file of the Contractor's Promit Annual Address S. The Applithing and Size Address S. The Applithing and S. The Applithing	1		WASTE MANIFEST NJR 000 075 158	112-434	.4515	~ 01	269	1992	4 J	JK
Contaction From Service Part Pa	П	5.	i, Generator's Name and Mailing Address Gen	erator's Site Addres	s (if different t	nan mailing addre	ss)	P.		
Contaction From Service Part Pa	П		440 Gillese Park De	Sit 107	INVI OF	CO LANG	2014	8		
B. Transporter 1 Company Name S. J. PRANSPORTATION CO., INC. 7. Transporter 2 Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environmental Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environmental Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environmental Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environmental Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environmental Company Name 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 11. Total 12. Limit 13. Wester Codes 14. Special Handing Instructions and Additional Information 14. A Special Handing Instructions and Additional Information 15. GENERATOR SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the company of a special point in the facility of the control and tested placeaches, are are in all respects in proper condition for transport according in applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipping name, and see classified, packaged, mental and table deplaceaches, are are in all respects in proper condition for transport according in applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipping name, and see classified, packaged, mental and additional and national governmental regulations. If export shipping name, and see classified, packaged, mental and table deplaceaches, are are in all respects in proper condition for transport according in applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipping name, and see classified in a transport shipping name, and see classified. 15. GENERATOR SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the company to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipping name, and see classified in a constitution of the shipping that the company to t	П	G	Generator's Phone M move ville M 15/46 (724)325-5070	Hrsch (ty W	J 07301	1. A. Salania			
S. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	П	6.	5. Transporter 1 Company Name	*		U.S. EPA ID	Number			DI.
8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Environce Services S	П	7.			_			976		
9 99. U.S. COT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, No. Type Quantity WLVol. 13. Waste Codes He Hazard Class, ID Number, No. Type Quantity WLVol. 13. Waste Codes WLVol. 14. Special Hardling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1736 83 E PH / L.E. Chromium 9 PGTII QDV1 ERG 177 14. Special Hardling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1736 83 E PH / L.E. Chromium Contact Info	П					1				
9 99. U.S. COT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, No. Type Quantity WLVol. 13. Waste Codes He Hazard Class, ID Number, No. Type Quantity WLVol. 13. Waste Codes WLVol. 14. Special Hardling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1736 83 E PH / L.E. Chromium 9 PGTII QDV1 ERG 177 14. Special Hardling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1736 83 E PH / L.E. Chromium Contact Info		8.	S. Designated Facility Name and Site Address Enviring of Ponkylania To	7 (
8 90 U.S. OOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, No. Type Quantity WLVol. 13. Waste Codes No. Type Quantity WLVol. 14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1936 03 E PH / L.E.J. (http://www.no.co.nterp.instructions.com/documents/pictures/pi	Ш		?30 Vosels-ns KC	01/ 10 A		PN	Dol	0154	ON	
Had and Packing Group (if artify) Major M	П	Fa					_			
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1, A 1936 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1936 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St.	Ш				1	1		13.	Waste Code	es
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1, A 1936 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1936 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St. 167) 1. A 1962 3 EPP) (L.E.) (Mom.ivn. Co.Hamina Rd. Shumluaths (St.	2	{	Y RQ. NA3082 Heza dus waste liquids Nues.		494	25+	_	2007		
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1, A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. Shumluaths (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J. (S.E. Iso) 1. A 1936 3 EPH/(L.E.J. (Nom.iv.n. Co.Hamino. Pc.J.	TVO	ا إ	(Chromium) a potte (Ant) (RG17)		1,	5229	Ø	Contraction of the Contraction o		
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placerobde, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport excording to applicable Informational and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter Information 15. December 15. Dece			2.							
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. A 1936 of EPH/ (L.E.) (Mismires Contaminated Enumerator Contaminated Enumerator Contaminated Con	ا	2								
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. AI 93603 EPF) (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) TIL #1249 At AP662 T (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) 15. GENERATOR'SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the waster minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Port of entrylexit: Transporter signature (for exports only): Transporter J Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Manifest Reference Number:	П	-	3.		+		1			
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. AI 93603 EPF) (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) TIL #1249 At AP662 T (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) 15. GENERATOR'SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the waster minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Port of entrylexit: Transporter signature (for exports only): Transporter J Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Manifest Reference Number:	П									
14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1. AI 93603 EPF) (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) TIL #1249 At AP662 T (L.E.) (horn.vn. Contamina PC Soundarth (S.b. 107) 15. GENERATOR'SOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the waster minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 16. International Shipments Import to U.S. Port of entrylexit: Transporter signature (for exports only): Transporter J Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Manifest Reference Number:	211	-	4		-					
15. GENERATOR S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 16. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for exports only): Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter J Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Manifest Reference Number:	Ш									1.
15. GENERATOR S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 16. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for exports only): Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter J Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Manifest Reference Number:	Ш		A Consist than the last votions and Additional Information							
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. Lertify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name	Ш		1. A19360) EPA/(L.L) Chamin Contaminated	Sunda	4.101	157				
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the wester minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year Signature Month Day Year 18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection	Ш			ording thoi	Ex / 2.5	107	1.12	21	211	20
marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. Consent Co	П	15		ully and accurately d	escribed abov	e hy the proper st	ninning name	and are class	sified nack	aged
Certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Congressor's Printed/Typed Name			marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable	international and na						,
16. International Shipments	П		I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generate	or) or (b) (if! am a sm	nall quantity ge	enerator) is true.				
Transporter signature (for exports only): Export from U.S. Export from U.S. Date leaving U.S.:		, Ge		A					2156	11.0
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Signature Signature Signature Month Day Year Month Day Year Month Day Year Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection	Ē	16	o. International Shipments	Port of e	ntry/exit:				110*	117
18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number:	_	_	Transporter signature (for exports only):							
18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number:	I H	i 1/ Tra		е //				- Mor	ith Day	Year
18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number:	Ode	<u>}</u>		14	111	1		1/	18	19
18. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number:	NA	ira	ransporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	re				Mor	ith Day	Year
Manifest Reference Number:	1	_	8. Discrepancy							-
	П	18	8a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type	Residue		Partial Re	jection	[Full Rej	ection
	$\ $			Manifest Reference	o Number				1	
Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)	<u> </u> ≥	18	8b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	Marinest Neteron	o Number.	U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Month Day Yea 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)	2		77.1.0	1		Ť				
19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)		18						Mo	nth Day	Year
19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)	TAN	L								
1. 2. 3. 4.	FSE	19 1.	Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and	d recycling systems)		14				
H670		1	H070							
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a		_			em 18a					V
Printed/Typed Name Signature Month Day Year		1.21	Time or typed iname Signatur	12	11/			Mo	ntn Day	Year / 9
EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.	EP	A Fo	orm 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.	77	0	ESIGNATE	D FAC	ILITY TO	GENE	RATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK

PHONE (717) 846-1900 YORK, PA

17404

TICKET NUMBER 47274

TIME IN 1:50PM DATE IN 1-08-2019

TIME OUT 3:08PM DATE OUT 1-08-2019

TRUCK ID 250 COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

PPG INDUSTRIES

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

NJR000076158

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

21.63 TONS

43260 1b NET

34920 1b TARE

78180 15 GROSS

83554/81285



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699924JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

		MENOR	7 -1	•					
Plea	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number	2. Page 1 of 3. Emerg	jency Response	e Phone	4. Manifest	Tracking No			
П	WASTE MANIFEST NUR COO 076 158	1 41	2-434	4515	0 1 an mailing addre	269	1992	5 J.	<u>JK</u>
Ш	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address PAG Individues	Generato	rs Site Address	(if different tha	an mailing addre	26	indin	An.	1
П	440 Callege Park Dr.		Sih	No.	Ave d	<i>VQ</i> = 3		eret t	-
Н	Generator's Phone: Monfac VIIIL PA 15111 7	2435 25020	11/5	in Cit	U.S. EPAID	0 .	05		15
П	S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC.					71629	976		
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Name				U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
П	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address	Mashivania	Tw		U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
	730, vgk 326 of d	U	.		PAI) (J	1015	404	15
	Facility's Phone: 34 6 19 60				1				
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Numbe and Packing Group (if any))	r, ·	10. Contai No.	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. \	Vaste Code	S
8	(Chromium), 9 PETTT RO (2017)	2,0,0		-/	£24		0007		
RAT	(Chromium) 9 PETTI RO (2017)	IRC 7	I	1/4	5089	Gals			
GENERATOR	2.						- 4		
Ĭ									
Ш	3.								
П									
Н	4.	-							
П									>
	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information	1 1	1 1	, ,					
П	1. 1995 03EPA (LE) Chromium Contamin Tokt 1200 dest APG62J Jot	iateo Grown	र्वद्यक्तिक	Ish to	nJ	i .			
П	Trk#1200 Nest AP662J Jd#	TVZED				4	6	UIK	5
Н	 GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of the marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport ac 	ccording to applicable intere	national and nat						
П	Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attact I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a la			all quantity ger	erator) is true.				
	Generator's/Offeror's Printed Typed Name 16. International Shipments	Signature Signature	1				Mon	th Day	Year
I'F	16. Infernational Shipmen Is Import to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of er	ntry/exit:					11/
-	Transporter signature (for exports only): 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials		Date leav	ing U.S.:			-		
TRANSPORTER	Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	Signature	1	.1	,		Mont	h Day	Year
NSP(Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	Signature	19	<u>ED</u>			Mon	h Day	1/9 Year
₹ A									1
1	18. Discrepancy		¬						
П	18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type	L	Residue		Partial Rej	ection	L	Full Reje	ection
	Alle Allemante Facilità (sè Consente)	Mai	nifest Reference	e Number:	U.C. EDAIDA	li sua la a u			
븑	18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)				U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
P.F.	Facility's Phone:				1		- 1		
AE E	18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)						Mor	ith Day	Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste tree	eatment, disposal, and recy	cling systems)						
ద	1. +0.70	3.			4.		4		
	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered to the control of the contr		t as noted in Ite	m 18a			1		
	Printed/Typed Name	Signature ·	74		Pa	-10	Mon	th Day	Year
EPA	N Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.	- 1 4	WAYA	may	SIGNATE	DEACI	LITY TO	GENE	PATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, PA 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47308

TIME IN 11:11AM

DATE IN 1-09-2019

TIME OUT 12:32PM

DATE OUT 1-09-2019

TRUCK ID 250

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

76120 1b GROSS

PPG INDUSTRIES

34480 15 TARE

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

41640 1b NET

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

20.82 TONS

NJR000076158

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

. 3

Manifest: 012699925JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Die	and print as time (Form decisored for use an alite (42 mitch) to assure the		484	56		F	A	NAL- 0050 000
1	ase print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator ID Number	2. Page 1 of 3. Eme	gency Respons	se Phone	0.4	Tracking Nu		
П	WASTE MANIFEST 5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address) 417 Generate	or's Site Addres	s (if different th	an mailing addre	ee)	9927	
Ш	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address PP6 Industries						Ave E	
П	Generator's Phone: Montovilla PA 15146 7415. Gransporter 1 Company Name	, S.	h 107	4 %	/	1		
П	Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Name	5070 18	Vilos C	try //	U.S. EPAID	Number		
П	S J TRANSPORTATION CO., INC.					071629	976	
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Name				U.S. EPA ID I	Number		
П	Designated Facility Name and Site Address	, ,			U.S. EPA ID	Number		
П	8. Designated Facility Name and Site Address 730 Voge Sung Ra	vania Inc					dans a	
П	Ysile +12 17404				~ /~#!	טוט כ	154 24	5-
П	Facility's Phone: 9a 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number	r	10. Conta	ainere	44 Total	40.1159		
П	9a. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Snipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number and Packing Group (if any))	1,	No.	Туре	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste	Codes
8	VIRA, NA3082 Hazardous waste lig	udinos		11	ESF	ca.	D007	
GENERATOR	(Chromin), 9, POTT (0007) ER	26 KM	l	1/	4200	GAL		
H	2.							
9								
П	3.			_				
Н						1		
Н	4.	<u>.</u>		-		-		
Н	l l'							_
				· .				
П	14. Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 16. APPROPRIES 1. A 193 503 EPA/(L.E) Chron	min Carl	10	1 60	- Sinds	st	107)	
П			TELL VILLY TO	0700	est by ch-E	, 312	- 1716	10. 100
П	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of the		nd accurately d	locaribad abou	by the proper of	inning name	39,99	O CES.
П	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport ac Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attach	ccording to applicable inte	mational and na					
Н	I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a lat	rge quantity generator) or		nall quantity ge	nerator) is true.			
	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Wish Harry ON World OF Pl	Signature	1				Month	Day Year
E	16. International Shipments Import to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of a	entry/exit:			Oi	10 14
INT	Transporter signature (for exports only):			ving U.S.:				
TRANSPORTER	17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Namey	Signature	-/		0		Month	Day Year
Š.	Broback Bacous	1 //	/_	1			1/1	W 119
ZANS	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	Signature. 4	-				Month	Day Year
Ë	18. Discrepancy							
IT	18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Type		Residue		Partial Re	ination	Пе	II Dejection
П	Li Quantity	_	Residue		L Pattial Rej	ecuon	L	III Rejection
-	18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	Ma	anifest Reference	ce Number:	U.S. EPA ID I	Jumber		
등	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				010. 217110	Tallibor		
P.F	Facility's Phone:				1			
ATE	18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)						Month	Day Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste tre	eatment, disposal, and rec	ycling systems)					
出	1. (2.	3.			4.			
1	20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials cove	ered by the manifest excel	nt as noted in the	em 18a				
	Printed/Typed Name	Signature	A TOUGHT III	150	. 0	11.	Month	Day Year
+	I Amanda Priduen		Um	ana	la tru	da	~1011	10119
EP/	Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.			D	ESIGNATE	D FACIL	ITY TO GE	NERATOR

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47377

TIME IN 11:26AM

DATE IN 1-10-2019
DATE OUT 1-10-2019

TIME OUT 12:36PM

TRUCK ID 250

COMMODITY - HAZ./RES. WASTE

69380 1b GROSS

34940 1b TARE

PPG INDUSTRIES

34440 1b NET

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

17.22 TONS

NJR000076158

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699927JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

	ر د د وداده طبقه اسپیاسرد			Marine Services recognision (function)	*		1.00	EP out		n _g ametrologie er	named to the second of the second of	-
			Fit	10	-	-3	A				₩.	
Ple	ase print or type. (Form desi	gned for use on elite (12-p 1. Generator ID Number	itch) typewriter.)	2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency F	Response Phor	ne	4. Manifest		n Approved. umber	OMB No. 2	2050-003
\prod	WASTE MANIFEST	NTENN	D74159					01	269	1993	0 J.	JK
П	5. Generator's Name and Mail	ing Address	CHAIL THIES		Generator's Site	Address (if diff	erent tha	n mailing addre	ss)			
П	0 / UPA	HEAR DEAL I	· ·		18 6	mpel	DIR	163	Undi	en Ave	E	
П	Generator's Phone:	WILL DU IS			Site	107		-		4		1
Н	Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Nat		PCC	325 5070	707	31110	N	U.S. EPA ID	Number			
Ш		ORTATION CO.,	INC.			4	-	1	071629	1078		
П	7. Transporter 2 Company Nar		11491					U.S. EPA ID I		137.0		
П												
	8. Designated Facility Name a	HE SUA Rd	EHR OF PON	MAVJUEN	id th			U.S. EPAID		15401	45	
П		tion (including Proper Shipping	Name, Hazard Class, ID Nu	mber.	10). Containers		11. Total	12. Unit			
П	HM and Packing Group (if	any))		1	N		Гуре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	13.\	Vaste Codes	S
l é	RO NA	1082 A 1 680E	DUS WISTE !	190:00 N.D.	5.	/		2 1/2	10.10	ral		
Į₹	X CHOMINA	9,9, PGAIL E	DAT ERG # 17			' '	T	2000	Bals			
GENERATOR	2.				_	_						
6												
П			r									
П	3.								15	do		
Н												
П	4.					-						
Н			. 3									
-	-		,									
H	14. Special Handling Instruction	EPA/(L.E) ()	CONTRACTOR CON	taming 12	d Crown d	retain	SH	1107 ruck	3	792	046	5
Н			trocking for						_		A	11/42
		1205	191	Cle #	1249		T	ruck	< 1	cens	Ne-TH	
П		OR'S CERTIFICATION: I here arded, and are in all respects i										
П	Exporter, I certify that the	contents of this consignment	conform to the terms of the a	ttached EPA Acknow	ledgment of Cons	ent.				.prilorit dija i		,
П	Generator's/Offeror's Printed/T	nimization statement identified yped Name	III 40 GFR 202.27(a) (II I air		nature	m a smaii qua	nuty gene	erator) is true.		Mon	th Day	Year
↓	L. C. N	HO on hor	WIL 4 YOU!	_ 1	(I)	-					110	76.
INT.	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	idi - o st o	Export from U	J.S. P	ort of entry/exi	it:					
_	Transporter signature (for expo	orts only):				ate leaving U.						
TRANSPORTER	17. Transporter Acknowledgment Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na			Cia	nature //	. ^	-//	9		. Haai	h D	V
띯	Transcapter 17 lines Typed Na	Klein		aly	liature //	1-1)	1/4			· Mont	h Day	Year
NS	Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na			Sig	nature /	101				Mont	h Day	Year
R				1			1				1	1
1	18. Discrepancy							7				
П	18a. Discrepancy Indication Sp	ace Quantity	Тур	е	Resid	lue		Partial Rej	ection		☐Full Reje	ction
Ц					Manifest R	eference Num	her-					
≧	18b. Alternate Facility (or Gene	erator)			Mamootit	olororios riairi	DOI:	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber			
텋	204											
D F	Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Fac	ility (or Congretor)								Mos	th Day	Vana
ME	loo. Oignature or vacamate rac	anty (or denotator)								Mor	th Day	Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. Hazardous Waste Report N	lanagement Method Codes (i.	e., codes for hazardous was	te treatment, disposa	l, and recycling sy	stems)						
岜	1.	2.		3.				4.				
1	HU /											
	20. Designated Facility Owner Printed/Typed Name	or Operator: Certification of re	ceipt of hazardous materials		ifest except as note mature	ed in Item 18a		_		Mon	th Day	Year
	7,521.12.10	amanda	Prido	en I	an	100-	da	Pa	10	16	11/17	
100			The Res 2 of 1 of		1 /1/2 /	1//1///1/	38.1	1/1/1/	11/100	_ IC 9	2 11 3/	117

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK PHONE (717) 846-1900 17404

TICKET NUMBER 47229

TIME IN 1:53PM

TIME OUT 4:08PM

DATE IN 1-07-2019
DATE OUT 1-07-2019

TRUCK ID 205

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

72700 1b GROSS

PPG INDUSTRIES

37920 1b NET 34780 15 TARE

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

18.96 TONS

NJR000076158

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

83554/81285



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699930JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

		-	A	di an	**1	1	3		-
Ple	ase print or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)	IL	8060)		Form	Approved, OMB N	lo. 2050-0039
1	UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number		mergency Respons			Tracking Nu 269		JJK
		g Address PPG Industri College Park DR ROBVILLE PA ISTUL	Ger S	erator's Site Address	if different that	n mailing addre を する MT 0	ss) XV Lv 17305	ICEN AN	
	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam S J TRANSPO	ORTATION CO., INC.				U.S. EPA ID	Number 071629	976	
	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	е				U.S. EPA ID I	Number		
	8. Designated Facility Name and Facility's Phone:	d Site Address ENVIRTE OF 730 VOBELSON YOLK PA 174	PENNSYLV 16, Rol. 104	I aina	ic	U.S. EPAID		54045	
	9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Description HM and Packing Group (if a	on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, iny))	, ID Number,	10. Conta	iners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste Co	odes
GENERATOR -	X CCHromin	082 HAZARDOUS 4 m), 9, PGIII (DOO	UASTE LIQUID 1	105.	TT	85+ 5000	Cals	DOST	
- GENE	2.					50	T. Speech		
	3.								
	4.	¥ 1							
	15. GENERATOR'S/OFFERO marked and labeled/placar Exporter, I certify that the c	R'S CERTIFICATION: Thereby declare that the coded, and are in all respects in proper condition for tontents of this consignment conform to the terms of mization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) bed Name	ontents of this consignment are fi transport according to applicable of the attached EPA Acknowledgi	Illy and accurately de international and na nent of Consent. r) or (b) (if I am a sm	escribed above tional governme	by the proper shental regulations.	icens	and are classified, parment and I am the Pr	J412.H
† INL.Γ	16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of e				0 0	8 19
TRANSPORTER I	Transporter signature (for expor 17. Transporter Acknowledgment Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nan Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Nan 18. Discrepancy	of Receipt of Materials	Signatur Signatur	()	/ing U.S.:	KQ		Month D	ay Year ay Year
	18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ce Quantity	Туре	Residue		Partial Rej	ection	Full R	tejection
ACILITY	18b. Alternate Facility (or General	ator)		Manifest Reference	e Number:	. U.S. EPA ID N	lumber		
DESIGNATED FACILITY	Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facili							Month D	Day Year
- DESIC	19. Hazardous Waste Report Ma	anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardou	us waste treatment, disposal, and 3.	recycling systems)		4.			
EPA	Printed/Typed Name	r Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous ma	sterials covered by the manifest e		nda	SIGNATE	aloge	Month D	ay Year

YORK CITY INDUSTRIAL PARK YORK, PA 17404

PHONE (717) 846-1900

TICKET NUMBER 47268

TIME IN 11:47AM

TIME OUT 1:25PM

DATE OUT 1-08-2019 DATE IN 1-08-2019

TRUCK ID 205

COMMODITY - HAZ. / RES. WASTE

69620 1b GROSS

PPG INDUSTRIES

34880 1b TARE 34740 15 NET

18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE

SITE 107 JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305

17.37 TONS

83554/81285

WEIGHMASTER# 69054/74590

NJR000076158 84302/84235

CUSTOMER COPY



This certificate is to verify that the wastes specified on the following manifest number

have been properly received at Envirite of Pennsylvania and will be properly managed to meet all local, state and federal standards

Facility: Envirite of Pennsylvania (PAD010154045)

730 Vogelsong Road

York, PA 17404

Phone: 1-800-592-5489

Fax: 1-800-592-5329

Generator: PPG INDUSTRIES (NJR 000 076 158)

Manifest: 012699931JJK

I certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.



ase print or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewr	itor.)	3:57330					Approved.	OMB No. 2
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number ML) no 007 6 154	2. F	age 1 of 3. Emer	711-1912 111-1112	4513°	01	Tracking Nu 687	797	4 JJ
5. Generator's Name and Malli	ORIVE A 15146	Shara 2	\$ 1	or's São Address S RIVEY CIT	AVE ST		ess)		
Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Nan	3-4552 ATTN:RICHARD FE	Turbindi A	Mague	-		U.S. EPA ID			
S J TRANSPORTAL						U.S EPAID	71 6 29976	5	
7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	10 E	10				1	Number		
8. Designated Facility Name are 1000 SAFFIELD AN JERSEY CITY, NJ 0	PENUE 17305				•	U.S. EPA ID NJ D98	Number 1660931	1	
Facility's Phone: 732-23		10 In Number		10, Conta	lnom.	l di san	T 40 Mark		
9a 9b. U.S. DOT Descripti HM and Packing Group (If a	on (including Proper Shipping Name, Haza any))	rd Class, ID Number,	1	No.	Туре	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13.)	Naste Codes
	ARDOLO WASTE LEGISTO, N.O.S.	estrone una el se	er i maon	1	π	Kgr	13	5007	
2.	ATV 258								
3	- Company of the second of the								
4.		*	Ñ					i.	
marked and labeled/placa	R'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the reded, and are in all respects in proper conditions the region of this constant conform to the	at the contents of this contition for transport according terms of the attached EP.	g to applicable inter A Acknowledgment	nd accurately de mational and nat of Consent.	ional governi	nental regulations	hipping name s. If export shi	and are clas pment and I a	sified, packag am the Prima
I certify that the waste min	imization statement identified in 40 CFR 26	32.27(a) (if I am a large qu	antity generator) or Signature	(b) (if I am a sm	all quantity ge	enerator) is true.		Mon	th Day
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	01	7.0	Signature					101	
6, International Shipments	Import to U.S		ort from U.S.					101	
Fransporter signature (for expo 7 Transporter Acknowledgmen				Date loav	ing U.S				
ransporter 1 Printed/Typed Na			Signature	ست. بو و دایس		and "		Mon	th Day
ransporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me J		Signatüre					Mon	th Day
8. Discrepancy									
8a. Discrepancy Indication Spi	Quantity	Туре		Residue		Partial Re	ejection		Full Rajec
8b. Alternate Facility (or General	ator)		Ma	nnfest Referenc	e Number.	U.S. EPA ID	Number		
- 10 1 20						T			
acility's Phone: ISc. Signature of Alternate Faci	lity (or Generator)						- 11-1-	Mor	nth Day
9. Hazardous Waste Report M	anagement Method Codes (I.e., codes for I	nazardous waste treatmen	t, disposal, and rec	yding systems)					
H010	2		3.			4.			
O Designated Facility Ourse	r Operator: Certification of receipt of hazar	dous materials covered by	the manifest excee	ot as noted in its	m 16a		ii.	337-	
o, Designated Faculty Owner or vinted/Typed Name	operator, commonger or recorpt of tracer	And Hemiles county n	Signature	Jan 175,000 Et 100				Mor	ith Day
ale Ste Mar	OF THE LINE PORTS	0 M200							



4.10万万万元

UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST			2 Page 1 of	380	ency Respon	no Dhono	I Manife	st Tracking &	rf Approved	. OIND ITO	_
Variable Committee of the Committee of t	NJR000076158		2.1 age 1 or		412-434		0	168		75 J	J
5. Generator's Namo and Molla							then mailing add	1888)			_
440 COLLEGE PAR MONROEVILLE, P			2.1	7 18	CHAPEL SEY CIT	AVE., SI Y. NI OZ	TE 107				
Generator's Phone: 732-23	3-4552 ATTN: RICHARI	O FEINBERG	k.								
6. Transporter 1 Company Nam	18		-	4			U.S. EPA IC	Number		-	_
S I TRANSPORTAT							NUCO.	7161997	S		
7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	0						U.S. EPA ID	Number			_
8. Designated Facility.Name and	d Site Address						U.S. EPA ID	Number			_
SOO GARFIELD AV JERSEY CITY, NJ O								9660931	1		
Facility's Phone: 732-231							1				
	on (including Proper Shipping Name,	, Hazard Class, ID Number	r,		10. Conta	inera	11. Total	12. Unit	40.1	W-4-0-4	_
HM and Packing Group (if a	ny)) Modus wasts, (Journ), 19	A contract to			No	Туре	Quantity	Wt/Vol	13.	Wasta Code	4
2.		OB (ORONIUM)	9, 26 11 (02	10.74	3	रर	3700	1225	0007		Title or
2.	1-11			-			-		- 4		_
	758	2		1					_		_
3.				\dashv		-	 	\vdash			_
4.				_			<u></u>				
1											
					00		1	1 1			
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decide	are that the contents of this	s consignment a	re fully and	accurately de	scribed above	e by the nonce of	inning name	and are ele-	A.V	
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decial ed, and are in all respects in proper intents of this consignment conform	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the sitache	s consignment as cording to applica	re fully and able internal	accurately de donal and nati	onal governm	nental regulations.	ilipping name, If export ship	and are class ment and te	Mad nacks	
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deck ed, and are in all respects in proper intents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Ci and Name	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment as cording to applica ad EPA Acknowle ge quantity gener	re fully and able internal	accurately de donal and nati	onal governm	nental regulations.	illpping name, If export ship	and are class	ified, packas in the Prima	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the coll certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this coneignment conformization statement identified in 40 Cl	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment as cording to applica ed EPA Acknowle ge quantity gener Signi	re fully and able internat edgment of (rator) or (b)	accurately de donal and nati	onal governm	nental regulations.	lpping namé, If export ship	oment and I a	ified, packas in the Prima	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deck ed, and are in all respects in proper intents of this coneignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Cl di Name	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	s consignment as cording to applica ed EPA Acknowle ge quantity gener Signi	re fully and able internal adgment of i rator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nati	onal governm	nental regulations.	ipping name, třexportahip	oment and I a	ified, packa in the Primar in Day	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper notents of this coneignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cl id Name	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	s consignment a cording to applica of EPA Acknowle ge quantity gener Signi	re fully and able internal adgment of i rator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nati Consent (if I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	ipping name, If export ship	oment and I a	ified, packa in the Primar in Day	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of the property of the prop	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper nitents of this coneignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Clot Name in the interest in the	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	s consignment a cording to applica of EPA Acknowle ge quantity gener Signi	re fully and able internated adgment of trator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nate Consent (if I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	lipping namé, if export ship	Mont	ified, packagen the Primar	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper notents of this coneignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cl and Name Import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internation adgment of rator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nate Consent (if I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	ipping name, if export ship	oment and I a	ified, packagen the Primar	ged ry
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the coloretify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Shinted/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper notents of this coneignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cl and Name Import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	s consignment as cording to applicate de EPA Acknowle ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S	re fully and able internation adgment of rator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nate Consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leavin	onal governm	nental regulations.	lioping name, M'export ship	Mont	n the Primar	9ed
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Pransporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper notents of this coneignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cl and Name Import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internation adgment of rator) or (b) ature	accurately de donal and nate Consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leavin	onal governm	nental regulations.	liping namé, if export ship	Month	n the Primar	9ed
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internated grant of (a factor) or (b) sture	accurately de donal and nell Consent (If I am a sma Port of ent Date leavin	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ship	Month	Day)
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter Libraried/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only):	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a leng	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internated grant of (a factor) or (b) sture	accurately de donal and nate Consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leavin	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ship	Month	n the Primar	99d,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment o Fransporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internated generator) or (b) sture sture sture sture R. S.	accurately de donal and nell Consent (If I am a sma Port of ent Date leavin	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day)
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1.Brinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Discrepancy Indication Space	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	a consignment as coording to applied BPA Acknowled BPA Acknowled ge quantity general Signal Export from U.S. Signa	re fully and able internated generator) or (b) sture sture sture sture R. S.	accurately de donal and nelle Consent (If I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day	99d,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Beinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	a consignment as consignment as consignment as consignment as depth Acknowled ge quantity generally signs as a consignment as	re fully and able internated generator) or (b) sture sture sture sture R. S.	accurately de donal and nelle Consent (If I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day	99d,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Fransporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name Printed/Typed Name Printed/Typed Nam	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Clot of Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Cuantity Quantity	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	a consignment as consignment as consignment as consignment as depth Acknowled ge quantity generally signs as a consignment as	re fully and able internated generator) or (b) sture sture sture sture R. S.	accurately de donal and nelle Consent (If I am a sma	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Local	ged,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Beinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Alternate Facility (or Generato 18. Signature of Alternate Facility 18. Signature of Alternate Facility	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Cuantity (or Generator)	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment as cording to applied to appli	re fully and able internated generator of (a) sture st	eccurately de donal and nelle Consent (ff am a sma Port of ent) Date leaving the standard of t	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Day Full Reject	ged,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1. Beinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Alternate Facility (or Generato 18. Signature of Alternate Facility 18. Signature of Alternate Facility	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conform itzation statement identified in 40 Clot of Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Cuantity Quantity	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment as cording to applied to appli	re fully and able internated generator of (a) sture st	eccurately de donal and nelle Consent (ff am a sma Port of ent) Date leaving the standard of t	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Day	ged.
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Fransporter 1. Brinted/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18. Discrepancy 18. Signature of Alternate Facility 18. Signature of Alternate Facility 18. Signature of Alternate Facility 18. Reserve of Alternate Facility	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Clot of Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Countity (or Generator) germent Method Codes (i.e., codes 2.	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larger Type	s consignment as cording to applied to appli	re fully and able internated generator of (a) sture sture R. Manife	accurately de donal and nelle consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leaving assistance) as Reference	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Day	ged,
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR merked and labeled/plecards Exporter, I certify that the co- I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Fransporter 1. Beinted/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy 8a. Discrepancy 8b. Alternate Facility (or Generator actility's Phone. 8c. Signature of Alternate Facility 9. Hazardous Waste Report Mana 10. Designated Facility Owner or O. Designated Facility Owner or O.	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Cloud Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Cuantity (or Generator)	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larger Type	a consignment a cording to applied a EPA Acknowle ge quantity general Signal Signal Signal Signal Signal Signal Signal Acknowledge (Signal Signal Sig	re fully and able internated general of retory or (b) sture S. Manife Manife t except as	accurately de donal and nelle consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leaving assistance) as Reference	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Day Day Day	L L
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy Indication Space 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator acility's Phone. 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility 19. Hazardous Waste Report Mana 19. Hazardous Mana 19. Hazardous Waste Report Mana 19. Hazardous Mana 19. Haza	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decided, and are in all respects in proper ntents of this consignment conformitzation statement identified in 40 Clot of Name import to U.S. only): If Receipt of Materials Countity (or Generator) germent Method Codes (i.e., codes 2.	are that the contents of this condition for transport acc to the terms of the attache FR 262.27(a) (if I am a larger Type	s consignment as cording to applied to appli	re fully and able internated general of retory or (b) sture S. Manife Manife t except as	accurately de donal and nelle consent (if I am a sma Port of ent Date leaving assistance) as Reference	onal governm	nental regulations.	if export ahip	Month	Day Day Day	9ed,

WASTE MANIFEST	Generator ID Number HERDOCKS 76-15-8		2. Page 1 of 3. Ex	nergency Respon	se Phone	4. Manife	at Tracking	rm Approve Number	200
5. Generator's Name and Ma				41/40	4515	U.	T D Q	11.3	fb.
440 COLLEGE PA	A 1990 PEK DRETVE		100	ator's Site Addres	176155-1	MC	ress)		
WIDNIROEVELLE.	PA 15145		1-2	IS CHAPEL	Y, NJ (37)	05			
Generator's Phone: 6. Transporter 1 Company Na	B-452 ATTMERIO	HARD PEINBARG -							
5 I TRANSPORTA			-			U.S. EPAIC			
7. Transporter 2 Company Na						U.S. EPA ID	16 299 . Number	/6	
						U.S. EPARD	Number		
8. Designated Facility Name a	7347					U.S. EPA ID	Number		
SUD GARTELD A	77305	4				Niose	1660033	1	
Facility's Phone:						1			
9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Descripti HM and Packing Group (if	ion (including Proper Shipping	Name, Hazard Class, ID Numbe	١٢,	10. Contai	ners.	11. Total	12. Unit	10	
T Transportation comment		C. NO.S (DODNITUM)	- 47-	No.	Туре	Quantity	WL/Vol,	13.	Waste Co
2.		L. N.C. IDODNOUN)	K =9 STI (3007)	X 1.1	17	10.00		0007	
2.				jė ¹	5. 135			w	
					1.10	61		1.	
4-	V-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	4		3.6	9	201	ψ°		
3. 1 411 20	. See a segge	1 1 6	36" 24"	(C4) =	3 32.9	0.0			
-		8 1 ()			20.45	47°			
4						1	. 3		
			14 8	- :		24	- 1		-
1000	adja 9e vege j	K. m. M			1	2		-	-
14. Special Handling Instructions 15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR	15	dodow that he and a leaf to				7=-			
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of his consignment con	declare that the contents of this roper condition for transport according to the attached	4 CDA Astronological Control	PODRI MIR INTO	ıaı göverilmer	ital regulations. I	oping name, l'export ship	and are class	ifled, pack
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the coll certify that the waste minim	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of this consignment con nization statement identified in	declare that the contents of this roper condition for transport accions to the attacher 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (PODRI MIR INTO	ıaı göverilmer	ital regulations. I	oping name, 1 export ship	and are class ment and I ai	ified, pack
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of this consignment con nization statement identified in	form to the terms of the attacks	4 CDA Astronological Control	PODRI MIR INTO	ıaı göverilmer	ital regulations. I	oping name, 1 export ship	and are class ment and I an Month	n the Prime
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in p ntents of line consignment con nization statement identified in ad Name	form to the terms of the attacks	d EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (PODRI MIR INTO	ıaı göverilmer	ital regulations. I	ping name, P export ship	ment and i ar	n the Prime
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR merked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in p intents of this consignment contization statement identified in all Name	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	oping name,	ment and i ar	n the Prime
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minin Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of this consignment contization statement identified in the Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or e quantity generator) or (of Consent b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	oping name,	ment and i ar	n the Prime
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of this consignment contization statement identified in the Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or e quantity generator) or (of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	r export ship	Monti	n the Prima
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports I7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ransporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in puntents of linis consignment continuities of linis and little of linitiation statement identified in a Name Import to U.S. only): Import to U.S. only):	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or of a quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	oping name,	ment and i ar	n the Prime
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minin Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in puntents of linis consignment continuities of linis and little of linitiation statement identified in a Name Import to U.S. only): Import to U.S. only):	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment to e quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	r export ship	Monti	Day
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in pintents of this consignment conization statement identified in at Name Import to U.S. only: f Receipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or of a quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	r export ship	Month	Day
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in p. ntents of this consignment con itization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPA Acknowledgment or of a quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	of Consent. b) (if I am a small	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	r export ship	Month	Day
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ad, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attached 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPAAcknowledgment or of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry	quantity generation	ital regulations. I	Y export ship	Month	Day
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o fransporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in all Name Import to U.S. only): Greceipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPAAcknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving	quantity general /exit:	ator) is fine.	Y export ship	Month	Day Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in all Name Import to U.S. only): Greceipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPAAcknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is fine.	i export ship	Month	Day Day Day
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space 8b. Alternate Facility (or Generato	"S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ed, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in all Name Import to U.S. only): Greceipt of Materials	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPAAcknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month	Day Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minin Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space 8b. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	'S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ad, and are in all respects in pintents of this consignment conization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials Quantity	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPAAcknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space 8b. Alternate Facility (or Generato	'S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ad, and are in all respects in pintents of this consignment conization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials Quantity	nform to the terms of the attacher.	d EPAAcknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments 17. Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space Bb. Alternate Facility (or Generator acility's Phone: Bc. Signature of Alternate Facility (or	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in proteins of this consignment contization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials Quantity Or Generator)	nform to the terms of the attacher. 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving Residue	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minin Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space 8b. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator 8ch. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	"S CERTIFICATION: I heraby ed, and are in all respects in proteins of this consignment contization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): I Receipt of Materials Quantity Or Generator)	nform to the terms of the attacher. 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large	d EPA Acknowledgment or of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature	Port of entry Date leaving Residue	quantity generative (exit:	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o fransporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space Bb. Alternate Facility (or Generato actility's Phone: 3c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Hazardous Waste Report Market	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ad, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): Guantity Quantity Or Generator) perment Method Codes (i.e., co	nform to the terms of the attached. 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a larger triangled) Type	d EPA Acknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature Manited the state of	Port of entry Date leaving Residue [est Reference Nu	quantity general devices and the second devic	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Full Rejec
15. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 16. International Shipments 17. Transporter signature (for exports 17. Transporter Acknowledgment o Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 8. Discrepancy Ba. Discrepancy Indication Space Bb. Alternate Facility (or Generator acility's Phone: Bc. Signature of Alternate Facility (or	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby ad, and are in all respects in pintents of linis consignment contization statement identified in ad Name Import to U.S. only): Guantity Quantity Or Generator) perment Method Codes (i.e., co	nform to the terms of the attached. 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a larger triangled) Type	d EPA Acknowledgment of equantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S. Signature Signature Manited the state of	Port of entry Date leaving Residue [est Reference Nu	quantity general devices and the second devic	ator) is Irue. Partial Reject	i export ship	Month Month	Day Day Full Rejec

TRANSPORTER'S COPY

Please print or type. (Form designed for use on ellte (12-pitch) typewriter.) TID: 57330 Form Approved, OMB No. 2050-0039 2. Page 1 of 3. Emergency Response Phone UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator IQ Number 4. Manifest Tracking Number 68/ N/R000076158 WASTE MANIFEST 412-434-4515 JJK 5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing address) 440 COLLEGE PARK DRIVE MONROEVILLE, PA 15146 18 CHAPEL AVE., SITE 107 HERSEY CITY, NU 07305 Generator's Phone: 732-233-4552 ATTN: AJCHARD FEINBERG 6. Transporter 1 Company Name U.S. EPA ID Number SI TRANSPORTATION CO, INC. NJD071529878 7. Transporter 2 Company Name U.S. EPA ID Number 8. Designated Pecility Name and Site Address U.S. EPA ID Number 900 GARFIELD AVENUE NJOS#6609311 JERSEY CITY, NU 07305 Facility's Phone: 732-233-4552 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number, 10. Containers 11. Total 12. Unit and Packing Group (if any)) 13. Weste Codes No Туре Quantity Wt./Vol. TAC IN A 1080, HAZARDOLE WASTE, CROLLED, N. D.S. (CHRIDINEDINE), PG TEX (DODE) GENERATOR 12007 T: 1 14 Special Handling Instructions and Additional Information 1 15615 15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export absyment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the weste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true. Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name Day 16 International Shipments Import to U.S. Export from U.S. Port of entry/exit: Transporter signature (for exports only): Date leaving U.S. 17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Signature Day Theod Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 18. Discrepancy 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity Птуре Residue Partial Rejection Full Rejection Manifest Reference Number. 18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) U.S. EPA ID Number Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator) Day 19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems) 20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a Printed/Typed Name Month Day

ERA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete

9 34 14

TRANSPORTER'S COPY

	lesigned for use on elite (12-pitch) typ		ID: 57336	1					OMB No.	2050-00
UNIFORM HAZARDON WASTE MANIFEST	NJ/(000076158		2. Page 1 of 3. Eme	PERMIT	4513°	01	Tracking Nu . 687	79 7	'8 J ,	JK
5. Generator's Name and	ARK DRIVE PA 15146	\$2.78 to \$20/2	1	or's Site Address	NVE. SIT	167	955)			
6. Transporter 1 Company	233-4552 ATTM: RICHARD Name	PETKSENG				U.S. EPA ID	Number		_	
STRANSPORT	ATTON CO, THE					NIDO7	1629976	į		
7. Transporter 2 Company	Name		History			U.S. EPAID	Number			
8. Designated Facility Nam	ES, INC AVENUE					U.S. EPA ID	Number 6609311			
Facility's Phone: 732.	233-455? ription (including Proper Shipping Name, F	lazard Class, ID Number,		10, Contai	ners	11, Total	12. Unif			_
HM and Packing Group	(If any))			No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	13.1	Waste Code	1
X 1- HQ MA3002, R	azarojuji Waste (Bousto, Blo	I HEROVINALI	NG 1.71 (10007)	1	TT	T.	Gal5	0007		
2.	- William								41-1	
4.										
							l -			
dd Consielliandin India	Sons and Additional Information					-	المتبحا			_
marked and labeled/pi Exporter, I certify that t I certify that the waste	ROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar acarded, and are in all respects in proper of the contents of this consignment conform to minimization statement identified in 40 CFI	ondition for transport according to the terms of the attached	ding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment quantity generator) or	national and national of Consent.	onal governme	ental regulations		ment and I a	m the Prima	ry
Generator's/Offeror's Printed	I/Typed Name		Signature					Mont	h Day	Yea
16. International Shipments Transporter signature (for e			Export from U.S.	Port of ent Date leaving						
 Transporter Acknowledge Transporter 1 Printed/Typed 	CONTRACTOR		Signature				2.0	Mont	h Day	Yea
- A	+		l /	- 4.		= ,*	1	1/	1 13.1	1/
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed	Name		Signature		***************************************		4	Mont	h Day	Yea
18. Discrepancy									100	
18a. Discrepancy Indication	Space Quantity	Туре		Residue	100	Partial Rej	ection		Tull Rejec	tion
8b. Alternate Facility (or Ge	nerator)		Ma	nifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber	-		
Fecility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate F	actility (or Generator)							Mon	th Day	Yes
	Management Method Codes (i.e., codes t	or hazardous waste treatm	ent, disposal, and recy	ding systems)			57.			
1. 11076)		3			4,				
	er or Operator: Certification of receipt of ha	zardous materials covered		t as noted in Item	18a					
Printed/Typed Name			Signature 7	1		-		Mont d	h Day	Year

UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	2. Page 1 of 3. En	ergency Response Phor	ne 4. Manifost		7980 JJK
5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address	(1) 2	ator's Site Address (if diff	STIE 107	ss)	
Generator's Phone:	FEINBERG	a plife	اربعين بعطي		4
6. Transporter 1 Company Name			U.S. EPA ID		
7. Transporter 2 Company Name			U.S. EPA ID	162007 Number	6
7. Hansporter 2 Company Name			l	# 1 = =	
Designated Facility Name and Site Address			U.S. EPA ID	Number . 560931	1
Facility's Phone: 737-753-455-2		T		_	
9a. HM 9b. U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Ham) and Packing Group (if any))	azard Class, ID Number,	10. Containers No. 1	ype . Quantity	12. Unit WL/Vol.	13. Waste Codes
X 1. NO MARCHE, HAZARDORIE WARTE, ERGERTO, N.O.	S. (CHRONITUM) 9, PG TTT (D007)	1	11 6/00	G.15	D007
2 56 a 19 and 20 a 20 a 19 a 19 a		7	531 S444	0	
	10 N N N	rem seller	100 to	.5	7 0
3.				47	
		- 4			
U E SA	3.0		5 1 242		
94	5 to \$1	1. Wist V	1 × 13 +		14 h 35 h
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper or Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFF	ondition for transport according to applicable in the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgme	emational and national g nt of Consent.	overnmental regulations	ipping name . If export sh	e, and are classified, packaged, ipment and I am the Primary
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name	Signature	(b) (in an a one q			Month Day Yea
16. International Shipments	Export from U.S.	Port of entry/ext	The second secon	*	
17 Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Materials	. F	7 (85	Scales of Ass.	100	Month Day Yes
Transporter 1 Prinled/Typed Name	Signature	1.452	1		Month Day Yea
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	, Signature		7 3	3. ·	Month Day Yes
18. Discrepancy		<u> </u>	# 07.9		خليلخ
18a. Discrepancy Indication Space Quantity		Residue	Partial Re	ection	Full Rejection
18b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Manifest Reference Num	U.S. EPA ID I	Number	
		4	891		1.500 × X
Facility's Phone:				' '	Month Day Yes
18c. Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)	20124		0.79		1 1
19. Hazardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes	for hazardous waste treatment, disposal, and n	ecycling systems)			
1. 2.	3	\$ E		ä	
20. Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of ha	azerdous materials covered by the manifest exc	ept as noted in Item 18a		7 A.	7 y = e1 (5)
Printed/Typed Name	Signature	VY	J.E. 1		Month Day Yea
Gins Wuldery's no behalf of	PYG K	mondo	, a		101 24 115

ase print or type. (Form desi	igned for use on elite (12-pi	tch) typewriter.)	TID: 57330						. OMB No.	2050-0
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST		12.2	2. Page 1 of 3. E	mergency Respons	Phone	4. Manifest	fracking Nu 687	797	'9 J	JK
5. Generator's Name and Mei	NK DRIVE	935 mag 10		rator's Site Address	1 PA A STORE AT	Mark and	is)			
Generator's Phone: 732-23	3-4552 ATTN:RECH	ARD FEINBERG		CERT	100				8 "	4
6. Transporter 1 Company Na	me			The same	211	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber 162997(
7. Transporter 2 Company Na						U.S. EPA ID N	-			ins:
7. Harisporter 2 Company Ha	me T,						*%			
8. Designated Facility Name a	VENUE 17305	×				U.S. EPAID N	lumber \$50931	a de la composição de l		5. B
Facility's Phone: 732-23				4		4			w	-
90.		Name, Hazard Class, ID Number	er,	10. Contai		11. Total Quantity	12, Unit Wt./Vol.	13.	Waste Cod	99
7 107	7.1	D. N.O.S. (CHROMEUM)	8 60 FTT (D/87)	No.	туре	Quantity	771.701.	2002	·	1
2.		IV, N. S. S. TILLING P. LINES	V. 1 G 1 4.1	1	TI		145	0007	#1/2mm	
A	4	, He 6				1000	- 50	- 22		
2.	770-						II ITA I			-
			9	RC K	199	man jen	. 4		les recovered	100
3. 1		at a series		* 3	Titalia.		100		* NE	
3. H (87) 27	4	245.4	enlary.		- 37 3	17.0	- 2			
IM.				1000			× .			
4.	7		20.156	8 4 18	ni ig		· · · · · · · · ·	9		
10.00	100 Lanes a		J		7.00	المحولان	a - 1	100	manufact amount of the first	-
14. Special Handling Instruction	1406		W Tax	1.15		A 25 Mag	935			1 2 2 2
15. GENERATOR'S/OFFER	OR'S CERTIFICATION: I here	by declare that the contents of to proper condition for transport a	his consignment are fu	ly and accurately de	scribed above	by the proper sh	ipping name	, and are cla	ssified, pack	caged,
Exporter, I certify that the I certify that the waste mi	contents of this consignment on minization statement identified	onform to the terms of the attac in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a la	hed EPA Acknowledgm arge quantity generator	ent of Consent. or (b) (if I am a sma	2.1	18 20 E	. 1812 -	Мо		è
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/T	yped Name		Signature		***			Ţ	112	7
16. International Shipmenta Transporter signature (for exp 17. Transporter Acknowledgme		" = 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	Export from U.S.	Port of en Date leavi			Arr as		- 4	
Transporter 1 Printed/Typed No		- 1 T	Signature	- Jak 3	as or		J. 6	Moi	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
7.			8	in Const	6 Tay States	No. 160			1 19	
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed N	ame		Signature			r g	, K.	Мо	nth Day	L
18. Discrepancy			1.3	1 3 5	Cra E.	2, 2	-	- 1		
18a. Discrepancy Indication Sp	Quantity	Туре		Residue	e,	Partial Rej	ection	12.	Full Rej	ection
18b. Alternate Facility (or Gene	erator)			Manifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPAID N	lumber	-		
100. Allomato i Bolly (or Cont			e			3.88	10.50			- 7
Facility's Phone:			e an easter		en 🖖	17		3	0 e	
18c. Signature of Alternate Fac	ility (or Generator)	N	= 8	11 (60)		. 19/A	ž* ;	Mo	onth Da	
19. Hazardous Waste Report N	Management Method Codes (i.e.	., codes for hazardous waste tr	eatment, disposal, and	recycling systems)	٠	- 12				Ŷ
1	2.	2	3.	4	11	971		á.	5 - (* *	,
The Carlot of th	or Operator: Certification of rec	eipt of hazardous materials cov	ered by the manifest e		n 18a		783	Mo	nth Day	, <u>Y</u>
Printed/Typed Name	Mes on Beh	at of PPE	aguatur	In Sy	7-	68 <u>.</u>	150	- 17	7 2	ili.

UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	NJR000076155		1.60	nergency Respon	F. High 5-17		st Tracking N	7700	3 11
5. Generator's Name and Mali			Gener	ator's Site Addres			St. Att. St. 1	130	<u>3 JJ</u>
440 COLLEGE PAI	EX DRIVE			18 CHAPEL IERSEY CIT	NAME OF STREET		.000)		
MONROEVELLE, A				ERSEY CIT	1, NJ 07	05			
Generator's Phone: 732-23	3-4552 ATTN:RICHARD	FELMSERG		- 10					
6. Transporter 1 Company Nam						U.S. EPA IC	Number -		
7. Transporter 2 Company Nan		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					7162997	6	
r. Hansporter 2 Company Han	10					U.S. EPA ID	Number		
8. Designated Facility Name an			· · · · · ·			U.S. EPA ID	Number		
900 GARFIELD AV	ENUE						1 560935	1	
PERSENCITY, NU O									
Facility's Phone: 732-73									
	on (including Proper Shipping Name, H	lazard Class, ID Number	r,	10. Conta	Iners	11. Total	12. Unit	40.00	
				No.	, Type	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	13. Wa	ste Codes
1. N.L. N.A. SERIER, 8023	MODUS WASTE, LTCHIER, N.O.	S. ICHRUMETEM)	a, revitt (dout)		1. 11. 11.	1200	1 1	D007	
A				1	ा	الداللسايين	(**/·)		
							 		
F									
					ļļ.		1 1		
3.							1		
									1
ŀ		9.00	5)				1 1	4 11-4-	
4.							\vdash		
				1					
on solonia (21 5 'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare	that the contents of this	s consignment are fully a		odbod obom	but he more sele	lanta a name	1 1 10	d. package
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleaard Exporter, I certify that the coll certify that the waste minim	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare soft, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR	that the contents of this indition for transport eco	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable intend DEPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or	nd accurately des	cribed above mal governm	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifie ment and I am t	he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim enterstor's/Offeror's Printed/Type	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare soft, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR	that the contents of the indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a	nd accurately des	cribed above mail governm	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	1 1 10	d, packaged he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim cenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ad, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	that the contents of the indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Inte ed EPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or Signature	nd accurately des metional and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small	cribed above mal governm I quantity gen	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifie ment and I am t Month	he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/pleacard Exporter, I certify that the color of the certify that the waste minim certerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only):	that the contents of the indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable intend EPA Acknowledgment as quantity generator) or Signature	nd accurately des	cribed above onal governm I quantity gen y/exit:	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifie ment and I am t Month	he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minimagenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): f Receipt of Materials	that the contents of the indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Inter- de EPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (fil am a small	cribed above onal governm I quantity gen y/exit:	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifie ment and I am t Month	he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments reansporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 282.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Inte ed EPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifie ment and I am t Month	he Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments reansporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare set, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): [Receipt of Materials	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 282.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable interest at EPA Acknowledgment se quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (fil am a small	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lanta a name	and are classifierment and I am to	Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare set, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): [Receipt of Materials	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 282.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Inter- de EPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lantas name	and are classifie ment and I am to Month	Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments reansporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment o ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare set, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): [Receipt of Materials	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 282.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable interest at EPA Acknowledgment se quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations.	lantas name	and are classifierment and I am to	Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the con I certify that the waste minim serierator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or transporter 1 Printed/Typed Name anaporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare sed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only):	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable interest at EPA Acknowledgment se quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, If export ship	and are classifierment and I am to	Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collection of Locatify that the waste minimal tenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy labeled to Space 1. Discrepancy Indication Space 1.	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR at Name Import to U.S. only):	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 282.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable interest at EPA Acknowledgment se quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above onal government of quantity gen grantity grantity grantity	by the proper shi ental regulations.	pping name, If export ship	Month Month	Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the con I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare sed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only):	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entre Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, If export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collection of I certify that the waste minimized certification of the waste market waste minimized certified cert	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim serierator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name of the printed/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entre Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the collectify that the waste minim serierator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name of the printed/Typed Name	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to lization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a larg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entre Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments fransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ansporter 2 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy a. Discrepancy b. Alternate Facility (or Generator)	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to hization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a large	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entre Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim generator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments 'ransporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment of ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 19. Discrepancy 19. Discrepancy 19. Alternate Facility (or Generate Cility's Phone:	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to hization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	is that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a large	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable interest and EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Signature	nd accurately des mational and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entre Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment o ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 1. Signature of Alternate Facility 1. Signature of Alterna	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if i am a farg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable intended EPA Acknowledgment are quentity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Mai	nd accurately des restional and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr. Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment o ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 1. Signature of Alternate Facility 1. Signature of Alterna	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to hization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if i am a farg	s consignment are fully a coording to applicable intended EPA Acknowledgment are quentity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Mai	nd accurately des restional and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr. Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true Partial Reject U.S. EPA ID Nu	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment o ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 1. Signature of Alternate Facility 1. Signature of Alterna	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to ization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials Quantify Quantify Generator)	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if i am a farg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable nite and EPA Acknowledgment ge quantity generator) or Signature Signature Signature Martin	nd accurately des restional and natio of Consent. (b) (if I am a small Port of entr. Date leavin	cribed above anal government I quantity gen y/ax/it: g U.S.	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Discrepancy 18. Cility's Phone: C. Signature of Alternate Facility 19. Hazardous Waste Report Mana Designated Facility Owner or O	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to ization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials Quantify Quantify Quantif	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a farg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Interest of EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Manuel Manu	nd accurately des mational and natic of Consent. (b) (if I am a small port of entry Date leaving	cribed above onal government of quantity general government of quantity general government of quantity general government of quantity gov	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true Partial Reject U.S. EPA ID Nu	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/plecard Exporter, I certify that the co I certify that the waste minim senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Type 6. International Shipments Transporter signature (for exports 7. Transporter Acknowledgment or ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name 1. Discrepancy 1. Discrepancy 1. Discrepancy 1. Discrepancy 1. Alternate Facility (or Generato Cility's Phone: C. Signature of Alternate Facility 1. Hazardous Waste Report Mana	'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare ed, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform to inization statement identified in 40 CFR and Name Import to U.S. only): Receipt of Materials	that the contents of this indition for transport eco the terms of the attache 262.27(a) (if I am a farg	s consignment are fully a cording to applicable Interest of EPA Acknowledgment are quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S Signature Manuel Manu	nd accurately des mational and natic of Consent. (b) (if I am a small port of entropate leaving the state of	cribed above onal government of quantity general government of quantity general government of quantity general government of quantity gov	by the proper shi ental regulations. erator) is true Partial Reject U.S. EPA ID Nu	pping name, if export ship	Month Month	Day Day Day Day

se print or type (Form de	signed for use on ellte (12-pitch) typewriter.	TIO 57					Approved, OMB N	lo. 205
UNIFORM HAZARDOU WASTE MANIFEST		2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency Resp	oonse Phone	4. Manifest	Tracking Nu	7984	JJK
5. Generalor's Name and M	alling Address		Generator's Site Add	ress (if different to AVE , N. 1073	E107	259)		
Generator's Phone: 7 32-4	283-4552 ATTN:RICHARD FEIN	NEAG	- F		U.S. EPA ID	Number		
5. Transporter 1 Company N					1 1000	1529976		
. Transporter 2 Company N			n=		U.S. EPAID			
B. Designated Facility Name					U.S. EPA ID		17 1/11	
9(X) (ERSAY CITY, N	07305			Α	NUDS:	16603311 /		
	ription (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Ci	lass, ID Number,		ontainers	11. Total	12/Unit WL/Vol.	13. Waste C	odes
HM and Packing Group	(fary)) ZARDOUS WASTE STOLLE N.O.S. (CH	SOATION S SETTION	No (37)	Туре	Quantity	2	0007	T
X	ZORRONUS WHO IS NOT SERVICE TO SE		12	20TT	E di	(* 5		****
2,		2				1		+
3.	***************************************							Ţ
		<u> </u>	_				•	+
4				£		-		+
marked and labeled lab	ROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the	for transport according to appl	Cable International an	G LIBROLISH GOAGHII	re by the proper s	shipping name, s. If export ship	end are classified, p oment and I am the I	ackage nmary
Francisco I amillio that i	the contents of this consignment conform to the terminimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.2	ms of the attached EPA Acknow 7(a) (if I am a large quantity ge	nerator) or (b) (if i am			1.		
Senerator's/Offeror's Printed		Si Si	gnature				Month	Day
6. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	Export from	u.š Port	of entry/exit.	-			-
Fransporter signature (for e	xports only).			leaving U.S				
7. Transporter Acknowledge ransporter 1 Prigted/Typed	nent of Receipt of Materials	Sig	gnature,	Zi.	75.	11	Month	ay
Thunders	9 - F - 40		TAKER	Made	Buch	7 -2		5
ransporter 2 Printed/Typed	Name	Si	gnature			J.	Month	Day
8. Discrepancy 8a. Discrepancy Indication	Space Quantity	Туре	Residue		Pertial R	ejection	Full	Reject
	: 1	Ŋ.	Manifest Refe	erence Number.				
8b. Alternate Facility (or G	enerator)				U.S. EPAID	Number		
acility's Phone. 8c. Signature of Alternate i	2/10	WAT HE					Month	Day
9. Hazardous Waste Repo	rt Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazz	ardous waste treetment, dispos 3.	al, and recycling syste	ems)	4.	-		
l,	2597							_
20. Designated Facility Own Printed/Typed Name	ner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardou	s materials covered by the mar	nifest except as noted gnature	in Item 18a			Month	Day
T155 1	c. Donate	1 001	170 0	1			0 13	0

	gned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter. 1: Generator ID Number		espency Response Phone	I 4. Manife	For	n Approved	. OMB No. 2050-0
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	MJR000076158	1	MPS EMGY PISP	0	168	7798	2 JJK
5. Generator's Name and Mail	PA 15146	11	ator's Site Address (if different	than mailing add			
Generator's Phone: 7:12-23 6. Transporter 1 Company Nas	13-4562 ATTN:RICHARO FEINI	BERG		U.S. EPA II	Number		
5 I TRANSPORTAT			1500	1 1	7162997	Ü	
7. Transporter 2 Company Nar	ne			U.S. EPAID	Number .		
8. Designated Facility Name at 400 GARFYELD AS JERSEY CITY, NJ C	77 405 17 405		al.	U.S. EPA ID	Number 9460931	1	
Facility's Phone: 732.23 9a. 9b. U.S. DOT Descript and Packing Group (if	ion (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Cla	ass, ID Number,	10. Containers No. Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit	13.	Waste Codes
YOUR PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	ADDRES WASTE, LTUTTE, N.O.S. (CH	SOMEUNA) 9, 90 EEE (DOOT)	1 17	600	GK	0007	
2.							
3.					×	,AT	~~
4							i i
marked and labeled/placar Exporter, I certify that the I certify that the waste min Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	PR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deciare that the rided, and are in all respects in proper condition in contents of this consignment conform to the term imization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27 ped Name	for transport according to applicable intens of the attached EPA Acknowledgmen (a) (if I am a large quantity generator) of Signature	and accurately described abovernational and national governational gover	mental regulation	hipping name	and are clas	am the Primary th Day Yea
16. International Shipments	Import to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of entry/exit			- 10	20
Transporter signature (for expo	rts only):	Export from 0.5.	Date leaving U.S				
 Transporter Acknowledgment Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Nat 		Signature			- 1	Mon	th Day Year
76-11-6-	Den Mark	17		1.77		1	1 7 12
Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me	Signature				Mon	th Day Year
18. Discrepancy	1		·				
18a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	ice Quantity	Туре	Residue	Partial Re	jection	[Full Rejection
18b. Alternate Facility (or Gener Facility's Phone: 18c. Signature of Alternate Facil	John John	M	anifest Reference Number.	U.S. EPA ID	Number	Mor	nth Day Yes
19. Hazardous Waste Report Me	anagement Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazard	dous waste treatment, disposal, and rec	ycling systems)			L_	
1	2	3.		4			
20 Designated Facility Owner or Printed/Typed Name	Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous	materials covered by the manifest excep				Mon	th Day Year

TITE OF A SELLEMENT AND A SERVICE PROPERTY.

↑ UNIFORM HAZARDOUS	gned for use on elite (12-pitch) 1. Generator ID Number		2. Page 1 of 3. E	mergency Respo	nse Phone	I4. Manif	sst Tracking	m Approved	. OMB NO. 2
WASTE MANIFEST 5. Generator's Name and Mail	NIRODCO761SR		2	412-43	4-4515	0	168	7798	1 JJ
VONCEVILLE PA	CRIVE			rator's SHo Addre	AND ST	T= 101	dress)		
		P. Per Sun at August		PERSEY CIT	IV, NJ 07	105			
6. Transporter 1 Company Nam	3-4-52 ATTN:RICHAR	DFEINBERG	1						
5 J TRANSPORTAT	TON CO, INC.					U.S. EPA			
7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	8					U.S. EPA I	7162997	6	
0.0.1						1	Number		
8. Designated Fecility Name and						U.S. EPA II			
JER EV CTIV, NI O	NOE NOE					NJ09	9 860951	, t	
Facility's Phone: 732 233	4552					1			
98. 9b. U.S. DOT Description	n (including Proper Shipping Name,	, Hazard Class, ID Number		10. Conta	lnom		T		
HM and Packing Group (if an	19))			No.	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13 W	lasta Codes
V IIII NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME	ADOUS WASTE, LEQUED, HE	G.S. POHROMEUNI)	, PETTE (DOOP)		1	Sec. make		D007	
A				1	TT	100	20		
2.					\vdash		\perp		
									-
				l	1 1		1 1		
3.							1	+	-
1					1 1		1 1		
4.									1
(P)			1		1 1				
				,			1 1		
The state of the s	PT	125 E			ί. c-	i wee	# 6	₹	2
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar f, and are in all respects in proper c ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CF	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco	consignment are fully ar	nd accurately des	cribed above b	y the proper shi			
5. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I certify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed	CERTIFICATION: I hereby deciat d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar	nd accurately des	cribed above b	y the proper shi			ed, packaged, the Primary
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed	CERTIFICATION: I hereby decist d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment ere fully arriving to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature	nd accurately des	cribed above b	y the proper shi		and are classifi ment and I am	ed, packaged, the Primary
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed I. International Shipments	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment ere fully ar rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classifi ment and I am	ed, packaged, the Primary
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 3. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar it, and are in all respects in proper cents of this consignment conform to allow statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S., nly):	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment ere fully arriving to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a smell	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classifi ment and I am	ed, packaged, the Primary
5. GENERATOR's/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I certify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed i. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment ere fully arriving to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classificement and I am Month	od, packaged, the Primery
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz amerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed . International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F insporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar it, and are in all respects in proper cents of this consignment conform to allow statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S., nly):	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar rding to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classifi ment and I am	ed, packaged, the Primary
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz amerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed . International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F insporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classificement and I am Month	od, packaged, the Primery Day Y
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 3. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar rding to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi		and are classifiement and I am Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimizenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 5. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of Fansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name anaporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy	CCERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to tation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar rding to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment to quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S. Signature	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small). Port of entry Data leaving	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	by the proper shi ntal regulations, rator) is true.	pping name, a	and are classifiement and I am Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimizenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed i. International Shipments cansporter signature (for exports of Irransporter Acknowledgment of Figure 1 Printed/Typed Name Insporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport acco to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully ar rding to applicable inter I EPA Acknowledgment to quantity generator) or Signature Export from U.S. Signature	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2.	cribed above to nal government quantity gene	y the proper shi	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed I. International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F Insporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Insporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy Discrepancy Discrepancy Indication Space	CCERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to tation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small) Port of entry Data leaving	cribed above to nal government of quantity general great of U.S.	by the proper shi ntal regulations, rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed I. International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F Insporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Insporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy Discrepancy Discrepancy Indication Space	CCERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to tation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small). Port of entry Data leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	by the proper shi ntal regulations, rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed I. International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F Insporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Insporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy Discrepancy Atternate Facility (or Generator) litty's Phone:	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small) Port of entry Data leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	y the proper shi ntal regulations. rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed II. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of I. Transporter Acknowledgment of F ensporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy I. Discrepancy Indication Space Alternate Facility (or Generator) Bitty's Phone:	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Export from U.S.	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small) Port of entry Data leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	y the proper shi ntal regulations. rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye Day Ye Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I certify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 3. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Consporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy a. Discrepancy Indication Space Alternate Facility (or Generator) litty's Phone: Signature of Atternate Facility (or	CERTIFICATION: I hereby decist d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials Quantity Generator)	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully at rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Signature Signature Signature Mani	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2 Port of entry Date leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	y the proper shi ntal regulations. rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I certify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz senerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 3. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of Fansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name ensporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy a. Discrepancy Indication Space Discrepancy Alternate Facility (or Generator) Alternate Facility (or Generator) Signature of Alternate Facility (or	CERTIFICATION: I hereby decist d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials Quantity Generator)	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully at rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Signature Signature Signature Mani	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2 Port of entry Date leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	y the proper shi ntal regulations. rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye Day Ye Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I certify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz enerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed 3. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of F ansporter 1 Printed/Typed Name snaporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy a. Discrepancy Indication Space Discrepancy Indication Space Afternate Facility (or Generator) Witty's Phone: Signature of Atternate Facility (or	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to ation statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials	re that the contents of this condition for transport according to the lerms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully at rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Signature Signature Signature Mani	nd accurately des national and natio of Consent, b) (if I am a small 2 Port of entry Date leaving	cribed above to all government quantity gene	y the proper shi ntal regulations. rator) is true.	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye Day Ye Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimizenerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed i. International Shipments ransporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of Fainsporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy i. Discrepancy Indication Space Alternate Facility (or Generator) litty's Phone: Signature of Attempte Facility (or	CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar If, and are in all respects in proper of cents of this consignment conform to allon statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials Quantity Generator) ment Method Codes (i.e., codes for	re that the contents of this condition for transport account to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Signature	nd accurately des national and national and national and nation of Consent, b) (if I am a small) Port of entry Data leaving Residue Residue	cribed above to nal government of quantity general growth of the state	y the proper shintel regulations. rator) is true. Partial Reject	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye Day Ye Day Ye
5. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S marked and labeled/placarded Exporter, I cartify that the cont I certify that the waste minimiz anerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed I. International Shipments ansporter signature (for exports of Transporter Acknowledgment of Frinsporter 1 Printed/Typed Name Discrepancy Discrepancy Discrepancy Indication Space Atternate Facility (or Generator) lity's Phone: Signature of Attempte Facility (or fazzardous Waste Report Manager	CERTIFICATION: I hereby decist d, and are in all respects in proper of ents of this consignment conform to action statement identified in 40 CFI Name Import to U.S. nly): Receipt of Materials Quantity Generator)	re that the contents of this condition for transport account to the terms of the attached R 262.27(a) (if I am a large	consignment are fully as rding to applicable inter EPA Acknowledgment of quantity generator) or (Signature Signature	nd accurately des national and national and national and nation of Consent, b) (if I am a small) Port of entry Data leaving Residue Residue	cribed above to nal government of quantity general growth of the state	y the proper shintel regulations. rator) is true. Partial Reject	pping name, a	Month Month	Day Ye Day Ye Day Ye

TRANSPORTER'S COPY

Plea	se prin	nt or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewri	ter.)	版):5/322					Approved.	OMB No. 2	2050-0039
1	UNIF	ORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number		2. Page 1 of 3. Eme	P412-11191	513	4. Manifest 1	687	7799	3 J.	JK_
17.17.1	A4	perator's Name and Mailin	K DRIVE A 15146		40 40 100	CHAPEL A	VE. SIT NJ 0730	E 107 S almana	ional Ship	16. Internet		
		rator's Phone: 732-23 nsporter 1 Company Nam	3-4552 ATTM:ATCHARD FEI	THE STATE I HAD DIVE TO	point of entry (ody ar	K SAO PANS THE	ов поцеп в	U.S. EPA ID N	l alitemor lumber(Ba-ficqua 16 Ba-ficqua 16	d d	
	-FR	HEEHOLD-CARRA	SE THE CONTROL TO	vold (Ar	tage In	arii del Inero	Mythic sirips and nother	An usual analysis	DO FOR THE PARTY	a NJ	D051	11261
	7. Tran	nsporter 2 Company Nam	e					U.S. EPA ID N	umber			
	90	ignated Facility Name an	ENUE	alarous.	strati not siton Justa	() . () () . ()	of Paceatet	U.S. EPA ID N	560931	1 Janes 7	hem	
H	Facility	v's Phone: 10 732-23	124559) to sonatqason ngbalwonsi	e laum nomen lan	find transporter. Tr	of to that aid no	g the wasto	ni piose nesur	ad to as	nan edil tolo		
1 6	9a. HM		on (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazar			10. Contain No.	FRIDADEDHIA SA	Quantity	12, Unit Wt./Vol.		Vaste Code	s
쓴		1. RCL NASORA, HAZA	andous waste, lecturo, a.o.s.	(Chromium) 9,	ng (Milita) III aq Obecilio	ng frui Vestle c seb ang genetit	son accep nin gry id c		G53	D007		
RATC	X	J. sid is	venetice in the International Shomes	an come of the		estinum za na	ne are on	atronari nelar	ca melini	ohs: Trans	M. I.	
GENERATOR			ements Stock. See above instructions				Sel stat	at offs may bis	gavanas	netvodane		Bes 8
9	Š		TO COMMITTEE THE STATE OF THE S			cally, through and the	10 Jan 198			Crow of	13.7	10,74
	6.4	3. 125.20 93.0016	Sell there show with the	Sight.		**************************************	10185	PANTAL AND	ev jeë 1	P1/4-28-10	Martin	
						V						
	74	4. ************************************	etenik epakteka etinok (o. 12		Emerge Charles	AND SHEET	Kalmana Samelar	and displacing			V. 15	9 2 2
	1,					the section of the			ac Viell			201
	14. Sp	pecial Handling Instruction	ns and Additional Information		Company of the second	1 AVAILATE AND	sale out of		200	STEEL SE		7.60-46
		HROME WATER BA	615	J. K.	A. 1 4.8 4.3.8	الله (۱۱۰ وسام) (۱۱۰ وسام)		777 T	37	4 H.	586	15
	F	marked and labeled/placa Exporter, I certify that the	PR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the rded, and are in all respects in proper cond contents of this consignment conform to the imization statement identified in 40 CFR 26	ition for transport acc terms of the attache	cording to applicable into ad EPA Acknowledgmen	ernational and nation of Consent.	onal governn	nental regulations.	lpping nam If export sh	e, and are clas ipment and I	sified, pack am the Prim	aged, ary
b	Gener	rator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	ped Name	1 001	Signature		14.5	5-Jag 15 v.	To y	Mor	th Day	Year
4		ternational Shipments	her in Jehren Co	PEG	7 %				Mark S	40	0 111	11/
F	J-25	porter signature (for expo	ints only):		Export from U.S.	Port of en Date leavi	A Section 1997 and 1997	Marine.		3-5 U	7	13.23
띮	17. Tra	ansporter Acknowledgmer	nt of Receipt of Materials	14/11/4	Signature	11	11	if cikinists	176	Mor	ith, Day	Year
TRANSPORTER	2,0	porter 1 Printed/Typed Na	17 JUTHU CX	44		the	1	7		Mor	111	1/9 Year
RA	trans	porter 2 Printed/Typed Na			Signature			A THE STATE OF			1	1
1	18. Di:	screpancy	grading Programs			SELLE SE	Marian.	TS H. S.	9 97 k	211 /42	ELLY.	
0.0	18a. C	Discrepancy Indication Sp	ace Quantity	Туре		Residue	Number:	Partial Rej	ection		Full Rej	ection
≧	18b. A	Alternate Facility (or Gene	rator)	B. 7148		Wa Ji		U.S. EPA ID N	Number	15-9	FILL	
ACIL ACIL	Ecclip.	We Phone:		113		112		1			18 - 18	
DESIGNATED FACILITY		ly's Phone: Signature of Alternate Fac	ility (or Generator)	Kerik is				Nexa	giris.	Mo	nth Da	y Year
GNA	10 U	azardoue Maeto Dono-t N	lanagement Melhod Codes (i.e., codes for I	hazardoue waeta trad	atment disnosal and re	cycling systems)		Marce Silin	1 15			
DESI	19. Ha	azaruous vvasie Report iv	2,	nuzardoua wasto ilea	3.	olound alarenta)		4.	1 4			div cas
	20. De	esignated Facility Owner	or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazar	dous materials cover	red by the manifest exc	ept as noted in Item	n 18a			-	10	14 - 11 E 'E 1
	Printe	d/Typed Name		pr store	Signature		3 10			Mo	nlh Day	Year
14	. 3	ale to a first	The second second	110		37 P. L. S. S.	1-1				280	I E

Plea	se pr	rint or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typ	ewriter.)	TID: 5	-			Train in the		Approved. OMB	No. 2050-0039
†		FORM HAZARDOUS	1. Generator ID Number	1140) 2. Page 1	of 3. Eme	rgency Response	Phone RESP.	4. Manifest	racking N		TIK
		ASTE MANIFEST	NJR000076158		1 1	General	412-434-4	The second second	n mailing address	001	1 3 3 4	JJK_
	5. G	enerator's Name and Mailin	ng Address		1 4	General	or's Site Address.	RIES, IN	n mailing address			
		40 COLLEGE PAR 40 NROEVILLE, P			***	1	RSEYCTTY	NJ 0730	5			
	100	Self-Market Self-M	3-4552 ATTNIRICHARD	FETNESRG								
4		ansporter 1 Company Nan		Value 118	Marine Marine	POLICE DISCHARGE	own phones	of the light	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber		
US S	1,5	REEHOLD CARTA	GE, INC.		100		311111111111111111111111111111111111111		NIDOS/		4	
	7. Tr	ansporter 2 Company Nan	ne						U.S. EPA ID N	umber		
	0.0	1 1 1 m N	d City Address						U.S. EPA ID N	lumbor		
	1993	esignated Facility Name ar	INC. And the second second		THE SAME IS				NUD984	A CONTRACTOR OF	1	
		OO GARFIELD AV ERSEY CITY, NI O										
	()	lity's Phone: 732-23		listha ye					1			
	9a.	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	lon (including Proper Shipping Name, I	Hazard Class, ID N	Number,		10. Contair	ners	11. Total	12. Unit	13, Waste	Codes
	НМ	and Packing Group (if	any))	情情发	John Street	A 1988	No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.		
2	200	1. ACI NA3082, HAZ	AROGUS WASYE, LIQUID, NA	O.S. (CHROMI	um) 9, PG III	(0007)			40 mm 1 1	10	D007	
Ħ	X						1	TT	5500	(343)		
GENERATOR	1333	2.		And Black and	MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF THE	a marganis	AND WAS A STATE OF	Supplied to	Second Second	SHAMES SHEAR	CHICAGO PORCO	
빙	凝							O O O O	107/10		0.080000 5900	2 100 100
H	357		avors are of prof		李生清 1/200	un de la company	in same	12/1/2/21	Charles Co	#		
		3.	the management and the			Fire			建設			
Н							10203000000					
	FRC	4.	of the fall of the second	Drug V	3,000		海 (2) 美国	The News	AND THE RESERVE	STATE		NU NA LAL
										Marie .		
	33			AND THE REAL PROPERTY.			-10-45 as 25 as 1		MARKET AND THE			
X.	1000000	Market Committee Street Committee Co	ns and Additional Information			· (7	· C	110				
	1.)	CHROME WATER ER	6/171	-0.4	Q# 8	5/3						
	w	TS ORDER H. 13	3615	1100				nincu		Phys (12 AS	Start 2
	1000000	GENERATOR'S/OFFERO	OR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar	are that the conter	nts of this consignm	ent are fully	and accurately de	scribed above	by the proper sh	ipping nam	e, and are classified,	packaged,
	麗	Exporter, I certify that the	arded, and are in all respects in proper contents of this consignment conform	to the terms of the	e attached EPA Ack	nowledgmer	t of Consent.	TE VALUE		ir export sr	nipment and I am the	Primary
	100	I certify that the waste min	nimization statement identified in 40 C	FR 262.27(a) (if I	am a large quantity	generator) o	r (b) (if I am a sma	all quantity gen	erator) is true.		Month	Day Year
	Gen	erator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty		118	201	Signature						11 144
+	16.1	nternational Shipments	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	V F OF		-4/	An are	la da illa	ate zare e	Service :		
I.L	8883	nsporter signature (for expo	Import to U.S.		Export fro	om U.S.	Port of en Date leavi					
	_	Fransporter Acknowledgme	Control of the Contro	ingly capped	The Strike	Libery La	47031		NO. OF WOOD		美国政治等	
TRANSPORTER	Tran	sporter 1 Printed/Typed Na	ame 1 1/1/8/			Signature	41.1	U			Month	Day Year
SP	309	sporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	MILLER			Signature	11/1/	Y.)		Month	Day Year
RAN	Iran	isponer z Printeur typed Na	dille)			Signature					1 [
늕	18 [Discrepancy			NI KURKA	HE WAS	a dina	See of the	NAME OF THE OWNER.	V 194 Y	SET WITH SERVICE	SEMMICERONS
	-	Discrepancy Indication Sp	pace Oussith		lung	1840	Residue		Partial Rej	ection		II Rejection
ľ			Quantity		уре		Nesidue		randarrico	Couoti	10.272	
	il.	有人的进 入。		Military of Mary 1915			fanifest Reference	Number:	U.S. CDA	distribution of the second		THE PARTY
E	18b.	Alternate Facility (or Gene	erator)		100		20 30		U.S. EPA ID 1	vumber		
딯	1/6								1			
F		lity's Phone: Signature of Alternate Fac	cility (or Generator)		energies de la	10 CH				100	Month	Day Year
I												
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19.	Hazardous Waste Report N	Management Method Codes (i.e., code	s for hazardous w	aste treatment, disp	oosal, and re	cycling systems)	A CONTRACT		经营业		ALCOHOL: N
出	1.		2,			3.		in the fire	4			
1	200	Designated Feature Communication	or Operator: Certification of receipt of	hazardaya mate-	ale govered by the	nanifaet ovo	ant as noted in the	m 18a	This is the	ALL MADE I		
11	13722	Designated Facility Owner ted/Typed Name	or Operator: Certification of receipt of	nazardous materi	als covered by title f	Signature	spi as niced in itei	m toa	1	4	Month	Day Year
$ \downarrow$	1	es mestali	e winds and the little	Inches in cases	TYGU	68%	1 = 5	De la	i dende	Ši Jā	7-0	11 / 1

Plea	se prir	nt or type. (Form desig	ned for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ID: 57322				200	Approved. OMB No. 2	2050-0039
1	UNIF WA	ORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number NJR000076158		1	nergency Response	515	01	Tracking Nu 687	7995 J.	JK
7.00	131	nerator's Name and Mailir	KORIVE		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	ator's Site Address (13 CM PEL 16 RSEY LITY,	Charles and the control of the	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ss)	ent of the second	
0.000	0.115	OWROSVILLS, P ator's Phone: 732-23	a 15140 3-4552 attn:Richard Fein	BERG			Na U/ 3			an children in the	
Spirate	100301100	nsporter 1 Company Nam LEEHOLD CARYA			or and the second			THE PROPERTY OF	412515		
300	7. Trai	nsporter 2 Company Nam	ne			A 162		U.S. EPA ID			
The second second	9(signated Eacility Name an ∺{S&	/ENUE 7305					U.S. EPAID NUD98	Number 6609311	To 2 (1.0)	
	9a.		ion (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard	Class, ID Number,		10. Contain	And the Control of th	11. Total	12. Unit	13. Waste Code	s
<u>ا</u>	НМ	and Packing Group (if a 1.40 MASOSO, MAZ.	any)) Ardous Waste, Liquio, N.O.S. (C	HROMTUM) 9, 1	ns III (0007)	No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt.Nol.	0007	
GENERATOR	X					1	Π	5700	043	2.4.4 000 3	
- GEN		2									
	989	3.					() 新国		DHESE Y		
								100			
March St.						5,000					
	14. Sp	pecial Handling Instruction HROME WATER ER	ns and Additional Information		h *#	878				AS861	
ALCOHOL:	WT	S ORDER # 73	6615				NAME OF BUILDING		Selection (A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ASSES HID
	į į	marked and labeled/placa	DR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that arded, and are in all respects in proper condition contents of this consignment conform to the teal inimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.	on for transport acco	rding to applicable I I EPA Acknowledom	nternational and national ent of Consent.	onai governi	mental regulation	hipping name s. If export sh	e, and are classified, pack ipment and I am the Prim	aged, ary
	Gene	L. L. IOR I- Diletell		FOR FRIDE	Signature					Month Day	
IN	32230	ternational Shipments sporter signature (for expo	Import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	Port of en Date leavi					
RTER		ansporter Acknowledgme porter 1 Printed/Typed Na	nt of Receipt of Materials		Signature	41	Ha	State of the state		Month Pay	Year
TRANSPORTER	Trans	porter 2 Printed/Typed N	ame /// // /		Signature) (XX -	- I V			Month Day	Year
<u>F</u>		Iscrepancy	displacement of the second								
	18a. I	Discrepancy Indication Sp	pace Quantity	Туре 		Residue Manifest Reference	Mumbar	Partial R	ejection	Full Re	jection
Ł	18b.	Alternate Facility (or Gen	erator)			Manifest Reference	(Number	U.S. EPA ID	Number		
D FACI	Facili	ity's Phone: Signature of Alternate Fa	cility (or Generator)							Month Da	y Year
DESIGNATED FACILITY	100.		Management Melhod Codes (i.e., codes for his	zardous wasta treat	tment, disposal and	(recycling systems)					
DESIG	19. 1	iazardous vvasie Keport I	warragement method codes (i.e., codes for file	ZZGI GOGO WASIE II GAI	3.			4.	į-1.		
		Designated Facility Owner ed/Typed Name	r or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazard			except as noted in Ite	m 18a		a Peri	Month Da	y Year
	1	fulling Co	Managar A	PROT	No en lang	11 -		Version Street		RANSPORTER	's COP

e print or type. (Form des	gned for use on elite (12-pitch) typ	ewriter.)	- LTO: DESCY	net High		23466 3 65		Approved.	OMB NO.	2050-0
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number NJR000075158		2 Page 1 of 3. Emer	412-444Y	SESP.	4. Manifest 1	687	799	6 J.	JK
5. Generator's Name and Mai	RK DRIVE	prine nt Asserts	General	PE-W & THRE 20, STM, C	VE. ST	£ 107		r6, luterju	llem	
Canaratoria Phana: 730-21	13-ASSO ATTNORTCHARD	FEINBERG 10	thox at denighthe point	resolcine expon	i Logit esta	the primary expx	almemol	da hooya so	C.	
Tonneradord Company No	me ragu ma "moqra 104", estado d GE, INC.	1010th 1 400 000t (805)	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF THE C	SHALL TO THE DOTAL OF	COLUMN TWO IS	U.S. EPAID N	lumber	OF THE RESIDENCE IN	Dr. C.	
FREEHOLD CART Transporter 2 Company Na			1500 17 81	tarreta steri.	art allows	U.S. EPA ID N	Umber	a Ballon		No to
Transporter 2 dompany no				TYYL		A FAMILY				
Designated Facility Name a	S, INC. VENUE 07305		รา _ก - ราม (เล เกเลย - ราม - เรเม (Wall	Me chips		60931	nan adi tala		
A DESTRUCTION OF THE PERSON OF	stion (including Proper Shipping Name, I			10. Contain	ners	11. Total	12. Unit	THE PERSON	Waste Code	ıs
and Packing Group (i	rang)). Parcous Waste, Leguto, N.:	o.s. (CHROMIUN	n a, pg tit (odov)	No.	Type HUCS THE	Quantity	Wt./Vol.	0007	ll vince	de s
X				tab sa q orisotr	T. Prop	55 Inepr	dinesin	THE STATE OF	7 10	1
	domini 19 laanistroilai adaa (150 20. laadan 370da 298 - kield do			yor exillifiant	ton site ac	as William chart	delivered delivered	ote: Team ansarche:	1	
OCHIANIA	Standard Syddia Sta Chend no	All the same to the			ta one		V 400			70
	Carrie Twine works with	desir in the second	THE RESERVE TO BE SEEN TO SEE SEEN TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE	Section 5	72.44		345	CLES	4	25
3.						district.	Assign	Server Server	3.6	Sec
- Power	A second or second by	a fight		1 No. 26 30		00 A 15 A 20		Security Security		验
4.					100	TOWN THE	0 747		(Pos	
	i de popular en des	tigate rigina		6 ATS 3			TOTAL SEC	120		90
Special Handling Instruction	ons and Additional Information	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE		E AV BOUR	27 S.V	- ENGINEER OF	OF STREET		174	200
marked and labeled/place	OR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declarated, and are in all respects in proper	condition for transpor	t according to applicable inte	and accurately de	scribed abov	ve by the proper sh	ipping nam	e, and are clas	ssified, paci	aged, nary
Exporter, I certify that the l certify that the	e contents of this consignment conform inimization statement identified in 40 C	to the terms of the att FR 262.27(a) (if I am	a large quantity generator) or	t of Consent. · (b) (if I am a sma	all quantity g	enerator) is true.	1.45		A sha	
Generator's/Offeror's Printed/	Typed Name	rels"	Signature).	p = 7ht Shpin = 1			Mor	hth Day	
 International Shipments Transporter signature (for ex 	import to U.S.		Export from U.S.	Port of en Date leavi						53.7
17. Transporter Acknowledgm	ent of Receipt of Materials	18.5 EP	11.5 764		11	18 N 18 1	/ii =	4072	eth Day	
ransporter 1 Printed/Typed I	ame III (-101/04		Signature	11/1	11			Mor	ith Day	1
Fransporter 2 Printed/Typed	lame / /		Signature		Patte		1 (13)	Mo	nth Day	/ Y
8. Discrepancy										+
8a. Discrepancy Indication 8	Space Quantity	Туре		Residue		Partial Re	jection		Full Re	jection
18b. Alternate Facility (or Ge	nerator)	Aparig to 11	N	lanifest Reference	e Number:	U.S. EPA ID I	Number			
100. Parameter a sainty (c) Co.		200							arii oo	
Facility's Phone:	The second		1 = 155 g February	Y 1999				114	onth De	11/
18c. Signature of Alternate F	cility (or Generator)				1			Mo	onth Da	1
19. Hazardous Waste Report	Management Method Codes (i.e., code	es for hazardous waste	e treatment, disposal, and re	cycling systems)	PA JA		17 'm		3 N	ÿ.
	2,		3.	MIS -						G
	r or Operator: Certification of receipt of	hazardous materials o	covered by the manifest exce	ept as noted in Ite	m 18a		K4_00	413	la in	7
Printed/Typed Name			Signature	1700	o Rom	-	-	Mo	onth Da	y \
	to be of mean law of	Fr	98. P 38.		THE STATE OF	Sec. Yes			1 13	13



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311219

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPE	PER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1	T T F	1
3000	G SITE 107		(AREA	CODE)								
	3 chapel ave		TRACT		TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIM	E		
	RSEY CITY, NJ 07	097		898			253			33)		
FCI R	EP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDU	JRE	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUIP. R	REMOVE	D	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILITA	RY TIME ON	LY)
TO	MES. DARREN	VAC							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	_
СОМ	MENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED			
BRO	OKER:			REMARKS	MANII	FEST	/DO	CH	MENT NO.			
PO	73165	WO#: 58	334		TOTAL ALL	LOT	, 50		WEITT NO.			_
(X)	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING	NAME H	U.S. D.O.T. AZARDOUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.	PACK GRO			CONT.		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
	Ser Mas Fe	61					/	ä	6000	6		4
	2											
	3											
SPECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDING CONTAINER EXEMPTION NUMBER. SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation, U.S. EPA and the State. The materials described above were consigned to the Transportation, the consignee can and will accept the shipment and has a valid permit to do so if required. I certify that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. Payment to the contractor for waste removal does not constitute payment to the carrier and if the contractor does not pay the carrier, the shipper is obligated to pay the agreed rate offer the contractor.											sporter	
PLEA	SE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHI	PPER'S SIGNA	TURE					DATE LOADE	:0 /	
T	100 / 21		X							02/	13 /	19
	1200				ABOVE AND U	INDERSTAND	D AND AGRE	EE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
PP 90	G INDUSTRIES O GARFTELD AVE RSEY CITY, MJ 07	305	(AREA	CODE)	TRAILE	706-1 R	2173		APPOINTMENT TIN	DE .		
FCI R	EP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDU	JRE	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUIP. F	REMOVE	D	TIME AT CONSIGN	IEE (MILITA	RY TIME ON	LY)
то	MES DARREN	450							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	S ARTURE TIME	_
COM	MENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNED								EQUIPMENT USED			
PLEA	SE PRINT NAME/TITLE		X	NSIGNEE SIGN	ATURE					MO.	DAY	YR.
CT DE IL	CT-HW-307 DE-HW-203 M DE-SW-203 UPW-0190713-OH M	D HWH-167 2001-OPV-233 E ME-HWT-47 ME-WOT-47 UPW-0190713 N UPW-0190713	-ОН	MO H-1490 ND WH-429 NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265 15939 NY NJ-113	17	OK U ONT/ PA I QUE	PA-AH-00	90713 ANAD 067		TX 4 WI 1 WV I		13-OH

(IC)

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

*CI EPA ID NO. NJD05412616

M 311222

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1.1.1	F
BANK MINNEY LANG		(AREA	CODE								
PPG SITE 107		TRACTO		TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIM	IE	-	
143 chapel ave JERSEY CITY, NJ 0709	9		742			264			0 00000		
The second secon				TED.	FOUN			TIME AT CHIPDED	AAU IT	A DV TIME ON	VI
FCI REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(WILLI	ARY TIME ONL	.1)
QUARTUCCIO, SALVATORE	1100							ADDIVAL TIME	DEE	ADTUDE TIME	_
	14/10			_	<u> </u>			ARRIVAL TIME		ARTURE TIME	
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED			
					-						
BROKER:	THE PARIETY OF	1V <1	STATISTICS			- 10	001				
PO#: 73168 \	VO#: 5833	9		MANI	FES	יטילו	OCU	MENT NO.			
PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAME	U.S. D HAZARDOL		NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
1 FF REALTES	7	1	308-	7	71	1	1/4	1000	7/4	12 1/1	1
THE PROPERTY	7. 6. 7		100	-				1200		7-740	
2											
3											
3							<u> </u>				
SPECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUD	ING CONTAINER E	XEMPTIC	ON NUMBER.								
										_ i _	6
SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify transportation according to the applicable regulations.	that the above nan	ned mate	rials are properly	y classif	ied, de	scribed, p	ackage	ed, marked and labele	ed and are in	proper condi	tion for
named. The consignee can and will accept the	shipment and has a	alid pern	nit to do so if requ	uired. I c	ertify th	at the fore	egoing	is true and correct to t	he best of my	knowledge.	ороло.
Payment to the contractor for waste removal does	not constitute navm	ent to the	carrier and if the	contracto	or does	not nav th	e carrie	er, the shipper is obliga	ted to pay the a	agreed rate of	fered to
the contractor.	s not constitute payin	ent to tine	Carrier and it the	COMMISSION	J. 4000	not pay a	io oairic	or, me ompper to congu	tou to puy tho t	igioca rato or	
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHI	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE					DATE LOAD	ED	
MAT OF A		X	- Year		-				02/	13/	10.
FROM FIRE PARTY		^	I HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	AGREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CONSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE									
CONSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS			•					1 1 1 1 1	1 - 1 - 1	1 1 1	
PFG INDUSTRIES		(AREA	CODE)	201	700	-213	1.3				
900 GARFIELD AVE		TRACT	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	NE		
JERSEY CITY, NJ 0730	Sc.		742		25	4		0.7	* A	8	
FCI REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIGI	NEE (MILIT	ARY TIME ONL	-Y)
TOTALL ONLOADING (FINAL)	11100250112								,,,,,,,		'
QUARTUCCIO, SALVATORE	15 000	7						ARRIVAL TIME	DEF	ARTURE TIME	-
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE	1							EQUIPMENT USED			
	/										
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		COI	NSIGNEE SIGNA	ATURE					DATE UNLO	ADED	
		X							/	/	
		^							MO.	DAY	YA.
						al times	040074	12.04	W. C	40705	
	WH-167 001-OPV-2335		MO H-1490 ND WH-429			H UPW- K UPW-				40705 11602	
C1 C1-1144-307	E-HWT-47		NH TNH-004	7	_			DA A 840943		UPW-01907	13-OH
DE-SW-203	E-WOT-47		NJ S-2265			A PA-Al					
IL 0144-0190710-011	PW-0190713-OH		15939					DA QC-6ML-047			
MA MA-294 MN U	PW-0190713-OH		NY NJ-113		F	II RI-53	5				

CO CO

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311223

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

		rax: (502) 050-0229	00,000 1015		1 200 (000) 000 010							· · · · · ·		
SHIP	PE	R NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						1.1	1 1 1	1.1	1 1 1	1
PF	ng.	SITE 107		(AREA									Ш	
		chapel ave		TRACT		TRAILE	ER			APPOINTME	ENT TIME	:		
JE	R	SEY CITY, NJ 0/09	e els		742			254			- 10 E2	3.0		
FCI	REF	P. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUIF	P. REMO\	/ED	TIME AT S	HIPPER	(MILITA	RY TIME ONL	.Y)
(51	(A)	RTUCCIO, SALVATORE	11/1/20				-			ADDIV	AL TIME	DER	RTURE TIME	_
	_	ENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	VIC	-					-	EQUIPMENT		DEP	ANTONE HIME	
0011	,,,,,,,											3	1	
BR	OK	CER: 15 ST STOR . MAISTING IN	iniciana n	25 W 1 W 2	PRINTER PRINTERS									
РО		BENTHER SERVICE	O#: 5833		N	IANI	FES	T/D	ocu	MENT I	NO.			
(X) HM	Г	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAME		D.O.T. OUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING DUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		IET NTITY	UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
	1			7 14			N		24	-		7-3		
	4	26 1 11454	- 7	05,2		77	7	- /-	17	256	OOK	100		1
	2													
	3													
CDE	Ц	L HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDI	NG CONTAINED	EVEMBTI	ON NI IMPED									
SPE	CIA	E HAMDEING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDIN	NG CONTAINER	EXCIVIFIN	DIA MOMBER.									
			4				4			s			7 -	
SHIF	PPE	R'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify t	hat the above na	med mate	rials are properly	y classifi	ed, des	cribed, p	ackage	d, marked an	d labeled a	nd are in p	proper condi	ition for
trans	spor ed.	tation according to the applicable regulat	ions of the Depar ipment and has a	tment of Ti valid perr	ransportation, U.S nit to do so if requ	5. EPA a sired. I c	nd the : ertify the	State. The at the fore	e mater egoing i	ials described s true and cor	rect to the b	e consigned best of my k	d to the Tran nowledge.	sporter
		nt to the contractor for waste removal does ractor.	not constitute pay	ment to the	carrier and if the	contracto	or does	not pay the	e carrie	r, the shipper i	is obligated t	to pay the a	greed rate of	fered to
		PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHI	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE	_				DA	TE LOADE	D	
				Y =	-	<u> </u>						02/	18 /	1.9
		" Carpeter His /		^	I HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONT	TENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CON	ISIC	GNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE							E 707 N	8 8	5 3 2	
				4054	0005)									
	G			(AREA		TRAIL	4 -12 - 11	-217	3	APPOINTM	ENT TIME			
		GARFIELD AVE SET CITY, NJ 07305			742			a			1.61	. 10		
	_	P. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTT	FD	_	P. REMO	VFD	TIME AT C	ONSIGNEE	(NAH ITA	RY TIME ONL	Υ)
FCI	ncr	UNLOADING (PHINT)	PROCEDORE	1	EQUIF. SPOT	LU	LGOI	I . I ICHIO	VLD	TIMERIO	:	(4000117	•	
(D)	JA.	RTUGGIO, SALVATORE	Carlow	4	X		13			ARRIV	AL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
CON	/ME	ENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE	-1-67	1						EQUIPMEN!	TUSED			
				/										
PLF	ASF	E PRINT NAME/TITLE		COI	NSIGNEE SIGNA	TURE	_			1	DA	TE UNLO	ADED	
												/	/	
				Х	-						- I I I I I I	MO.	DAY	YR.
ΔP	н	-0257 MD HV	/H-167		MO H-1490		0	H UPW-0	019071	3-OH		TX 4	40705	
		T-HW-307 200	01-OPV-2335		ND WH-429		0	K UPW-0	019071	3-OH			11602	
DE		L-1144-200	-HWT-47 -WOT-47		NH TNH-0047	7				DA A 840943	3	WV	UPW-01907	13-OH
IL		L 011-200	W-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939			A PA-AH UEBEC,		DA QC-6ML-	-047			
			W-0190713-OH		NY NJ-113			I RI-535						

CO

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924 BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

*CI EPA ID NO. NJD05412616

M 311220

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE					- 1	1 1 1 1	1 1 1	F 1 1	1
		(AREA	CODE								
PPG SITE 107		TRACT		TRAIL	FR		_	APPOINTMENT TIN	AE		
143 chapel ave		/ IIII		THO SILE				THE CHAPTER STATE OF THE	0		
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07097			898			253		340	18 30		
FCI REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMOV	/ED	TIME AT SHIPPER	R (MILITA	ARY TIME ON	LY)
	10000							11.45			
TOMES, DARREN	WW.C.							ARRIVAL TIME	E DEP	ARTURE TIM	
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER					1			EQUIPMENT USED			
BROKER:	ONICESSASCE CO	nv ci	EARANT CLERK								
PO#: 73165 W	O#: 5833	4		MAN	IFES	ST/DO	ocu	MENT NO.			
PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAME		D.O.T. DUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
1 Grange het						1	Ŋ,	6000	6		6
2											
3											
SPECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDIN	10.001/74/1/50 5		241411111111111111111111111111111111111		_	<u> </u>					-
SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify t transportation according to the applicable regulation named. The consignee can and will accept the shipper payment to the contractor for waste removal does not the contractor. PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE	ions of the Departr ipment and has a	ransportation, U nit to do so if red carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNA'	.S. EPA a quired. I d contract	and the ertify th or does	State. The at the fore	e mater going i	ials described above s true and correct to	were consigne the best of my	d to the Trai knowledge. agreed rate o	nsporter	
									1		
CONSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS PPG INDUSTRIES 900 GARFIELD AVE JERSEY CITY, NJ 07103		(AREA TRACT	CODE)	TRAIL	2 177.5	3	19	APPOINTMENT TIM	ME :	5	
	PROCEDURE	_	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	FOU	P. REMO	/ED	TIME AT CONSIG	NEE MAILIT	ARY TIME ON	I V)
FCI REP. UNLOADING (PRINT) TOMES DARREN	PHOCEDURE		EQOIF. SPOT	TEO	EGO	F. AEWO	VED	ARRIVAL TIM	E DEP	ARTURE TIM	
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE								EQUIPMENT USED)		
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE	1	X	NSIGNEE SIGN	ATURE					MO.	ADED /	YR.
AR H-0257 MD HW CT CT-HW-307 200 DE DE-HW-203 ME ME DE-SW-203 ME IL UPW-0190713-OH MI UP MA MA-294 MN UP		MO H-1490 ND WH-429 NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265 15939 NY NJ-113		C P	A PA-AF	019071 CANA I-0067 CANAI		WI	40705 11602 UPW-01907	713-OH	



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311217

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367 132 Myrtle Beach Hwy. Sumter, SC 29153 Phone: (803) 773-2611 Fax: (803) 773-2942

	PPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE (AREA C						1111		111	1
	G SITE 107		TRACTO		TRAILE	·R			APPOINTMENT TIME			
	13 chapel ave		1111011		110000		- n an 16			0		
	ERSEY CITY, NJ 0709	-		898			253		107.7	10 to		
FCI	REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO\	/ED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILITA	RY TIME ON	.Y)
323	MES, DARREN	V 42							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
CO	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED			
BF	127 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C	<u>мканмон.о</u> /О#: 5833		CHUTCES	MANI	FES	T/D	ocu	MENT NO.			
(X)	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAM	_ u.s.	D.O.T.	NA/UN/NO.		KING	NO.	CONT		UNIT	WASTE NO.	FORM
HM	11012100000	- HAZAHUC	OUS CLASS		GHI	OUP	CONT.	TYPE	QUANTITY	MEASURE	NO.	
_	Dec Man AST	_	-		+		16	1	6300	(3)		
	2											
	3											
tran nan Pay	PPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify sportation according to the applicable regulated. The consignee can and will accept the sement to the contractor for waste removal does contractor.	tions of the Depart hipment and has a	ment of Tr valid pern	ansportation, U. nit to do so if req	S. EPA a uired. I c	nd the ertify th	State. The at the fore	e mater egoing i	ials described above w s true and correct to the	ere consigne best of my l	d to the Tran nowledge.	sporter
	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHIE	PPER'S SIGNAT	TURE	_				DATE LOAD	D	
п	1914-19 1 14	1	v	10.						m /	12/	10
	Marie Marie	1 July	X	I HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
СО	NSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	7
D	G INDUSTRIES		(AREA	CODE)	201	7 (0) (5)	=917	a .				
	O GARFIELD AVE		TRACT		TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIME			
	ERSEY CITY, NJ 0730	5		898		25			1.2	: 1	<u> </u>	
FCI	REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE	1	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIGNI	EE (MILITA	RY TIME ON	.Y)
	OMES, DARREN	1 4	/						ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
CO	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE								EQUIPMENT USED			
PLE	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		CON	NSIGNEE SIGNA	ATURE	2				DATE UNLO	ADED	
			х							/ MO.	DAY /	YR.
AF		VH-167		MO H-1490		0	H UPW-	019071	3-OH		40705	111.
	01-1144-307	01-OPV-2335		ND WH-429			K UPW-				11602	40.011
DE	DE-SW-203 MI	E-HWT-47 E-WOT-47 PW-0190713-OH		NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265	7	P	A PA-AH	1-0067	DA A 840943	WV	UPW-01907	13-OH

MA MA-294

MN UPW-0190713-OH

NY NJ-113

RI RI-535

(C)

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311221

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPP	PER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						1111	1 1 1	1 1 1	
pp	SITE 107		(AREA	CODE)								
14	3 chapel ave		TRACTO	OR	TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIM	E		
JE	RSEY CITY, NJ 0709			742			254		50	V - 50		
FCI R	EP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP, SPOTT	ED	EQUIF	P. REMO	/ED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILIT	ARY TIME ONL	LY)
QU	ARTUGCIO, SALVATORE	11101							ARRIVAL TIME	DEF	ARTURE TIME	-
COM	MENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED			
BRC	KER;	PECHNOLO	IV SI	EBUTTES			T /D/	2011	MENTINO			
PO#	73165 V	/O#: 5833	5	,	AANI	FES	1700	JCU	MENT NO.			
(X) Hill	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAM	U.S. E HAZARDO	D.O.T. US CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING DUP	NO. CONT.	CONT TYPE		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
			7	2-70 3	7	77	7	力人	1000	C	366	1
,	1 PHAILE	7	1	101	-						MAN	
-	3											
									1			
SPEC	HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUD	NG CONTAINER E	:XEMPTIC	ON NUMBEH.								- 2
			6									
SHIPE	PER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify	that the above nar	ned mate	erials are properly	y classifi	ed, des	cribed, p	ackage	d, marked and labele	d and are in	proper cond	ition for
transp	ortation according to the applicable regular d. The consignee can and will accept the s	tions of the Departr hipment and has a	ment of Tr valid pern	ransportation, U.S mit to do so if requ	S. EPA a uired. I ce	nd the s ertify tha	State. The at the fore	e materi egoing i	als described above value above to the strue and correct to the structure and correc	vere consigne ne best of my	ed to the 1 ran knowledge.	nsporter
Paym	ent to the contractor for waste removal does											fered to
	SE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHI	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE		_			DATE LOAD	ED	
	La Pattern I		X		-	-				02/	13/	19
1.0	MAN MARKET IN A	()	^	I HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND	UNDERST	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CONS	SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE	Ξ					V V 191 19	Tar Tar Tar		- 1
			(ADEA	0005			-217					
PP	G INDUSTRIES & GARFIELD AVE		(AREA		TRAILE		-212		APPOINTMENT TIM	iE		
	RSEY CITY, NJ 6730	6		742		.25	a		1.2	: 1	5.	= =
	EP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP, SPOTT	TED	FOU	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIGN		ARY TIME ON	LY)
1011	El : OldEOADING (Friint)	THOOLDONE		2011.01.01						,		
Off	ARTUCCIO, SALVATORE	12011	7						ARRIVAL TIME	DEF	PARTURE TIME	
СОМІ	MENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE	1							EQUIPMENT USED			
		/										
PLEA	SE PRINT NAME/TITLE		COI	NSIGNEE SIGNA	TURE					DATE UNLO	ADED	
			X	-						MO.	DAY /	YR.
AD	H-0257 MD HV	VH-167		MO H-1490		0	H UPW-	019071	3-OH	TX	40705	
	CT-HW-307 20	01-OPV-2335		ND WH-429		0	K UPW-	019071	3-OH		11602	
DE	DE-HW-203 ME M	E-HWT-47 E-WOT-47		NH TNH-0047	7				DA A 840943	WV	UPW-01907	13-OH
	DL-044-200	PW-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939		Q		CANAL	OA QC-6ML-047			
11		2M_0190713_OH					D1.52					



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311218

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						TILL	111	111	1	
PPG SITE 107		(AREA		I-nau er				ADDONITATE TO	<u></u>	$\perp \perp \perp$	Щ	
143 chapel ave		TRACTO		TRAILER	4			APPOINTMENT TIM	:			
JERSEY CITY, NJ 0709	7		898	ļ.,		253		50	7 60			
FCI REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUIP	. REMO\	/ED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILITA	ARY TIME ON	_Y)	
TOMES, DARREN	(19C							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	_	
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED				
PO#: W	0#: 5833	1 91	MATERIA	MANIF	ES	T/D(OCU	MENT NO.				
(X) HSS PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAME	U.S. D		NA/UN/NO.	PACKI		NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM	
1 See say last						2	17	6000	6		4	
2												
3												
PECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDING CONTAINER EXEMPTION NUMBER. HIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for insportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation, U.S. EPA and the State. The materials described above were consigned to the Transporter med. The consignee can and will accept the shipment and has a valid permit to do so if required. I certify that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.												
named. The consignee can and will accept the sr Payment to the contractor for waste removal does the contractor.									·		fered to	
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHIF	PPER'S SIGNA	TURE	_		_		DATE LOADE	D		
La late to		X	-						201	11/	1.61	
The selection of the	F-61	^	I HAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND U	NDER\$T/	AND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.	
CONSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						r as r r	T T T	1 1 1	1	
PPG INDOSTRIES		(AREA	CODE)	2.033 - 1	TOIS.	-017	ik .					
900 GARFIELD AVE		TRACT	OR	TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIM	E			
JERSEY CITY, NJ 0730			898		25	3		00	: 4	<u> </u>		
FCI REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUIP	. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIGN	EE (MILITA	RY TIME ONL	_Y)	
TOMES DARREN	and I							ARRIVAL TIME	DEPA	ARTURE TIME	_	
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE								EQUIPMENT USED				
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		CON	NSIGNEE SIGN.	ATURE					DATE UNLOA	ADED /	YR.	
DE DE-HW-203 ME ME DE-SW-203 ME IL UPW-0190713-OH MI UP	/H-167 /1-OPV-2335 -HWT-47 -WOT-47 W-0190713-OH W-0190713-OH		MO H-1490 ND WH-429 NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265 15939	7	OK ON PA QL	PA-AH	019071: CANAI I-0067 CANAD		TX 4 WI 1 WV I		13-OH	



350 Pigeon Point Road

New Castle, DE 19720

Phone: (302) 658-2005

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NI 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311224

520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

	Fax: (302) 658-6229	3) 533-1613		Fax: (330) 835-37	32		Fax:	(570) 34		Fax: (803) 773			
SHIPF	PER NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE							V 4	79 1 12 V	
71.64				MADEA	CODE								
	S SITE 107			(AREA		TRAIL	FR			APPOINTMENT TIME			
	3 chapel ave	a terrala atama								7 TO THE PROPERTY THAT	0		
	ESEY CITY, NJ (7.42		-	254		178	30		
FCIR	EP. LOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILITA	ARY TIME ONL	.Y)
Car	ARTUCCIO, SALVA	(VIVEE)	11 1011							1-2:15	1	2: 4	Ž. 1
	MENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER		- COTTLE				L			ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
COIVIN	MENTS OR DELATS AT SHIPPER	4								EQUIPMENT USED			
				-			-						
BRO	KER:	inas, as	ROLLINGS AND	112 10	PRINTER								
PO#	73165	W	D#: 58331		MANY ASTRON	MAN	IFES	ST/D	OCL	MENT NO.			
(X)			U.S. D	OT		DAG	12110	1 110			T		Т
HME	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPP	PING NAME	HAZARDOL		NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
									77.7	/			
1	the con		7	/		7	11	1	17	0000	1		6
2													
3													
	3 PECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDING CONTAINE												
SPECI	AL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS I	INCLUDING	G CONTAINER E	KEMPTIC	ON NUMBER.								
CLUDD	EDIO OFFICIONATION TO CO.												
uranspa	ER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to protection according to the applicable	e regulatioi	ns of the Denarm	iant of Ir	angnortation 115	: FPA a	nd tha	State The	motori	ale described above were		d an alone Tunner	ion for
named	. The consignee can and will acce	ept the ship	oment and has a v	alid pern	nit to do so if req	uired. I c	ertify th	at the fore	going is	s true and correct to the b	est of my k	nowledge.	sporter
Payme	nt to the contractor for waste removed	val does no	t constitute payme	ent to the	carrier and if the	contracto	or does	not pay the	e carrie	r, the shipper is obligated t	o pay the ac	reed rate offi	ered to
the cor	itractor.												
PLEAS	E PRINT NAME/TITLE			SHII	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE				DA	TE LOADE	D	
	A CONTRACT A	but-		X							90	13/	1.9
	- Villet	_			I HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CONSI	GNEE NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE						- 14 W 10 (0)	5 %	W 12 W	
				/ADE4 /	2005							HIL	
	INDUSTRIES			(AREA (TRAILE	7 (3 fs	-217	2	APPOINTMENT TIME			
	GARFIELD AVE					''''							
	SEY CITY, NJ 0				742		25	4		1.0	1.0		
FÇI RE	P. UNLOADING (PRINT)	F	PROCEDURE	1	EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUI	P. REMO	/ED	TIME AT CONSIGNEE	(MILITAI	RY TIME ONLY	()
20012	RTUCCIO, SALVAT	rane.		1						:		0	
	ENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGN		7/101	71	1174					ARRIVAL TIME	DEPA	RTURE TIME	
COMM	ENTS ON DELATS AT CONSIGN	ICC		/						EQUIPMENT USED			
PLEAS	E PRINT NAME/TITLE		CON	ISIGNEE SIGNA	TUDE				DA	TE UNLOA	DED		
				ISIGNEE SIGNA	TONE				LA.	E UNLUA	DED /		
			X			-	_			/	/		
			-							NO.	DAY	YR.	
AR H		MD HWH-			MO H-1490			UPW-0			TX 4	0705	
	T-HW-307 E-HW-203	ME ME-H	OPV-2335		ND WH-429			C UPW-0			WI 1		
	E-SW-203		/OT-47		NH TNH-0047			NTARIO, (N PA-AH-		A A 840943	WV U	PW-019071	3-OH
	PW-0190713-OH		-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939					A QC-6ML-047			
MA M	A-294	MN UPW-	-0190713-OH		NV NJ-113			BI-535					

CC

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311259

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHI	PPEF	NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE							8 6 9		
57	pit	SITE 107		(AREA	CODE								
		chapel ave		TRACT		TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIM	ME .		_
		EY CITY, NJ 0709	7		87.2			254					
FCI	REP.	LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VFD	TIME AT SHIPPER	TI HAAL S	ARY TIME ONL	VI
										711107110711172	· (minute)	ATT TIME ONE	"
T	UBC	OTTE, RON	17							ARRIVAL TIMI	E DEI	PARTURE TIME	-
CO	MMEI	NTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT USED)		
05	01/1						-					-	
	OKI	MADLEN WASTE	TECHNOLO		ERVICES	MANI	EEG	T/D	OCII	MENT NO.	250	130	АЭЛ
PC	#:	7.60/43 V	VO#: 5854	及	'	VICTOR		, , ,		MENT NO.	0/3	5 1280	处方
(X)		PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAM		D.O.T. OUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING DUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
	1	Con m. St		9	7081	777	2	01	TT	600	0/-		1
	2												
	3												
ODE		HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUD								4			
nam	ed. T	'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify tion according to the applicable regula ne consignee can and will accept the sign the contractor for waste removal does ctor.	tions of the Depar hipment and has a	tment of Tr valid pern	ansportation, U.S nit to do so if requ	S. EPA ar uired. I ce	nd the s ertify the	State. The at the fore	materia going is	als described above to the strue and correct to the structure	were consigne he best of my	d to the Trans knowledge.	sporter
PLE	ASE I	PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHII	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE	_				DATE LOAD	ED .	
				X	4	-					02/	14 /	1.9
		CHI WIT INC.		^	I HAVE READ THE AS	OVE AND U	JNDER\$1	AND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CON	ISIGN	EE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE			467						
727	275	INDUSTRIES		(ADEA	2005)	100	200	-217	_	-1111	\perp	I I I	
90	10	GARFIELD AVE		(AREA (TRAILE		-211	3	APPOINTMENT TIM	E E		-
JE		EY CITY, NJ 0730	5		872	and the	25	a.			. 0	ō	
FCI	REP.	JNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUIF	P. REMO\	/ED	TIME AT CONSIGN		ARY TIME ONLY	0
73	RE	OTTE, RON								08:00	08	:30	_
CON	MEN	TS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE					-			ARRIVAL TIME EQUIPMENT USED	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
							jir.						
PLE	ASE F	RINT NAME/TITLE		CON	ISIGNEE SIGNA	TURE	-				DATE UNLO	ADED	- 15
0	ha	sha Cisili, on k	what 11	X	Co		-	lef.	-B	1	MO.	DAY Y	YR.
AR	H-02	57 MD HW	/H-167		MO H-1490		OF	I UPW-0	190713	-OH	TV	10705	
СТ	CT-I	IW-307 200	01-OPV-2335		ND WH-429			UPW-0				1602	
DE		177 200	-HWT-47 -WOT-47		NH TNH-0047					A A 840943	WV I	JPW-0190713	3-OH
IL		200	W-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939			PA-AH- JEBEC, C		QC-6ML-047			
2	MA_	MM LID	W-0190713-OH		NIV ALL 112			DI ESE					

THE PARTY OF THE P

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311260

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHII	PE	ER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						7 7 7 7	7 7 .		
p		STTE 107		(AREA	CODE								
		chapel ave		TRACT		TRAIL	ĒR			APPOINTMENT TIN	ΛE		
		SEY CITY, NJ 8789			872			254					
FCI	REI	P. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER	R (MILI	TARY TIME ONL	_Y)
T	JR	COTTE, RON	WAR							ARRIVAL TIME	= DE	PARTURE TIME	_
COI	имі	ENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	PAC							EQUIPMENT USED		PARTURE HIME	
BR	Ok	(ER:	PECHNOL	many as									
PO	#:		/O#: 585			MANI	FES	T/D	ocu	MENT NO.			
(X)		PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAMI		S. D.O.T. DOUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
	1	7	7	087	5	T	T	01	7-	1 1000	3 6	-	6
	2	- See Manney 1	9	- 09	-		-						
	3					-							
SPE	CIA	L HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDIN	R EXEMPTION	ON NUMBER	+							_	
nam	ed. nen	R'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify to tation according to the applicable regulate. The consignee can and will accept the shift to the contractor for waste removal does reactor.	ions of the Depa ipment and has	artment of Tr a valid pern	ransportation, U.S nit to do so if requ	S. EPA au uired. I ce	nd the sertify the	State. The at the fore	materia going is	als described above to the true and correct to the	were consign he best of my	ed to the Trans knowledge.	sporter
	_	PRINT NAME/TITLE		SHII	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE	_	_	_		DATE LOAD	ED.	
		SE PETER / / ICHO	kx st	х		3	-				/	/	
1		in the later of the	2	^	I HAVE READ THE AS	BOVE AND U	JNDERS1	AND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CON	SIG	GNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE			100						,,,,,
Pl				(AREA (TRAILE	-	-217	_	APPOINTMENT TIM			
		SET CITY, NI 0730F		ITACI	975	ITAILE				APPOINTMENT TIM	_		
		D. UNLOADING (PRINT)		_	0.00		25				* V	9	
		COURTE RON	PROCEDURE		EQUIP SPOTT	ED	EQUIF	P. REMOV	/ED	TIME AT CONSIGN		ARY TIME ONLY	Y}
	_	INTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE								ARRIVAL TIME EQUIPMENT USED	DEF	ARTURE TIME	
							ANT:			EGG!! MEIV! GGED			
PLEA	SE	PRINT NAME/TITLE	CON	ISIGNEE SIGNA	TURE	10				DATE UNLO	ADED		
			X							/	/	2.0	
											MO.	DAY	YR.
		0257 MD HW -HW-307 200		MO H-1490			UPW-0				40705		
		-HW-203 ME ME-	HWT-47		ND WH-429 NH TNH-0047			(UPW-0 ITARIO, (-OH A A 840943		11602 UPW-019071:	3-OH
			WOT-47 V-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265		PA	PA-AH-	0067			2. 11 3100711	5 011
			V-0190713-OH		15939 NY NJ-113			JEBEC, C RI-535		QC-6ML-047			

CCD:

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311261

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHII	PE	R NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE						1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1
[2]	PG	SITE 107			(AREA	CODE)								
		chapel ave			TRACT	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TI			
		SEY CITY, N	J 0703	V.		87.2			254			9: 00)	
FCI	RE	P. LOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPO	TTED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPE	R (MILI	TARY TIME ONL	_Y)
414	IR	COTTE, RON		WAR							ARRIVAL TIM	E 0F	PARTURE TIME	_
COI	ИΜ	ENTS OR DELAYS AT SH	HPPER							_	EQUIPMENT USE		PARTURE TIME	
BR	OF	ERWASIEW -	WASTE 1	rechnolog	Y SI	ERVICE								
РО	#:	76043	W	/O#: 58500	1		MAN	FES	T/D	OCU	MENT NO.	01)9	1182	7 F
(X)		PROPER U.S. D.O.T	T. SHIPPING NAME	E U.S. D HAZARDOU		NA/UN/NO.		KING	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
	1		13-1	No.	Z Y	- 5	77	_	01	F	1/2/2000	1		
	2							-			1000			
	3		-				4							
CDE	Ш	L HANDLING INSTRUCT	TONIO INOLLIDII	NO CONTAINED E	VE1 40714									
Payr	ed. nen	R'S CERTIFICATION: The tation according to the ap The consignee can and we to the contractor for waste factor. PRINT NAME/TITLE	plicable regulat vill accept the sh	ions of the Departm ipment and has a v	ent of Tra valid perm	ansportation, L nit to do so if re	J.S. EPA a quired. I co e contracto	nd the sertify the	State. The at the fore	materi going i	als described above s true and correct to t	were consignate the best of my	ed to the Transknowledge.	sporter
		La Maria		Har	X			-				92/	1.6	1.9
+		V CAS STORY					ABOVE AND	JNDER\$1	FAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
PF 90	G	NEE NAME/ADDRESS INDUSTRIES GARFIELD AGE SEY SETT N		à .	(AREA C	CODE)	TRAILE		-217 4	3	APPOINTMENT TIN		0	
FCI	REP	. UNLOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	ITED	EQUII	P. REMO	/ED	TIME AT CONSIGN	NEE (MILIT	ARY TIME ONL	Y)
TE	ER:	COTTE, RON					1				ARRIVAL TIME	E DEF	ARTURE TIME	
COM	IME	NTS OR DELAYS AT CO	NSIGNEE					-			EQUIPMENT USED			
PLE/		PRINT NAME/TITLE			X	ISIGNEE SIGN	ATURE	J.				DATE UNLO	11/	YR.
CT DE	DE DE	0257 -HW-307 -HW-203 -SW-203 W-0190713-OH 294	ME ME- ME- MI UPV	H-167 1-OPV-2335 -HWT-47 -WOT-47 N-0190713-OH N-0190713-OH		MO H-1490 ND WH-429 NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265 15939 NY NJ-113		OH ON PA QI	PA-AH	190713 CANAD -0067 CANAD		WI	40705 11602 UPW-019071	3-OH

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

132 Myrtle Beach Hwy. Sumter, SC 29153 Phone: (803) 773-2611 Fax: (803) 773-2942

SHIF	PERI	NAME/ADDRESS			P	HONE						1111	1.1.1	1 1 1	1
(2)	901	SITE 107			1	AREA (CODE)								
1	13	chapel ave			т	RACTO	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	ΛE		
JI	ERS	EY CITY, NJ	07097				899			253		7 	7 016		
FCI	REP. L	OADING (PRINT)		PROCEDU	JRE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER	R (MILIT	ARY TIME ONL	.Y)
43	7EE	SA, COSMO		V	AC	-						ARRIVAL TIM		PARTURE TIME	_
_		TS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	7		-	_		_			_	EQUIPMENT USED		ANTUNE HIVE	
BR	OKE	Rights was	energy t	ECHNIC	Loc:	- 51	SEVIOUS	BA A NU	EEG	T /D	OC!	MENT NO.	1/28/	2822	
PO	#:	73165	W	O#: 54	3550			IVIAIN	IFE	יטיווי		HASEINI NAO:		FL	É
(X)		PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPP	PING NAME	н	U.S. D.O AZARDOUS		NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
X	1	Salvais	Con	1						01	T	6000	G		6
	2														
	3														
SDE	CIAL	HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS	INCLUDIN	IG CONTAI	INER EYE	MPTIC	N NIIMBER			1					_
		S CERTIFICATION: This is to													
nam	ed. Th	e consignee can and will acc the contractor for waste remo	ept the sh	ipment and	has a val	id perm	nit to do so if red	quired. I c	ertify th	at the fore	egoing i	s true and correct to	he best of my	knowledge.	
		RINT NAME/TITLE	7			SHIF	PPER'S SIGNA	TURE					DATE LOAD	ED	
11	Spe	The state of	15	101611	18+	X	Y	-					07/	/	4.7%
		M. Mr. JAG	10			^	I HAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
100	ISIGN	EE NAME/ADDRESS			F	HONE									
		INDUSTRIES				AREA (201-	7.046	-217	ria:				
		GARFIELD AVE			T	RACT	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIM	ΛE		
		EY CITY, NJ (7305				899		2.5	3		7.4	: 0	0	
FCI	REP. (UNLOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDU	JRE)	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIG	NEE (MILIT	ARY TIME ONL	Y)
Al	/EB	SA, COSMO			199	3						ARRIVAL TIME	DEF	PARTURE TIME	
CON	MEN	TS OR DELAYS AT CONSIG	NEE									EQUIPMENT USED			
PLE	ASE P	RINT NAME/TITLE				CON	ISIGNEE SIGN	ATURE					DATE UNLO	ADED	
						Х							/	/	
						**							MO.	DAY	YR.
AR	H-02	57	MD HW	H-167			MO H-1490		0	H UPW-	019071	3-OH	TX	40705	
		IW-307	200	1-OPV-233	15		ND WH-429		-	K UPW-				11602	
DE		W-203		HWT-47			NH TNH-004	17				DA A 840943	WV	UPW-019071	3-OH
		SW-203		·WOT-47 N-0190713	-OH		NJ S-2265 15939			A PA-AH		A OC-6MI 047			
	MA-2	7-0190713-OH 294		V-0190713			NY NJ-113			I RI-53		OA QC-6ML-047			



Phone: (302) 658-2005

Fax: (302) 658-6229

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

NA 211272

M 311273

		(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
0 Pigeon Point Road	520 Beechcraft St.	5533 Dunham Road
ew Castle, DE 19720	Bartow, FL 33830	Maple Heights, OH 44

Phone: (863) 533-4599

Fax: (863) 533-1613

 5533 Dunham Road
 108 Monahan Avenu

 Maple Heights, OH 44137
 Dunmore, PA 18512

 Phone: (330) 835-3473
 Phone: (570) 342-723

 Fax: (330) 835-3732
 Fax: (570) 342-7367

 108 Monahan Avenue
 132 Myrtle Beach Hwy.

 Dunmore, PA 18512
 Sumter, SC 29153

 Phone: (570) 342-7232
 Phone: (803) 773-2611

 Fax: (570) 342-7367
 Fax: (803) 773-2942

SHI	PPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHON	E				1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	Ť
6	PG SITE 167		IAREA	CODE)							
	43 chapel ave		TRAC		TRAILER			APPOINTMENT TI	ME	7 1	
	ERSEY CITY, NO	WITH WASTE		899		253					
	the state of the s			177					7.7 97.40		
FCI	REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCED	URE	EQUIP. SPO	TTED EC	UIP. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPE	R (MILIT	FARY TIME ON	LY)
- 60	VERSA, COSMO	1 11	Az					_	0_	:	
		V	11000					ARRIVAL TIM		PARTURE TIME	Ξ
CO	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPP	ER						EQUIPMENT USE	Đ		4
-											
BF	ROKER;	STE TECHNO	ology s	ERVICES							
PC	73165	WO#: 54	8550		MANIFE	EST/D	ocu	MENT NO.	013	8128	194
(X)		1		1			T	T		1	1
HM	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHII	PPING NAME	U.S. D.O.T. HAZARDOUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.	PACKING GROUP		CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
		20 1		-		_	1				
V	1 5 4	0				2011	7	- 6 -1121	0 6		1
	19719	763				12			- 13		Sum
	2										
	3										
SPE	CIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS	S INCLUDING CONTA	INER EXEMPT	ION NUMBER.							
eui	PPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is				-1161	d		dtdd t-t	1.1.1.1		
tran	sportation according to the applica	able regulations of the I	Department of 1	Fransportation, U	J.S. EPA and the	he State, The	e materi	als described above	e were consigne	ed to the Tran	ition for
nam	ed. The consignee can and will ac	ccept the shipment and	l has a valid per	mit to do so if re	quired. I certify	that the for	egoing i	s true and correct to	the best of my	knowledge.	
Pay	ment to the contractor for waste ren	noval does not constitut	te payment to the	e carrier and if the	e contractor do	es not pay th	e carrie	r, the shipper is oblig	ated to pay the a	agreed rate of	fered to
PLE	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		SH	IPPER'S SIGNA	TURE				DATE LOAD	ED	
111	LIGHTLAT KOD!		4						No. /	100	3.51
1			X	LHAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND LINDS	RSTAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
001	1010NEE NAME (PODEO)		Tauca		TEOTE THE ONE	7.07.407	IOTILL TO	ALC OF THE GOVERNMENT.	I WO.	DAI	116
CO	NSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHON	E				1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1
12]	G INDUSTRIES		(AREA	CODE)	201-70	6-217	3				
90	0 GARRIELD AVE		TRAC		TRAILER			APPOINTMENT TI	ME		
.11	ERSEY CLTY, NJ	07305		899	2	53		0.8	: 0	0	
FCI	REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDI	URE	EQUIP. SPOT	ITED FO	UIP. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIG	NEE IMILIT	ARY TIME ONL	Y)
		1.8	1 1					7.11.12.711 001.010	ince finicity	arr mana orda	"
A	MERSA, COSMO	11	1 dend					ARRIVAL TIM	E DEF	PARTURE TIME	
CON	MENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSI	GNEE	100	-1			****	EQUIPMENT USE		7111 OIL THE	
PLE	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		CO	NSIGNEE SIGN	IATURE				DATE UNLO	ADED	
			х						/	/	
			^	-					MO.	DAY	YR.
	11.00=							011		1000,000	
	H-0257	MD HWH-167 2001-OPV-233	35	MO H-1490		OH UPW-				40705	
	CT-HW-307 DE-HW-203	ME ME-HWT-47		ND WH-429		OK UPW-		3-OH OA A 840943		11602	12 011
DE	DE-SW-203	ME-WOT-47		NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265	41	PA PA-AL		A 040343	WV	UPW-01907	13-UH
IL	UPW-0190713-OH	MI UPW-0190713		15939				A QC-6ML-047			
MA	MA-294	MN UPW-0190713	в-ОН	NY NJ-113		RI RI-53					

(C)

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311274

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 132 Myrtle Beach Hwy. Sumter, SC 29153 Phone: (803) 773-2611

	Fax: (302) 658-6229	Fax: (86	3) 533-1613			Fax: (330) 835-373	52		rax:	(570) 34	2-7367			Fax: (803) 773	3-2942	
SHIP	PER NAME/ADDRESS				PHONE								1 1	1 1	1 1 1	1
PP	G SITE 107				AREA (CODE)										
1.4	3 chapel ave			1	TRACTO	OR	TRAILE	R			APF	POINTM	ENT TIME			
JE	RSET CITY, NJ (17097				899			253			-	- 99	0.0		
FCI R	EP. LOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDU	URE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIN	ME AT S	SHIPPER	(MILITA	ARY TIME ON	.Y)
			L.	Az								4	:56) "	0	
AV	ERSA, COSMO		V	1/6								ARRIV	AL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
COM	MENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	3									EQI	JIPMEN	IT USED			
BRO	KER:	arana an	E/SL(i)z	31.03	9 61	epuroes.								8178	rac t	-E
PO#	73165	W	O#: 51	8550			JANI	FES	T/D	OCU	ME	ENT	NO.	.,		
(X)	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPP	PING NAME	н	U.S. D.O		NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT			NET ANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
X	Secoldan.	L.	+						01	TT	-	6	100	G		4
	2											-				
											\dagger					
	1										1					
SPEC	IAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS	INCLUDIN	IG CONTAI	INER EX	EMPTIC	ON NUMBER.										
CHIDI	PER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to	n nortific th	ot the abo			viala ava avanavlu	. alaasiii		م امومائده				ad labatad			the state of
transp	ortation according to the applicab	le regulation	ons of the D	Departme	ent of Tra	ansportation, U.S	EPA a	nd the	State. The	mater	ials d	escribed	d above we	re consigne	d to the Tran	sporter
name	d. The consignee can and will acc	ept the shi	pment and	has a va	lid perm	nit to do so if requ	iired. I ce	ertify th	at the fore	going i	s true	and co	rrect to the	best of my	nowledge.	
	ent to the contractor for waste remo	val does n	ot constitute	e paymer	nt to the	carrier and if the c	ontracto	r does	not pay th	e carrie	r, the	shipper	is obligated	to pay the a	greed rate of	ered to
DIEA	CE DOINT NAME /TITLE		7		SHIF	PPER'S SIGNAT	URE	-					D	ATE LOADI	ED	
	AFTA ALAMA TON	print.			x	C	_							02/	1	119
9	04 D/4			21		I HAVE READ THE AE	OVE AND	UNDERST	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF	FITS CON	TENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CONS	SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS				PHONE				-							
COM	NOTICE TO MILE / 10 DI 1200											1	1 1 1	1.1	1.1.1	1
Is b	the second of the second second			-	AREA (_		± 21.7	3						
	GARPIELD AVE				TRACTO		TRAILE				APF	OINTM	ENT TIME			
JE	RSEY CITY, NJ &	7305				899		2.5	3			_	12	8 72	0	
FCI R	EP. UNLOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDU	JRE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUI	P. REMO	/ED	TIN	E AT C	ONSIGNE	E (MILITA	RY TIME ONL	.Y)
26.13	ERSA, COSMO		11.		d l						_					
		VEE 1	Q/L/A	10-	(8)		_				FOL		AL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
COMP	MENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIG	VEE									EQL	JIPIVIEN	T USED			
PLEAS	SE PRINT NAME/TITLE	_			CON	ISIGNEE SIGNA	TURE				_	-	D	ATE UNLO	ADED	
					Х									/	/	
					^									MO.	DAY	YR.
AD	H-0257	MD HWF	J_167			MO H-1490		CI	-l UPW-0	110071	3_OF			TV	10705	
	H-0257 CT-HW-307		1-167 I-OPV-233	15		ND WH-429			CUPW-0						10705 11602	
DE	DE-HW-203	ME ME-				NH TNH-0047		01	NTARIO,	CANA			3		JPW-01907	з-ОН
	DE-SW-203		WOT-47 V-0190713-	-OH		NJ S-2265			PA-AH		M 0	CEMI	047			
	JPW-0190713-OH MA-294		V-0190713			15939 NY NJ-113			UEBEC, (RI-535		in G	O-DIVIL-	047			

CO

FREEHOLD CARTAGE INC.

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

M 311275

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft St. Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

132 Myrtle Beach Hwy. Sumter, SC 29153 Phone: (803) 773-2611

SHI	PPE	R NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE						Π.				200 (000) 770	H W M	
15.1	0.00	SITE 107		AREA	CODE											
		chapel ave		TRACT		TRAILE	R			APF	OINTA	MENT T	IME			-
		SEY CITY, NJ 0709			899			253			<u></u>		99	: 00		
FCI	RE	P. LOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIA	ME AT	SHIPPI	ER	(MILIT	ARY TIME ON	LY)
A	Æ	RSA, COSMO	I I A	0						ş=	ARRI	* VAL TI	AE.	neo	ARTURE TIME	
COI	ИМЕ	ENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	V							EQL	JIPMEI			DEF	ANTUNE TIME	
BR	Ok	CERNASLEW WASTE	TECHNOLO	GY BI	ERVICES							1	91.	38/	SLRC	
PC	#:	73165	NO#: 5855	0		MANI	FES	T/D	ocu	ME	ENT	NO.				ZE
(X) HM		PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAI		D.O.T. OUS CLASS	NA/UN/NO.		KING DUP	NO. CONT.	CONT			NET ANTITY		UNIT	WASTE NO.	FORM
10	1	Z . 11 . r	-					26.7			1			_		1
		The May b	- 5 - 1					01	7.1	+	626	ICH	_	()		lim
	2									1						
	3															
SPE	CIA	L HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUE	ING CONTAINER	EXEMPTION	ON NUMBER.											
SHII	PPE	R'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify	that the above na	med mate	rials are properly	v classific	ed. des	cribed, p	ackage	d. ma	rked a	nd labe	eled a	nd are in i	oroner condi	tion for
trans	roas	tation according to the applicable regula The consignee can and will accept the s	ations of the Depar	ment of Tr	ansportation 11.9	S FPA ai	nd the S	State The	materi.	ale de	aecriha	d ahou	MORG	conciano	d to the Tran	sporter
Payı	nen	t to the contractor for waste removal does													•	ered to
the c	onti	PRINT NAME/TITLE	_		PPER'S SIGNAT		-			_						
		fine Hardware 2			1 LITO SIGNAT	ONL		1					DA	TE LOADE	ان	0.45
			ei ppi	X	I HAVE READ THE AR	BOVE AND (JNDERST	AND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF	TS CON	TENT.	-	MO.	DAY /	YR.
CON	ISIG	NEE NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE												
PE	100	INDUSTRIES .		(AREA	CODE	100		-217				11		\mathbf{H}		
- 24		GARFIELD AVE		TRACT	,	TRAILE	1.00.07	-211	-	APP	CINTM	ENT T	ME			-
		SEY CITY, NJ 0730	6		899		25	3				14	5	9.0		
FCII	REP	. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTT	ED	EQUIF	P. REMO\	/ED	TIM	E AT C	ONSIG	NEE	(MILITA	RY TIME ONL	Y)
AV	E	RSA, COSMO	I /A.L.							_	ADDIV	AL TIP		Den	DTUDE TIME	_
CON	ME	NTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE	1 1/13 11/	100						EQU	IPMEN	AL TIM		DEPA	ARTURE TIME	
PLE/	SE	PRINT NAME/TITLE		CON	ISIGNEE SIGNA	TURE							DA	TE UNLOA	DED	
				X										m /	- /	176
													ĥ	AO.	DAY	YR.
			WH-167 01-OPV-2335		MO H-1490			UPW-0						TX 4		
		1111 001	E-HWT-47		ND WH-429 NH TNH-0047			(UPW-0 NTARIO, (84094	3		WI 1		2 011
		-SW-203 MI	E-WOT-47		NJ S-2265			PA-AH		n n	U-1054			WV	JPW-019071	3-UH
			PW-0190713-OH		15939		QL	JEBEC, C	CANAD	A Q	C-6ML-	047				

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

631764

350 Pm Point Road New (th. DE 19720 Phone 32) 658-2005

Fax: (1658-6229

520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

1 5		ER NAMEDDRESS			D	HONE						7507		1'ax. (00	13) 773-2942	
						HONE						1.1.1	1 1	1 1	1 1 1	7
1	30	chie Hed			-			TDAIL	ED			ADDOMETA ATTA ON				
-				100 100	- 1"	IIAOTI	7	ITAIL	a d			APPOINTMENT	TIME			
FC	ON RIP.	LOADIG (PRINT)	-	1 1 1	RE .	62	FOUR SPOT	ITED	FOLI	ID DEMO	WED	TIME AT OURD				
							24011 : 07 01	140	LGO	III - MENIO	VED	TIME AT SHIPP	EH	(MILIT	ARY TIME ON	LY)
-		Juste 1		- V1	At_							ARRIVAL TII	ME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
CC	N POLICE NEW	NTS OFFELAYS AT SHIPPE	R									EQUIPMENT USE	ED			
BF	ROKE	R: Mark	7 4	- 1 V												
	_	7	144	O#.			C 87 - 11	MAN	FES	ST/D	ocu	MENT NO				
		10/24/5	JVV	-	371	1										
HM		PEPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPI	PING NAME				NA/JN/NO.			NO. CONT.					WASTE NO.	FORM
	1			4			(5)							7		
SPECIAL HANDLIS INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDING CONTAINER EXEMPTION NUMBER. SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the permittent of transportation. U.S. EPA, and the State. The materials described above were consigned to the transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of transportation. U.S. EPA, and the State The materials described above were consigned to the transportation and the search of the search of the configuration of the best from knowledges. Payment the corticular to waste removal does not constitute payment to the carrier and if the contractor does not pay the carrier; the shipper is obligated to pay the agreed rate offered to perform the configuration. SHIPPER'S SIGNATURE WEASHER THE ABOVE AND LINCORPSTAND AND AGREE TO ALL OF ITS CONTENT. MC. DAY YR. CONSIGNEE NAME ADDRESS PHONE [AREA CODE] TRACTOR TRAILER APPOINTMENT TIME CONSIGNEE NAME AT CONSIGNEE EQUIP. REMOVED TIME AT CONSIGNEE [MILITARY TIME ONLY] ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE X ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE X MO HWH-197 ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY YR. ARRIVAL TIME DATE UNLOADED MO. DAY			-													
	2															
	3															
CDF	CIALH	AND HE INSTRUCTIONS	INOLLIDIA	10.001												
G,	-	WINDERS HASTROCHONS	MCLODIN	IG CONTAINE	EH EXEN	инпо	N NUMBER.									
SHIP	PERS	CERTIFICATION: This is to	o certify th	at the above	named	materi	als are proper	ly classifi	ed des	scribed o	ackago	d marked and lab	to do a	-		
trans name	portalic d. The	on according to the applicable considers can and will accord	le regulation	ons of the Dep	partment	of Tra	nsportation, U.	S. EPA a	nd the	State. The	materia	als described above	e were co	are in p nsigned	roper condit I to the Trans	on for sporter
				pinone and na	o u vana	perm	r to do so ir req	ulleu. I ce	any ui	at the fore	going is	true and correct to	the best	of my kı	nowledge.	
the co	ontracto	or.	val does n	ot constitute pa	ayment to	o the ca	arrier and if the	contracto	r does	not pay the	e carrier	, the shipper is oblig	ated to pa	y the ag	reed rate offe	ered to
PLEA	SEPR	RINT NAME/TITLE	7			SHIP	PER'S SIGNAT	URE	_				DATE	OADE	n .	
1/4		Victorial Control			54	Y							201	/	121/1	c see
1		t Mar The		2).			HAVE READ THE A	BOVE AND U	JNDERST	TAND AND A	GREE TO A	ALL OF ITS CONTENT,	MO.		DAY	VR
					PH	ONE										146
Pi	6-	Intestit &			(4.5	T 4 0/	ODE					1111	1.1		I + I	1
								TRAILE	B	-	-	APPOINTMENT TH	A SE			Щ
					- 1		27.					W. OHVINGER III	WIL. 8			
CI R	P. UN	ILOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE			EQUIP SPOTT	rED	FOLH	PEMOV	/FD	TIME AT CONSIG	MEE	OAU CTAE	W The one	
					1					.,,_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		- INILAT CONSIG	IVEE ((IVALLITA)	IT THRE ONLY	1
20141	IENITO	ODDE										ARRIVAL TIM	E	DEPAR	RTURE TIME	-
۱۱۱۷۱۱۰	ICIVIO	OR DELAYS AT CONSIGN	IEE									EQUIPMENT USE)			
LEAS	E PRI	NT NAME/TITLE			1	CONS	IGNEE SIGNA	TURE					DATE	NI OAT)ED	
						x							J. T.	/	/	Last 1
						^ -							MO.	/ [DAY Y	/R.
						-	MO H-1490		OH	I UPW-0	190713-	OH				
						1	ND WH-429		Ok	UPW-01	190713-	OH				
												A 840943				-ОН
							15939					QC-6ML-047				
MA M	A-294		MN UPW	-0190713-OH	1	1	NY NJ-113			RI-535						



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

S 631765

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER N	IAME/ADDRESS				PHONE						V V V V	(a) 12 S	20 20	
20%	107				VADEA :	00051								
ht-					TRACT		TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TI	VIE		
12						71		Α.	511			:		
ECI DED 10	DADING (PRINT)	7 1	PROCE	NIDE	0	EQUIP. SPOT	TED	FOU	P. REMO	VED	THE AT CUIDDE	S (Sell of	ADV TIME ON	11.70
POINEF. LO	DADING (FRINT)		PROCE	JUNE		EQUIP. SPUT	IEU	EQUI	P. HEIVIU	VEU	TIME AT SHIPPE	⊣ (IMILI)	ARY TIME ON	LYI
35	7 41		1/1								ARRIVAL TIM	E DEC	PARTURE TIM	
COMMENTS	S OR DELAYS AT SHIPPE	ER	16.00					_			EQUIPMENT USED		ARTONE HIVE	-
								_						
BROKER	i ma An an h													
PO#:	76xVs	w	0#:	58' 3	5411		MAN	FES	T/D	ocu	MENT NO.			
(X) HM	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIP	PPING NAME		U.S. D. HAZARDOU		NA/UN/NO.		KING OUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
4			1							-		1		
	Dev May	بحار	/	- 27	82	16-7	14	4	01	17	6000	1		×
2														
			_				+					_		
3														
SPECIAL HA	ANDLING INSTRUCTIONS	SINCLUDIN	NG CONT	AINER EX	KEMPTIC	ON NUMBER.			-					-
-														
SHIPPER'S	CERTIFICATION: This is	to certify the	hat the ab	ove name	ed mate	rials are proper	ly classifi	ed, des	scribed, p	ackage	d, marked and label	ed and are in	proper cond	ition for
named. The	on according to the applica consignee can and will ac	cept the sh	ons of the ipment an	Departm d has a va	ent of Tr alid perm	ansportation, U nit to do so if red	.S. EPA a Juired. I c	na tne ertify th	at the fore	e materi egoing i	ials described above s true and correct to t	were consigne the best of my	id to the Trar knowledge.	isporter
	the contractor for waste rem													fforedto
the contracto	or.			no puymo			O THI GOLD	, acco	not pay ar	o ourno	, the shipper is oblige	ned to pay the e	igreed rate of	iereu to
PLEASE PR	RINT NAME/TITLE				SHIF	PPER'S SIGNA	TURE					DATE LOAD	ED	
1 450					X		سنيا						111	19
	A CARE NA	-/-		<u> </u>		I HAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT.	MO.	DAY	YR.
CONSIGNE	E NAME/ADDRESS				PHONE						10 10 10 10	T 1 1	8 8 9	- 1
B 26-	· # : / h				(AREA	CODE								
FILE				-	TRACTO		TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	AE .		
7				. , !		771	1 3					1		
FCLBEP, UN	NLOADING (PRINT)		PROCED	UBE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	FOLI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIG	NEE MARIT	ARY TIME ONL	V)
	1			, J, 1, E		Lacii . Or O i		Laon	I I ILINO	•	THE AT CONSIGN	AFF (SAUELLY	THE DIVIE ON	.11
	a line to	7		11:							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	-
COMMENTS	OR DELAYS AT CONSIG	GNEE						-			EQUIPMENT USED			
21 5 1 25 25					-									
PLEASE PRI	INT NAME/TITLE					ISIGNEE SIGN	ATURE					DATE UNLO	ADED /	72
					X					_		09/	17 12	
					1							MO.	DAY	YR.
AR H-0257		MD HW	H-167 1-OPV-23	25		MO H-1490			H UPW-0				40705	
DE DE-HV			1-0PV-23 ·HWT-47	100		ND WH-429 NH TNH-004	7		K UPW-(NTARIO		3-OH 0A A 840943		11602	12 011
DE-SW		ME-	WOT-47			NJ S-2265	•		A PA-AH		7 070543	VVV	UPW-01907	13-UH
	0190713-OH		N-019071 N-019071			15939					A QC-6ML-047			
MA MA-29	14	11114 01 1	. 010071	011		NY NJ-113		RI	RI-535					



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

S 653924

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIP	PPER NAME/ADDRESS	-7		PHONE						1 1 1 1	TIT	1 1 1	
	PFG DITE	01		(AREA		,							
	A PARTY		フムラ	TRACTO	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	IE :		
	JUSISWCIT		100		FOLUD ODOT		E01 W	DEMO	-	7145 17 01 10055			
FCI	REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROC	CEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER	(MILITA	ARY TIME ONL	.Y)
	Trulm CUSA	10	UAZ							ARRIVAL TIME	DEP.	ARTURE TIME	-
CON	MENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPE	R								EQUIPMENT USED			
DD	OKER:	GIAL -	- 1 - 1	TS						ZV	1010	PIDA	-127
PO		WO#:		1 N		MAN	FES	T/D	ocu	MENT NO.	# 0 tm	1-F	1-
(X)	PROPER U.S. D O T. SHIP		U.S. D.		NA UN NO.	PAC	KING	NO.	CONT	. NET	UNIT	WASTE	FORM
HM	PROFEITO.S. DO 1. SHIII	TIVO IVAIVIL	HAZARDOU	S CLASS	NA ON NO.	GR	DUP	CONT.	TYPE	QUANTITY	MEASURE	NO.	POHIVI
X	1 San Mari	fest						01	77	6000	- G		1
	2												
	3												\Box
	CIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS												
trans	PPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is sportation according to the applicated. The consignee can and will according to the consignee can according to the consistency	le regulations of	the Departm	ent of Tr	ansportation, U.	Š. EPA a	nd the	State. The	materi	als described above	were consigne	d to the Trans	
	ment to the contractor for waste remonstractor.	oval does not con	stitute payme	nt to the	carrier and if the	contracto	r does	not pay th	e carrie	r, the shipper is obliga	ted to pay the a	greed rate off	ered to
_	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE	7		SHIF	PPER'S SIGNA	TURE					DATE LOADE	Đ	
	and Milliand	1 mills		X							/	1-/	4
Щ	Dr. Twa St V &	1-			THAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	ALL OF ITS CONTENT	MO.	DAY	YR.
COì	ISIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE (AREA (
	400 Baifiels	1. Aug		TRACTO	OR	TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	ΙE		
	Janualita	JJ o	785	7	77			0			8		
FCI	REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PRO	CEDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	TED	EQUI	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT CONSIGN	IEE (MILITA	ARY TIME ONL	Y)
	Aucran Cut	Mo	11/2	-c1						ARRIVAL TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME	
CON	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIG	NEE								EQUIPMENT USED			
PLE	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE			CON	ISIGNEE SIGN	ATURE					DATE UNLO	ADED /	19
											MO.	DAY	YR.
CT DE	H-0257 CT-HW-307 DE-HW-203 DE-SW-203 UPW-0190713-OH MA-294	MD HWH-167 2001-OPV ME ME-HWT- ME-WOT- MI UPW-019 MN UPW-019	7-2335 47 47 0713-OH		MO H-1490 ND WH-429 NH TNH-004 NJ S-2265 15939 NY NJ-113	7	OI P/ QI	A PA-AH	0190713 CANAE I-0067 CANAD		WI ·	40705 11602 UPW-019071	13-OH

Ple	ase pr	int or type.									Approved. Ol	VIB No. 205	0-0039
1		FORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Nu	mber NJR00007615	58	1	mergency Response (412)492-	4515	01		^{mber} 2832	. FL	E
	5. Ge	enerator's Name and Mailin	ng Address	PPG Inc	lustries lege Park Dr	Gene	rator's Site Address 18 (Site	(if different the Chapel & 107	n mailing addre 20 Linder	ss) 1 Ave E			
П	Gone	rator's Phone: 732	-233-4552	Monroc	ville, PA 151	1	Jers	ey City, l	NJ 07305				
П	-	ansporter 1 Company Nam	e TRE	EHOLD CAR	TAGE, INC	BCT.	Tons out	tion Co.	U.S. EPA ID	Number (120104		
	7. Tra	ansporter 2 Company Nam	e				1010		U.S. EPAID	Number	1976		_
	8. De	signated Facility Name an		900 GA	DUSTREIS, RFIELD AV Y CITY, NJ (ENUE			U.S. EPA ID I	Number NJD986	609311		
Ш	_	ty's Phone:	233-4552	Objector Name Harry	ad Olaca ID Number		40.0		1	T			
Н	9a. HM	9b. U.S. DOT Description and Packing Group (if a		Shipping Name, Haza	rd Class, ID Number,	· 	10. Contain No.	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.		ste Codes	
GENERATOR		RQ NA x (CHRO)	3082, HAZ <i>!</i> MIUM) 9, P	ARDOUS WA G III (D007)	STE, LIQUII	D, N.O.S.	1	TT	Est. 3000	GA	D007		
GENE		2.											
		3.											
		4.											-
II													
	14. S	pecial Handling Instruction 1.) Cl	s and Additional Info HROME WA	ormation ATER ERG #1				Pile#:	(A)	>			
	15.	GENERATOR'S/OFFERO	R'S CERTIFICATIO	N: I hereby declare th		DER# 73		License	e Plate: C	L1182		ed nackaged	_
		marked and labeled/placar Exporter, I certify that the of I certify that the waste mini	rded, and are in all re contents of this cons	espects in proper condignment conform to the	lition for transport acc e terms of the attache	cording to applicable i ed EPA Acknowledgm	nternational and nati ent of Consent.	onal governme	ental regulations				.,
П	Gene	rator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	ped Name			Signature	$\overline{}$				Month	Day	Year
1	16 In	RAISA Material Shipments	IATEO (ON	BEHALF OF	PPG)	14	0				102	15	19
INT	Trans	sporter signature (for expor				Export from U.S.	Port of en Date leavi						
띮	_	ansporter Acknowledgmen		ials		Cianatura		,	1	1	Month	Davi	Veer
S,	Halls	ofter 1 Printed/Typed Nar	1.0. 11	_		Signature	1.11	0	hand	4	Month	20 12	Year
TRANSPORTER	Trans	porter 2 Printed Typed Nar	me			Signature	- Cy				Month		Year
E ↑	18. D	screpancy											
	18a. I	Discrepancy Indication Spa	ice Quar	tity	Туре		Residue		Partial Rej	jection		Full Rejection	n
FACILITY	18b. /	Alternate Facility (or Gener	ator)				Manifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	Number			
5		y's Phone:									114 11		
DESIGNATED	100.3	Signature of Alternate Facil	ity (or Generator)								Month	Day	Year
Sign	-	azardous Waste Report Ma	anagement Method	Codes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste trea	atment, disposal, and	recycling systems)						
<u>-</u>	1.			2.		3.			4.				
		esignated Facility Owner o	r Operator: Certifica	tion of receipt of haza	dous materials cover			n 18a					
	Printe	d/Typed Name	1.	1/1/	LPPG	Signature	1211	11			Month	Day	Year
EP/	Form	8700-22 (Rev. 12-17)	Previous editions	s are obsolete.	FFG	- WM	DES	IGNATED	FACILITY	TO EPA'	s e-MANIF	EST SYS	STEM

Pie	ase pr	int or type.								Form A	Approved. O	MB No. 2	2050-003
1		FORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number NJR	1000076158	2. Pag	1	rgency Response (412)492-4	4515	01	Tracking Nur 281	2839	} F	LE
Ш	5. Ge	enerator's Name and Mailir	ig Address	PPG Industries		General	or's Site Address Site	hapel &	an realling addre	i Ave E			
П		720	000 4550	440 College Pa Monroeville, I	rk Dr A 15146		Jers	ey City,	NJ 07305				
П		erator's Phone:	-233-4552						110 500 10	6	2		
Ш	b. Ira	ansporter 1 Company Nam	* TREEHO	LD CARTAGE.	Sart	teran	60 T	10	U.S. EPA ID	VIIIVAS	629	0.7/	6
П	7. Tra	ensporter 2 Company Nam	ie	1100	7000	U-1-01)	.00,11		U.S. EPA ID I		604	7 %	2
П	8 Do	signated Facility Name an	d Site Address	DDG DIDLIGE	DHIC DIC				ILC EDAID	de made a c			
	0. De			PPG INDUST 900 GARFIEI JERSEY CIT	LD AVENU				U.S. EPA ID I	number NJD9866	509311		
Ш	Facili	132-1 ty's Phone:	233-4552										
П	9a. HM	9b. U.S. DOT Description and Packing Group (if a	on (including Proper Shippin	ng Name, Hazard Class, I	D Number,		10. Contain		11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Wa	ste Codes	;
	X			OLIG MAGTE 1	TOTTE N	0.5	No.	Type	Est,	GA	D007		-
GENERATOR	/~	(CHRO	3082, HAZARD MIUM) 9, PG III	(D007)	MOID, N.	J.S.	•	***	5,000				
- GENI		2.											
		3.								-	-	_	
										-			
П		4.											
П	1/1 0	nacial Wandling Instruction	e and Additional Informatio	n									
П	14.0	pecial Handling Insulaction	ARONIE WATE	R ERG #171				Dil-#	(BM)				
				17.77	rs order:	" 77h	1-	Truck #	208-0)	201		
	15. (GENERATOR'S/OFFERO	R'S CERTIFICATION: I he						e Plate: C	- 1 1 0	201	ind packs	nod
	1	marked and labeled/placan Exporter, I certify that the c	rded, and are in all respects contents of this consignmen imization statement identific	in proper condition for tra it conform to the terms of t	insport according to the attached EPAA	applicable inte cknowledgment	rnational and natio of Consent.	nal governme	ental regulations.	If export ships	nent and I am	the Prima	geu, ry
	Gener	rator's/Offeror's Printed/Typ	ped Name IATEO (ON BEI	HALE OF PPG)		Signature					Month	Day	Year
*	16. Int	ternational Shipments		IALF OF ITO		f==110	Dom of out	- 1 14			Od	112	L
INT		porter signature (for expor			Export	from U.S.	Port of entr Date leavin						
TRANSPORTER		ansporter Acknowledgment ogrler 1 Printed/Typed Nan				Signature	111		1	1/	Month	Day	Year
POR	19	4thorn C	handles			1 (1	the C	CI	ull	7	12	15	1/8
ZANS	Transp	porter 2 Printed Typed Nan	ne			Signature	/				Month	Day	Year
E	18. Di:	screpancy											l
	18a. E	Discrepancy Indication Spa	ce Quantity		Туре		Residue		Partial Rej	ection		Full Rejec	ction
 -	18h ^	Iternate Facility (or Genera	etor)			Ma	anifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber			
FACILITY	IUU. A	workate i auliky (UI Gerlefa	acor j						U.S. EPAID N	umper			
		y's Phone:											
ATE	18c. S	ignature of Alternate Facili	ty (or Generator)								Month	Day	Year
DESIGNATED	19. Ha	zardous Waste Report Ma	anagement Method Codes ((i.e., codes for hazardous	waste treatment, d	isposal, and rec	ycling systems)						1
범	1.		2.			3.			4.				
	20. De	esignated Facility Owner or	r Operator: Certification of r	eceipt of hazardous mate	rials covered by the	manifest excer	ot as noted in Item	18a					
		d/Typed Name	1:1	1 1 16 1		Signature	1 4111	1//			Month	Day	Year
₽₽A	() form	8700-22 (Rev 12-17)	Previous editions are of	be but of	PP6	JM	1//	CHATER	FACILITY	TO EDAI-	02	1/5	1/9
	- M(111	ILON 15.11)					DESI	GIVATEL	PAULIT	IU EFAS	E-WANIT	E313	TOTEM

ase print or t		3									n Approved.	OMB No.	. 2050-003
WASTE	MANIFEST		nber NJR0000761	58	2. Page 1 of 1		jency Response (412)492-	4515	4. Manifest	281	.283	7	FLE
		33-4552	440 Co	dustries llege Park D cville, PA 15	Or 5146	Generato	Site	107	an mailing addre 20 Linder NJ 07305	n Ave E			
	er 1 Company Name	FREE	HOLD CAR B PONTAN	TAGE, INC	Inc.				U.S. EPA ID U.S. EPA ID	NJD03	497E		
		ite Address	900 GA	NDUSTREIS ARFIELD A Y CITY, NJ	VENUE				U.S. EPAID		5609311		
	one: U.S. DOT Description (Packing Group (if any)		Shipping Name, Haza	ard Class, ID Numb	oer,	T	10. Contain	ners Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. W	/aste Code	 9S
X 1.	RQ NA 30 (CHROM	082, HAZA IUM) 9, PG	RDOUS WA HII (D007)	ASTE, LIQU	ЛD, N.O.S.		1	TI	5,000	GA	D00.	7	
3.													
4.													
15. GENER	Handling Instructions of the state of the st	CERTIFICATION	: I hereby declare ti	WTS O	PRDER#	are fully an	d accurately des	scribed above	e Plate:	C 118	201	ified, pack	aged,
Exporte I certify	er, I certify that the cont that the waste minimiz Offeror's Printed/Typed	ents of this consig ation statement id Name	nment conform to th	e terms of the attac 162.27(a) (if I am a I	ched EPA Acknowl large quantity gene	edgment o	f Consent.			. II export sin	Month	n Day	Year
	onal Shipments signature (for exports o	Import to Lonly):	l.S.		Export from U	.s.	Port of ent Date leavi						
Transporter 1	ler Acknowledgment of Printed/Typed Name 1004 2 Printed yped Name	Receipt of Material				nature nature	ly	-C	hell	ı	Month Month	115	Year /> Year
18. Discrepa	ncy ancy Indication Space	Quantit	у	Туре			Residue		Partial Rej	ection] Full Reje	ection
18b. Alternate	e Facility (or Generator)				Mar	ifest Reference	Number:	U.S. EPAID N	lumber			
Facility's Pho 18c. Signatur	one: re of Alternate Facility (or Generator)									Mont	h Day	Year
19. Hazardou 1.	us Waste Report Mana	gement Method Co	odes (i.e., codes for	hazardous waste ti	reatment, disposal 3.	, and recyc	cling systems)		4.				
20. Designate	ed Facility Owner or Op	perator: Certification		rdous materials cov		est except nature	as noted in Item	18a			Month	Day	Year

Ple	ase	print or type.								No. 2050-003
1		NIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Generator 1 WASTE MANIFEST	NJR000076158	2. Page 1 of 3. I	Emergency Response Ph (412)492-45		4. Manifest	Tracking Numl	² 835	FLE
		Generator's Name and Mailing Address 732-233-455	PPG Industries 440 College Park Dr Monrocville, PA 151-		erator's Site Address lif d 18 Ch Site 10 Jersey	different than apel & 2 07 City, N		i Ave E		
			VERTICATE CURITIONS INC.	(E4)		1	U.S. EPAID	Number (1)	20104	
	7.	Transporter 2 Company Name	, 00, 50				U.S. EPA ID N		10	
		Designated Facility Name and Site Address 732-233-4552	900 GARFIELD AV JERSEY CITY, NJ 0	ENUE			U.S. EPAID N	lumber NJD98660)9311	
	98	A	roper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Number,		10. Containers		11. Total	12. Unit	13. Waste	Codes
TOR	H	1 1.	AZARDOUS WASTE, LIQUII	O, N.O.S.	No.	Туре	Est.	GAL_	D007	
GENERATOR	-	2.	,1011(000)				7000			
	-	3.				-				
		4.								
	14.	Special Handling Instructions and Addition				Pile #: Fruck #	evy)			
	15.	marked and labeled/placarded, and are in	WTS OR. ATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this n all respects in proper condition for transport acc consignment conform to the terms of the attache	cording to applicable	ully and accurately descrit international and nationa	bed above by	the proper shi		d are classified,	
	Ge	I certify that the waste minimization stater nerator's/Offeror's Printed/Typed Name	ment identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a larg		r) or (b) (if I am a small qu	uantity genera	ator) is true.		Month	Day Year
<u>↓</u>	16.	International Shinments	ON BEHALF OF PPG) on to U.S.	Export from U.S.	Port of entry/e	evit-			104	15 1
R INT'L	-	ansporter signature (for exports only): Transporter Acknowledgment of Receipt of Receip		a Export from 0.3.	Date leaving U					
ORTE	-	nsporter 1 Printed/Typed Name	1/4	Signatur	telle (h	ell		Month	Day Year
TRANSPORTER	Tra	insporter 2 Printed/Typed Name		Signatur	• /				Month	Day Year
1	\vdash	Discrepancy a. Discrepancy Indication Space	Quantity Type		Пресіден	Г	7	- 41	П.,	B. Ph. Landau
			Quantity		Residue Manifest Reference Nu		Partial Reje		L_1 Ful	ll Rejection
ACILITY	188	o. Alternate Facility (or Generator)				ì	U.S. EPA ID N	lumber		
DESIGNATED FACILITY	180	cility's Phone: c. Signature of Altemate Facility (or Generat	or)						Month	Day Year
DESIG	19. 1.	Hazardous Waste Report Management Me	thod Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste trea	atment, disposal, and	recycling systems)		4.			
	_		rtification of receipt of hazardous materials cover			Ва				
ļ	0	nted/Typed Name	befulf of PPG	Signatur	14/11	1/2			Month	Day Year 15 19
EP/	4 F0	rm 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous ed	itions are obsolete.		DESIG	NATED	-ACILITY	TO FPA's	e-MΔNIFF9	ST SYSTEM

1 200

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

631743

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/	ADDRESS	PHONE						1	1 1	r 1	1 1	1 1	1 6	
PPE-	4107		(AREA CODE)											
10 305-11	I die		TRACTOR TRAILER				APPOINTMENT TIME							
						4.2						:		
Januara	city WX	117007	1 3	FOUR COUTED FOUR REMOVED				(CD	TIME AT SHIPPER (MILITARY TIME ONLY)					
FCI REP. LOADIN	NG (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPOTTED EQUIP. REMOVED					HAIE AT OTHER THE OTHER					VL.17
	11 -	V2.00		1			-		- 0.5	COLVAL T	IN SET	DEB	ARTURE TIM	<u> </u>
(3/2/3	DELAYS AT SHIPPER	1.41-					_	-	_	RRIVAL TI MENT US		טברו	INTONE THE	HE.
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O														
BROKER:	April 22.17	Jailing.	- Spirite	45	MAN	FES	T/D	OCL	JMEN	T NO	.0	135	11	923
PO#:	V	VO#:	77	0	-				_			1	£ //	72
(X) HM	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAM		D.O.T. DUS CLASS	NA/IJN/NO.		CKING OUP	NO. CONT.	TYP		NET QUANTIT	Υ	UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM
1	Tor montes	31	184	9	1	17	0.1	T		600	00	15	-	4
2														
3														
ODECIAL LIANDI	LING INSTRUCTIONS INCLUD	INIC CONTAINED	EVEMBT	ON NUMBER										
Payment to the cothe contractor. PLEASE PRINT	ontractor for waste removal does	not constitute payr		e carrier and if th		or does	not pay th	ne carri	er, the shi	pper is ob		to pay the a		offered to
	They	Learney.	^	I HAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND	UNDER	STAND AND	AGREE T	O ALL OF IT	S CONTENT.		MO.	DAY	YR.
CONSIGNEE NA	AME/ADDRESS	S	(AREA	PHONE (AREA CODE) TRACTOR TRAILER					APPOI	PPOINTMENT TIME				
June	1x + + 1 11	1 8786		3/7		20			1			•		
FCI REP. UNLO	ADING (PRINT)	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPO	TTED	EQU	IP. REMC	OVED	1_	AT CONS			ARY TIME O	
COMMENTS OF	R DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE	1.90		1		1.				RRIVAL T		DEF	ARTURE TH	VIL
COMMENTS OF	T DELATS AT CONSIGNEE													
PLEASE PRINT	NAME/TITLE		X	ONSIGNEE SIG	NATURE						Di	ATE UNLO	ADED /	//
AR H-0257 CT CT-HW-30 DE DE-HW-20 DE-SW-20 IL UPW-0190	07 29 03 ME M 03 M 0713-OH MI U	WH-167 001-OPV-2335 E-HWT-47 E-WOT-47 PW-0190713-OH		MO H-1490 ND WH-42 NH TNH-00 NJ S-2265 15939	9 047 5	(((OH UPWOK UPWONTARIO PA PA-A QUEBEC, BL BI-53	-01907 , CANA H-006 CANA	'13-OH ADA A8 7			WI	40705 11602 UPW-0190	0713-OH

P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

631744

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHII	PPER NAME/ADDRESS		PHONE												
R	36 - site 10	7		(AREA CODE)											
10	13 Chape & Ala.			TRACT		TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIM	ME .				
					375		20			-	:				
FO!	DED LOADING (DDINT)	JUT.	PROCERUPE		FOUR CDO	OTTED EQUIP. REMOVED			Imp.	THAT AT OUR	A 414 47	4 D) (T) 4T O)	1110		
FCI	REP. LOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPO	ITED	EQUI	P. HEIMO	/EU	TIME AT SHIPPER (MILITARY TIME ONLY)					
		41	War							ARRIVAL TIME	Dec	PARTURE TIM	-		
COI	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHI	PPER	1 1 1 1 1 L				L			EQUIPMENT USED		ANTURE IN	C		
00.	mmerro orrecentorii om									LGON MILITY GOLD					
20	ROKER:					1									
		-		-		MAN	IFES	T/DO	ocu	MENT NO.					
PO)#:	JV	<i>I</i> O#:												
(X) HM	PROPER U.S. D.O.T.	PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPPING NAME U.S. HAZARDO			NA IJN NO.	PACKING NO. GROUP CONT.			CONT TYPE		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM		
	1	70	./ 5.		-		77	25.7	-	- 6 000	1 /		<u>_</u>		
	3 00 117	71-	1 11	18.0	-	- 4	abil.	~ /	1.3	6.000			+		
	2														
	3														
SPE	CIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTION	ONS INCLUDI	NG CONTAINER I	EXEMPTI	ON NUMBER.										
Pay the o	ment to the contractor for waste contractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE			nent to the		e contract			-			igreed rate of	ffered to		
	15-15-7			X						(23/ 18			11		
_	THE PART OF THE				I HAVE READ THE	ABOVE AND	UNDERS	TAND AND A	GREE TO	TO ALL OF ITS CONTENT. MO. DAY YR.					
COI	NSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE							74 0 W	NS VA VA			
	MG Indust			(ADEA	0005)										
	10 to fait A.			TRACT	CODE)	TRAIL	FR			APPOINTMENT TIM	JE JE	\perp			
	The Contraction of				- ·		36			THE CHATTALLEY.					
	12-16-4-1				4		(+)	4			•	11-15-117			
FCI	REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)		PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPO	TTED	EQUI	P. REMO	/ED	TIME AT CONSIGN	IEE (MILIT)	ARY TIME ON	LY)		
	L. T	1/17	Dem							ADDIVAL TIME	DCD	ADTI IDE TIM			
CON	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT CON	NSIGNEE	10000		1		-			ARRIVAL TIME EQUIPMENT USED		ARTURE TIME			
PLE	ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE			CO	NSIGNEE SIG	NATURE					DATE UNLO	ADED			
				X							03/	15/	19		
											MO.	DAY	YR.		
AR	R H-0257	MD HV	VH-167		MO H-1490		0	H UPW-0	19071	3-OH	TX	40705			
CT CT-HW-307 2001-OPV-2335				ND WH-429 OK UPW-0190713				90713-OH WI 11602							
DE DE-HW-203 ME ME-HWT-47 ME-WOT-47					NH TNH-00	147				ADA A 840943 WV UPW-0190713-OH					
IL	UPW-0190713-OH		W-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939			A PA-AH UEBEC. (ADA QC-6ML-047					
	MA-294	MN UF	W-0190713-OH		NY NJ-113			RI-535		. GO OIIIE OTI					



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

S 631745

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

	PPER NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE				3 3 7	7 7						
1	Pb 107			(AREA	CODE										
14				TRACT		TRAILE	ER			APPOINTMENT TIME					
-	Secretary 1	113			871		550	1							
FCI	REP. LOADING (PRINT)	/	PROCEDURE		EQUIP SPOT	TED	EQUIF	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER (MILITARY TIME ONLY)					
	D -	- 11	1111-							9:	4-		118 11	5	
	Don lu	cotto b	VAC							ARRIVAL	TIME	DEP	ARTURE TIME		
CON	MMENTS OR DELAYS AT	SHIPPER								EQUIPMENT (JSED				
		1 1	J. 7								-		77.2	1	
	OKER:	· himber	South for	ذ .	Maria S	MANI	EE6.	T/D	CIII	MENT N	0		100		
PO	#:	W	O#:	771	5	IAINTAI	LO	170	500	MICIAL IA	0.01	181	1376		
(X) HM	PROPER U.S. D.	O.T. SHIPPING NAME		D.O.T. DUS CLASS	NA/IJN/NO.	PACI GRO		NO. CONT.	CONT. TYPE	NET QUANT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM	
	1 500	m. Fr	1 34	08.5		17		01	7	1	77.57)	1		1	
	2														
	3														
SDE	CIAL HANDLING INSTRU	CTIONS INCLUDIN	IG CONTAINED	EVEMBTIC	NI NI IMPED			_							
01 2	OIAE HANDEING INGTHO	OTIONO INOCODII	AC CONTAINEN	CXLIVIP I IC	NI NOWBEN.										
trans	SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation, U.S. EPA and the State. The materials described above were consigned to the Transporter named. The consignee can and will accept the shipment and has a valid permit to do so if required. I certify that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. Payment to the contractor for waste removal does not constitute payment to the carrier and if the contractor does not pay the carrier, the shipper is obligated to pay the agreed rate offered to														
Payn	nent to the contractor for wa		ipment and has a	valid perm	nit to do so if rec	juired. I ce	ertify tha	t the fore	going is	true and correc	ct to the be	est of my k	knowledge.	sporter	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor.		ipment and has a	valid perm	nit to do so if rec	contracto	ertify tha	t the fore	going is	true and correc	ct to the be	est of my less pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of	sporter	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for wa	aste removal does r	ipment and has a	valid perm	nit to do so if rec	contracto	ertify tha	t the fore	going is	true and correc	ct to the be	est of my k	knowledge. greed rate of	sporter	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE	aste removal does r	ipment and has a	valid perm	nit to do so if rec carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNA	contracto	r does n	t the fore	going is	true and correct the shipper is o	obligated to	pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of ED	sporter fered to	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	valid perm	nit to do so if rec carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNA	contracto	r does n	t the fore	going is	true and correct the shipper is o	obligated to	est of my less pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of	sporter	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	valid perm nent to the c SHIF X	nit to do so if rec carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNA	contracto	r does n	t the fore	going is	true and correct the shipper is o	obligated to	pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of ED	sporter fered to	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	valid perm	carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNATION THE PERIODE (CODE)	contracto	r does n	t the fore	going is a carrier,	true and correct the shipper is o	DAT	pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of ED	sporter fered to	
Payn the c	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	SHIF X PHONE (AREA (TRACTO	carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNATION THE PERIODE (CODE)	CONTRACTO FURE ABOVE AND L	r does n	t the fore	going is a carrier,	the shipper is o	DAT	pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of ED	sporter fered to	
Payn the c PLEA	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	SHIF X PHONE (AREA (TRACTO	DODE)	CONTRACTO FURE BBOVE AND L TRAILE	r does n	t the fore	going is	the shipper is o	DAT T. N	p pay the a	knowledge. greed rate of ED	sporter fered to YR.	
Payn the c PLEA	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does n	ipment and has a	SHIF X PHONE (AREA (TRACTO	CODE)	CONTRACTO FURE BBOVE AND L TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is	the shipper is o	DAT T. N	p pay the a	greed rate of	sporter fered to YR.	
Payment CON	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does r	ipment and has a	SHIF X PHONE (AREA (TRACTO	CODE)	CONTRACTO FURE BBOVE AND L TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is a carrier,	the shipper is of the shipper	DAT T. NA TIME	pay the a	greed rate of	sporter fered to YR.	
Payment CON	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does r	ipment and has a	SHIF X PHONE (AREA (TRACTO	CODE)	CONTRACTO FURE BBOVE AND L TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is a carrier,	the shipper is of the shipper	DAT T. NA TIME	pay the a	cnowledge. greed rate of ED DAY ARY TIME ONL	sporter fered to YR.	
Payrithe c PLEA	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS REP. UNLOADING (PRINT) MENTS OR DELAYS AT (aste removal does r	ipment and has a	PHONE (AREA (TRACT)	carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNATION AND THE ACCORDED OR	TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is a carrier,	the shipper is of the shipper	DAT T. NA ISIGNEE TIME	pay the action of pays the actio	cnowledge. greed rate of ED DAY ARY TIME ONL	sporter fered to YR.	
Payrithe c PLEA	nent to the contractor for wa ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS	aste removal does r	ipment and has a	PHONE (AREA C) TRACTO	CODE)	TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is a carrier,	the shipper is of the shipper	DAT T. NA ISIGNEE TIME	pay the a	cnowledge. greed rate of ED DAY ARY TIME ONL	sporter fered to YR.	
Payrithe c PLEA	nent to the contractor for was ontractor. ASE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS REP. UNLOADING (PRINT) MENTS OR DELAYS AT (aste removal does r	ipment and has a	PHONE (AREA (TRACT)	carrier and if the PPER'S SIGNATION AND THE ACCORDED OR	TRAILE	r does n	and and a	going is a carrier,	the shipper is of the shipper	T TIME ISIGNEE TIME DAT	pay the are pay th	CONTROL CONTRO	yr.	
Payment the continue of the co	MENTS OR DELAYS AT OUTSELE PRINT NAME/TITLE	aste removal does n	pment and has a	PHONE (AREA C) TRACTO	DODE) EQUIP SPOT	TRAILE	Prify that I does not	AND AND A	going is a carrier,	TIME AT CON ARRIVAL EQUIPMENT U	T TIME ISIGNEE TIME DAT	Pay the are pay th	CONTROL CONTRO	sporter fered to YR.	
PAYMENT COMMENT OF THE PARMENT OF TH	MENTS OR DELAYS AT O	aste removal does n	pment and has a	PHONE (AREA C) TRACTO	DODE) EQUIP. SPOT	TRAILE	ertify that it does not	AND AND A	going is a carrier,	TIME AT CON ARRIVAL EQUIPMENT U	T TIME ISIGNEE TIME DAT	Pest of my keep pay the are pa	DAY ARY TIME ONL ARTURE TIME ADED DAY	yr.	
PLEA AR CT	MENTS OR DELAYS AT OUTSEPRINT NAME/TITLE SEPRINT NAME/ADDRESS REP, UNLOADING (PRINT MENTS OR DELAYS AT OUTSEPRINT NAME/TITLE H-0257 CT-HW-307 DE-HW-203	S MD HW 200 ME ME-	PROCEDURE H-167 1-OPV-2335 HWT-47	PHONE (AREA C) TRACTO	DODE) EQUIP SPOT	TRAILE TED	ER EQUIP	AND	going is a carrier,	TIME AT CON ARRIVAL EQUIPMENT U	T TIME ISIGNEE TIME DAT	PER UNLOADED TX 44 WILLIAM	DAY ARY TIME ONL ARTURE TIME ADED DAY	YR. YR.	
PAYMENT COMMENT OF THE PAYMENT OF TH	MENTS OR DELAYS AT O MSE PRINT NAME/TITLE SIGNEE NAME/ADDRES: MENTS OR DELAYS AT O MSE PRINT NAME/TITLE	MD HW 200 ME ME-ME-	PROCEDURE H-167 1-OPV-2335	PHONE (AREA C) TRACTO	DODE CODE) CODE) CODE) CODE CODE) CODE CO	TRAILE TED	ER EQUIP	REMOV	going is exarrier, GREE TO A /ED 190713- 190713- CANADA0067	TIME AT CON ARRIVAL EQUIPMENT U	T TIME SISIGNEE TIME DAT DAT	PER UNLOADED TX 44 WILLIAM	DAY ARY TIME ONL ARTURE TIME ADED DAY	YR. YR.	



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

S 631746

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229 520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613 5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732 108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS	Ē					3 1 1 1	1 1 1	0.00						
P.R.L. 107	CODE													
Will be set the C		-	TRACT		TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TH	WE				
The state of the s				271		25			4	:				
FOLDED LOADING (DDINE)	ppoo	EDURE		FOURD COOT	TED	FOUR	DEMON	(FD	THE AT OURDDE	7 (A 41) 17F	A PRIC WILL GO	110		
FCI REP. LOADING (PRINT)	PROC	EDURE		EQUIP. SPOT	IED	EQUIP	P. REMOV	EĐ	TIME AT SHIPPER (MILITARY TIME ONLY)					
Charles H	1 1/			10-					* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	<u> </u>	/ :			
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER	P V	-							ARRIVAL TIME		ARTURE TIMI	£		
			,			-11			Eddi WENT COLL					
BROKER:	Later Co.	and the same			MANI	FES	T/DO	CU	MENT NO.	MITC	300	0 0		
PO#:	WO#:	587	70).			., .,			4301	0 2 2	68 54		
PROPER U.S. D.O.T. SHIPP	ING NAME	U.S. D.I HAZARDOUS		NA IJN NO.	PACK GRO			CONT. TYPE		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM		
1 San Donle	Part	9,539	()	9	77	y-	01	Tr	1000	1		L		
2														
3														
SPECIAL HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS I	NCLUDING CON	ITAINED EV	EMOTI	ON NILIMPED				_				1		
SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to transportation according to the applicable named. The consignee can and will accele Payment to the contractor for waste remothe contractor.	e regulations of the pt the shipment a	ne Departmo and has a va	ent of Ti alid perr	ransportation, U. mit to do so if req	S. EPA ar Juired. I ce	nd the S ertify tha	State. The at the fore	materia going is	als described above s true and correct to t	were consigne the best of my l	d to the Tran knowledge.	nsporter		
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE		_	SHI	PPER'S SIGNAT	TURE			-		DATE LOADS	-D			
The Address B					-	1			DATE LOADED					
			X	LUAVE DEAD THE	ADOVE AND L	INDERET	AND AND AC	ODEE TO	TO ALL OF ITS CONTENT. MO. DAY Y					
					ABOVE AND C	JNDERSI	AND AND AC	T	ALL OF ITS CONTENT,	I WIO.	DAY	YR.		
CONSIGNEE NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE	=					1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1		
PAR TINGS	. 1119	2	(AREA	CODE)										
Some of Early war		}-	TRACT		TRAILE	R			APPOINTMENT TIN	AE				
					1 3									
FOLDED LIAN CADING (DDIAIT)	PDOOL	FDUDE		FOLUD COOT	TED	FOLUE	DEMON	(ED	THE AT CONCIO	AN IT	DV WATE OUT	150		
FCI REP. UNLOADING (PRINT)	PROCE	EDUHE		EQUIP. SPOT	ובט	EQUIP	P. REMOV	יצט	TIME AT CONSIG	ACE (MIDIA	ARY TIME ONI	-4)		
Land Joseph Story	10 110	100							ARRIVAL TIME		ARTURE TIME			
COMMENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGN	NEE								EQUIPMENT USED					
DI EACE DEINT MANTETTI F			1001	NOIONEE CION	ATUDE					DATELINA	NED.			
PLEASE PRINT NAME/TITLE			X	NSIGNEE SIGN/	ATUKE					MO.	DAY	YR.		
AR H-0257	MD HWH-167			MO H-1490		OF	1 UPW-0	190713	R-OH	TY	10705			
CT CT-HW-307	2001-OPV-: ME ME-HWT-4			ND WH-429			CUPW-0				11602			
DE DE-HW-203			NH TNH-0047 ONTARIO, CANAL				NADA A 840943 WV UPW-0190713-OH							
DE-SW-203 IL UPW-0190713-OH	ME-WOT-4			NJ S-2265			PA-AH-		00 CM 047					
MA MA-294	MN UPW-01907			15939 NY NJ-113			RI-535	MINADA	A QC-6ML-047					



P.O. BOX 5010 • FREEHOLD, NJ 07728-5010 (732) 462-1001 • FAX (732) 308-0924

BILL OF LADING FCI EPA ID NO. NJD054126164

S 631747

350 Pigeon Point Road New Castle, DE 19720 Phone: (302) 658-2005 Fax: (302) 658-6229

520 Beechcraft Street Bartow, FL 33830 Phone: (863) 533-4599 Fax: (863) 533-1613

5533 Dunham Road Maple Heights, OH 44137 Phone: (330) 835-3473 Fax: (330) 835-3732

108 Monahan Avenue Dunmore, PA 18512 Phone: (570) 342-7232 Fax: (570) 342-7367

SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS										T 1 1 1	1 1 1					
7	P	1 5.1 107	(AREA	CODE												
		School Ave			TRACT		TRAIL	ER			APPOINTMENT TIN	ΛE	4-4-1			
1					8	73	-					8				
FCI	RE	P. LOADING (PRINT)	-	PROCEDURE	0	EQUIP. SPO	TTED	EQUIF	P. REMO	VED	TIME AT SHIPPER (MILITARY TIME ONLY)					
		, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>									INVERTIGITED (WILLIAM) THE ONLY)					
	+	Sou Turentte L		VAC							ARRIVAL TIM	E DEP	ARTURE TIM			
CO	ММ	ENTS OR DELAYS AT SHIPPER				1					EQUIPMENT USED)				
-	_												_			
BF	OK	(ER:					MANU	FFC	T /D/	2011	MENTNO	21100	9 4 50 1	No see		
PC	#:		W	/O#:			MANI	LES	1/0	JCU	MENT NO.	0/78	1787	1641		
(X) HM				U.S. E HAZARDOI		NA/UN/NO.		KING DUP	NO. CONT.	CONT		UNIT MEASURE	WASTE NO.	FORM		
	1	E 100 " "	-		2-1	6			seal.	77	Lown	. 2		1		
	H	-3-6 M(a) -1 :	1		5-2		+44		Sand of	12	No Carrier	2 6		-		
	2															
П	3															
ran nam Pay the	spoi ned. mer cont	ER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to contation according to the applicable in The consignee can and will accept into the contractor for waste removal tractor. E PRINT NAME/TITLE	egulat the sh	ions of the Departn ipment and has a v	nent of Tr valid perm	ansportation, I nit to do so if re carrier and if th	J.S. EPA a equired. I co e contracto ATURE	nd the S ertify the er does r	State. The at the fore	e materi egoing is e carrie	als described above s true and correct to t r, the shipper is obliga	were consigned he best of my k	d to the Tran nowledge. greed rate of	nsporter ffered to		
001	UCIC	GNEE NAME/ADDRESS			PHONE		ABOVE AND	DINDERGI	AND AND A	GHEE TO	TO ALL OF ITS CONTENT MO. DAY YR.					
P	4	# Action is		n¥)	(AREA (CODE) OR	TRAILER				APPOINTMENT TIME	AE				
FOL	DE	A LINE OADING (DDINE)	U		8			CO. 115		4ED		•				
FGI	KEH	P. UNLOADING (PRINT)	-	PROCEDURE		EQUIP. SPO	HED	EQUIF	P. REMO	VED	ARRIVAL TIME		RY TIME ONI			
COI	ИМЕ	ENTS OR DELAYS AT CONSIGNEE		1000000				-			EQUIPMENT USED		WITCHE TIME			
PLE	ASE	PRINT NAME/TITLE			CON	ISIGNEE SIGN	NATURE					DATE UNLOA	DED			
					X							MO.	DAY /	YR.		
ΔP	н	-0257 M) H/V	'H-167		MO H-1400	MO H-1490 OH UPW-0190713-OH TX 40705									
		T-HW-307		11-OPV-2335			ND WH-429 OK UPW-0190713-OH WI 11602									
DE		E-HW-203 E-SW-203		-HWT-47 -WOT-47		NH TNH-00										
IL				W-0190713-OH		NJ S-2265 15939					A QC-6ML-047					
			V UP	W-0190713-OH		NY NJ-113			RI-535							



WASTE PROFILE FORM

For assistance in completing this document or for additional information on service offerings, please visit our website at www.usecology.com or call 800-592-5489.

US Ecology will choose the appropriate facility and method of waste management for your waste from the technologies offered at each operation.

If you wish to direct this waste to a specific facility(s) or treatment technology please indicate here:

Waste Common Name: Chromium Contaminated Ground	dwater (Site 107)
Section 1 - Generator & Co	ustomer Information
Generator EPA ID # NJR-000-076-158	Internal Use Only: EQ Division
Generator PPG INDUSTRIES	EQ Customer No. 13366
Facility Address 18 CHAPEL AVE & 20 LINDEN AVE E	Invoicing Company PPG INDUSTRIES INC
City JERSEY CITY State NJ Zip 07305	Address 440 COLLEGE PARK DRIVE
24-hour Emergency Response Number (412) 434-4515	City MONROEVILLE State PA Zip 15146
-	Country USA
Mailing Address 440 COLLEGE PARK DR	Invoicing Contact ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
City MONROEVILLE State PA Zip 15146	Phone () - Fax () -
Generator Contact Rich Feinberg	Technical Contact Rich Feinberg
Title Proj Manager	Phone (732) 233-4552 Fax () -
Phone (732) 233-4552 Fax () -	Cell Phone () -
E-mail feinberg@ppg.com	E-mail feinberg@ppg.com
 2.2) DOT Information a) Is this a U.S. Department of Transportation (USDOT) Hazardous b) If "Yes", indicate the proper shipping name per 49 CFR 172.101 RQ, NA3082, Hazardous waste, liquid, n.o.s. (Chromium), 9, PG 	Hazardous Materials Table:
Section 3 - Specia	I Properties
3.1) Color VARIES	
3.2) Odor	Sulfur Organic Acid Amines/Ammonia
3.3) Consistency at 70 °F: Solid Dust/Powder Deb	ris Sludge 🗸 Liquid 🗌 Gas/Aerosol 🔲 Varies
3.4) What is the pH? ≤ 2 2.1-4.9 \checkmark 5-10 10.1-12	2.4
3.5) What is the flash point? \bigcirc <90 o F \bigcirc 90-139 o F \bigcirc 140-19	9 ○F 🗸 ≥200 ○F 🗌 N/A
3.6) Does this waste exhibit any of the following properties? (ch	eck all that apply)
None ✓ Free Liquids	Fines
Shock Sensitive Oily Residue Dioxin	s
	Radioactive Air Reactive Isocyanates
	ve Sulfide Reactive Cyanide Explosives
Temperature Controlled Organic Peroxide NORM	1 TENORM

Section 4 - Composition and Generating Process

4.1) Provide a physical and chemical composition of the waste (e.g. secondentration of each component, either estimated or known.	oii, water, PPE, c	ieoris, etc.). List u	ne percent rang	es or the
Water	99. to	100. %		
Silt/ soil	0. to	1. %		
4.2) Provide a description of the generating process. Remediation & a Groundwater from site remediation of formerly a chrome ore process.		e provide a site h	istory.	
Color will be brown with yellow/green tint.				
4.3) Are there any known previous handling or treatment issues involv *If yes, describe:	ing this waste?		Yes* () No	
Section 5 - Hazard	dous Waste	s		
As determined by 40 CFR, Part 261 and State Rules:		Please lis	t applicable wa	ste code(s):
5.1) Is this waste exempted from RCRA?	○ Yes	● No		
If Yes, please provide exemption:				
5.2) Is this an EPA RCRA listed hazardous waste (F, K, P or U)?	○ Yes	No		
a) For F006-F009, F012, does this come from a generator that cor	nducts a cyanide	plating process?	O Yes	○ No
5.3) Is this an EPA RCRA characteristic hazardous waste (D001-D043	3)?	○ No <u>D007</u>		
5.4) Do any State Specific Hazardous Waste Codes apply?	◯ Yes	● No		
f you answered 'no' to 5.2, 5.3 and 5.4, please proceed to Section	n 6.			
5.5) EPA Source Code: <u>G32</u> EPA Form Code: <u>V</u>	V603			
5.6) Waste Code Determination Is Based On:	• —	, _	SDS s waste streams	s.
5.7) Does this waste exceed Land Disposal Restriction levels?			Yes	○ No
a) Is this stream a wastewater (WW) or non-wastewater (NWW)?		WW	\bigcirc NWW
b) If this waste stream is greater than 50% soil, does it meet the treatment standards of 40 CFR 268.49?	e alternative soil			No
 c) Does this waste contain greater than 50% debris, by volume' (Debris is greater than 2.5 inches in size.) 	?		○ Yes	No
d) If the debris is larger than 3 ft x 3 ft x 3 ft, please provide the	approximate dim	ensions and weig	ht:	
5.8) If this is a characteristic hazardous waste, does it contain Underly *If Yes, please list:	ving Hazardous C	Constituents?	○ Yes*	● No
For a complete list of UHC cons	tituents, please r	efer to 40 CFR 26	88.48	
Section 6 - Non-Ha	zardous Wa		plicable waste	code(s):
6.1) Do any State Specific Non-Hazardous Waste Codes apply?	○ Yes ● N	10	,	1-1-4
6.2) Is this a Universal (UNIV) waste or a Recyclable Good (RG) ?		RG N/A		
6.3) Is this waste used oil as defined by 40 CFR Part 279?	○ Yes ● N	No.		
a) If yes, is the total halogen content of the used oil waste stream	greater than 1,0	000 ppm?	○ Yes ○ N	0
b) If yes, what is the source of the halogen content?				
 This is a metalworking oil/fluid containing chlorinated paraf This is a used oil contaminated with chlorofluorocarbons from the contains halogenated solvents. List specific solvents. 	om refrigeration	units.		

Rev. 12/12 Page 2 of 4 Form: 454296-9

Section 7 - TSCA Information	
7.1) What is the concentration of PCBs in the waste? None 0-49 ppm 50-499 ppm 500+ ppm	1
7.2) Does the waste contain PCB contamination from a source with a concentration ≥ 50 ppm? ○ Yes ■ No.	o Unknown
If you answered "none" or '0-49 ppm' to 7.1 and "no" to 7.2, please proceed to Section 8.	
7.3) Has this waste been processed into a non-liquid form?	No
*If yes, what was the concentration of PCBs prior to processing?	m 🔘 500+ ppm
7.4) Is this non-liquid PCB waste in the form of soil, rags, debris, or other contaminated media?	No
7.5) Are you a PCB capacitor manufacturer or a PCB equipment manufacturer?	No
7.6) Has the PCB Article (e.g., transformer, hydraulic machine, PCB-contaminated electrical equipment)	
been drained/flushed of all PCBs and decontaminated in accordance with 40 CFR 761.60(b)?	No O N/A
Section 8 - Clean Air Act Information	
8.1) Is this waste subject to regulation under 40 CFR, Part 264, Subpart CC (VOC > 500 ppmw)?	Yes No
8.2) Is this waste subject to regulation under 40 CFR, Part 63, Subpart DD (VOHAP > 500 ppmw)?	Yes No
8.3) Is the site, or waste, subject to any other NESHAP/MACT standard(s)?) Yes* ● No
*If Yes this document serves as notification that this waste contains chemicals	
required to be managed in accordance with Part O 61 O 62 O 63 Subpart Of NESHAP/MA	CT standards.
8.4) Does this waste stream contain Benzene?	Yes No
If you answered "no" to 8.4, please proceed to Section 9.	
8.5) Does the waste stream come from a facility subject to 40 CFR 61, Subpart FF (Benzene NESHAP)?	Yes No
If Yes, please provide the SIC/NAICS code:	
If you answered "no" to 8.5, please proceed to Section 9.	
8.6) Does your facility manage the waste subject to Benzene NESHAP in a manner other than shipping off-site?	Yes No
If Yes, please specify:	
8.7) Is the generating source of this waste a facility with Total Annual Benzene (TAB) ≥10 Mg/year?	Yes No
8.8) Does the waste contain >10% water?	Yes No
8.9) What is the TAB quantity for your facility? Mg/year	
8.10) What is the total Benzene concentration in your waste? Percent or Percent or	ppmw.
Supporting analysis must be attached. Do not use TCLP analytical results. Acceptable laboratory methods included 8240, 8260, 602 and 624.	uae 8020,
Section 9 - Certification	
I certify that all information (including attachments) is complete and factual and is an accurate representation of the known and suspec	cted hazards.
pertaining to the waste described herein. I authorize EQ's personnel to add supplemental information to the waste approval file, pr	rovided I am
contacted and give verbal permission. I authorize EQ's personnel to obtain a sample from any waste shipment for purposes of ver confirmation. I agree that, if EQ approves the waste described herein, all such wastes that are transported, delivered, or tendere	
Generator or on Generator's behalf shall be subject to, and Generator shall be bound by, the attached Standard Terms and Conditions.	
If I am an agent acting on behalf of the generator, I also certify that I have permission to sign any and all waste char- paperwork on the generator's behalf and that I can produce such certification in writing upon request.	acterization
paperwork on the generator's benan and material produce such certaincation in writing apon request.	
Lady Overmore	
Generator Signature Printed Name Jody Overmyer	
Company PPG O Title Remediation Project Engineer Date 1/2/2	2019

Rev. 12/12

Company

Page 3 of 4

Form: 454296-9

STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS

The Agreement between the Customer and EQ - The Environmental Quality Company and/or its member companies (hereinafter "EQ") related to or associated with Delivered Waste, as herein defined, shall be governed by the following Standard Terms and Conditions in addition to the terms and conditions contained in any Waste Profile Form, Customer Approval Quote Confirmation, Generator Approval Notification, Notice of Waste Approval Expiration, and/or Credit Agreement associated with such Delivered Waste.

The Customer may use its standard forms (such as purchase orders, acknowledgments of orders, and invoices) to administer its dealings under this Agreement for convenience purposes, but all provisions thereof in conflict with these terms and conditions shall be deemed stricken.

Definitions

"Acceptable Waste" shall mean any hazardous waste, as defined under applicable State or federal law, determined by EQ as acceptable for treatment and/or disposal in accordance with this Agreement.

"Delivered Wastes" shall mean all wastes (i) which are transported, delivered, or tendered to EQ by the Customer; (ii) which the Customer has arranged for the transport, delivery or tender to EQ; or (iii)) which are transported, delivered, or tendered to EQ under a Credit Agreement between the Customer and EQ.

"Non-Conforming Wastes" shall mean wastes that (a) are not in accordance in all material respects with the warranties, descriptions, specifications or limitations stated in the Waste Profile Form and this Agreement; (b) have constituents or components of a type or concentration not specifically identified in the Waste Profile Form (i) which increase the nature or extent of the hazard and risk undertaken by EQ in treating and/or disposing of the waste, or (ii) for whose treatment and/or disposal a Waste Management Facility is not designed or permitted, or (iii) which increase the cost of treatment and/or disposal of waste beyond that specified in EQ's price quote; or (c) are not properly packaged, labeled, described, or placarded, or otherwise not in compliance with United States Department of Transportation and United States Environmental Protection Agency regulations.

Control of Operations.

EQ shall have sole control over all aspects of the operation of any treatment and/or disposal facility of EQ receiving Delivered Wastes under this Agreement (hereinafter, "Waste Management Facility"), including, without limitation, maintaining EQ's desired volume of Acceptable Wastes being delivered to any Waste Management Facility by the Customer or any other person or entity.

Identification of Waste.

For each waste material to be transported, delivered, or tendered to EQ under this Agreement, the Customer shall provide, or cause to be provided, to EQ a representative sample of the waste material and a completed Waste Profile Form containing a physical and chemical description or analysis of such waste material, which description shall conform with any and all guidelines for waste acceptance provided by EQ. On the basis of EQ's analysis of such representative sample of the waste material and such Waste Profile Form, EQ will determine whether such wastes are Acceptable Wastes. EQ does not make any guarantee that it will handle any waste material or any particular quantity or type of waste material. The Customer shall promptly furnish to EQ any information regarding known, suspected or planned changes in the composition of the waste material. Further, the Customer shall promptly inform EQ of any change in the characteristic or condition of the waste material which becomes known to the Customer subsequent to the date of the Waste Profile Form.

Non-Conforming Wastes.

In the event that EQ at any time discovers that any Delivered Waste is Non-Conforming Waste, EQ may reject or revoke its acceptance of the Non-Conforming Waste. The Customer shall have seven (7) days to direct an alternative lawful manner of disposition of the waste, unless it is necessary by reason of law or otherwise to move the Non-Conforming Waste prior to expiration of the seven (7) day period. If the Customer does not direct an alternative disposal, at its option, EQ may return any such Non-Conforming Wastes to the Customer, and the Customer shall pay or reimburse EQ for all costs and expenses incurred by EQ in connection with the receipt, handling, sampling, analyses, transportation and return to the Customer of such Non-Conforming Wastes. If it is impossible or impractical for EQ to return the Non-Conforming Waste to the Customer, the Customer shall reimburse EQ for all costs, of any type or nature whatsoever, incurred by EQ, solely because such Delivered Waste was Non-Conforming Waste (including, but not limited to, all costs associated with any remedial steps necessary, due to the nature of the Non-Conforming Waste, in connection with material with which the Non-Conforming Waste may have been commingled and all expenses and charges for analyzing, handling, locating, preparing for transporting, storing and disposing of any Non-Conforming Waste).

Customer Warranty - Acceptable Wastes.

All Delivered Wastes shall be Acceptable Wastes and shall conform in all material respects to the description and specifications contained in the Waste Profile Form. The information set forth in the Waste Profile Form or any manifest, placard or label associated with any Delivered Wastes, or otherwise represented by the Customer or the generator (if other than the Customer) to EQ, is and shall be true, accurate and complete as of the date of receipt of the involved waste by EQ.

Customer Warranty - Title to Wastes

Either the Customer or the generator (if other than the Customer) shall hold clear title, free of any all liens, claims, encumbrances, and charges to Delivered Waste until such waste is accepted by EQ.

Customer Warranty - Compliance with Laws.

The Customer shall comply with all applicable federal, state and local environmental statutes, regulations, and other governmental requirements, as well as directives issued by EQ from time to time, governing the transportation, treatment and/or disposal of Acceptable Wastes, including, but not limited to, all packaging, manifesting, containerization, placarding and labeling requirements.

Customer Warranty - Updating Information.

If the Customer receives information that Delivered Waste or other hazardous waste described in the Waste Profile Form, or some component of such waste, presents or may present a hazard or risk to persons, property or the environment which was not disclosed to EQ, or if the Customer or generator (if other than the Customer) has changed the process by which such waste results, the Customer shall promptly report such information to EQ in writing.

Customer Indemnity.

The Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless EQ, and its affiliated or related companies, and all of their respective present or future officers, directors, shareholders, employees and agents from and against any and all losses, damages, liabilities, penalties, fines, forfeitures, demands, claims, causes of action, suits, costs and expenses (including, but not limited to, reasonable costs of defense, settlement, and reasonable attorneys' fees), which may be asserted against any or all of them by any person or any governmental agency, or which any or all of them may hereafter suffer, incur, be responsible for or pay out, as a result of or in connection with bodily injuries (including, but not limited to, death, sickness, disease and emotional or mental distress) to any person (including EQ's employees), damage (including, but not limited to, loss of use) to any property (public or private), or any requirements to conduct or incur expense for investigative, removal or remedial expenses in connection with contamination of or adverse effect on the environment, or any violation or alleged violation of any statutes, ordinances, orders, rules or regulations of any governmental entity or agency, caused or arising out of (i) a breach of this Agreement by the Customer, (ii) the failure of any warranty of the Customer to be true, accurate and complete, or (iii) any willful or negligent act or omission of the Customer, or its employees or agents in connection with the performance of this Agreement.

Force Majeure.

EQ shall not be liable for any failure to accept, receive, handle, treat, and/or dispose of Delivered Waste due to an act of God, fire, casualty, flood, war, strike, lockout, labor trouble, failure of public utilities, equipment failure, facility shutdown, injunction, accident, epidemic, riot, insurrection, destruction of operation or transportation facilities, the inability to procure materials, equipment, or sufficient personnel or energy in order to meet operational needs without the necessity of allocation, the failure or inability to obtain any governmental approvals or to meet Environmental Requirements (including, but not limited to voluntary or involuntary compliance with any act, exercise, assertion, or requirement of any governmental authority) which may temporarily or permanently prohibit operations of EQ, the Customer, or the Generator, or any other circumstances beyond the control of EQ which prevents or delays performance of any of its obligations under this Agreement.

Governing Laws

This Agreement shall in all respects be governed by and shall be construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Michigan applied to contracts executed and performed wholly within such state.

Bulk Disposal Charges

Quoted bulk disposal charges for solid materials will be billed by the cubic yard, if the waste density is less than 2,000lbs./cubic yard. If waste density is greater than 2,000 lbs./cubic yard, then bulk disposal charges will be billed by the ton, regardless of the approved container.